


Here at United Pacific, we are dedicated to providing today’s

drivers with innovative and exciting products that deliver

exceptional performance and value.  Because United Pacific’s

continuing success depends on our customer’s satisfaction,

we constantly push our designers and engineers to upgrade

our facilities and processes in order to bring products of superior

quality and reliability to the market.  We at United Pacific

promise to continue our passionate pursuit to be the first in

Mission
stateMent

qUalIty

 United Pacific’s manufacturing partners must maintain a track record of consistent

quality and low product failure rate.  Furthermore, our internal quality control structure

allows us to function as the final quality control station prior to shipping.  With the

assistance of 3D computer technology, United Pacific can adhere to strict quality

control standards during prototype creation and the production process.  Our

engineers and technicians perform a battery of tests to ensure that our products meet

the demands of today’s drivers and our goal to be first in quality.

Quality, innovation and design.

aging TeST 

air TighT TeST

duST TeST

Flux TeST

phoTomeTric TeST

pull Force TeST

rain TeST

SalT Spray TeST

Shock TeST

TemperaTure TeST

humidiTy TeST

VibraTion TeST

With over 30 years of experience in the heavy duty trucking industry, United Pacific

Industries understand the rigors and stresses that our products are subjected to on the

road. It is our mission to provide our customers with products of superior quality and

reliability.  In achieving this goal, United Pacific only partners with manufacturing

facilities that conforms to our quality control requirements and standards.  Our

manufacturing partners meet or exceed ISO-9001 requirements. In addition, United

Pacific’s manufacturing partners must be equipped on site to perform the following

quality assurance tests:

®
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COntaCt US
United Pacific customer 

service representatives are

available from:

8 am - 4:30 pm PSt 

toll Free: 1 (800) 790-6988

Fax: 1 (888) 986-5988

email: sales@uapac.com

Website: www.uapac.com

To order from united pacific

industries, you must be an

authorized dealer, distributor 

 or oem.

If you are not authorized to stock

and sell United Pacific products, you

must order through an authorized

dealer.  Please call 1 (800) 790-6988

for more information.

HOW tO OrDer

Known as the leader in innovation, United Pacific is dedicated to be the

first to bring new and exciting products to the market.  United Pacific’s

global expertise allows us to search the globe for new ideas and 

concepts.  not only do we search the globe for new products, United

Pacific invest a significant amount of resources into our own research

and development efforts.  With the assistance of advance 3D scanning

technology, our engineers and designers can acquire accurate and 

precise data in seconds.  the 3D data allows United Pacific to verify

designs, perform quality assurance tests, and reverse engineer with

unprecedented speed and accuracy.  Digital inspection contributes to

the early detection of shape problems, provides rapid feedback on

design, and eliminates unnecessary work in downstream processes.

Our rapid prototyping facility permits us to have a concept-to-shelf time

of less than 5 months. In addition, United

Pacific’s 3D printing capabilities permit

our designers to have physical models of

their design concepts in hours. the 

physical models allow our designers and

marketing staff to evaluate and test the

viability of different design ideas.  Our

rapid prototyping facility allow United

Pacific to compress design cycles,

improve manufacturing planning, shorten

concept-to-shelf time, most importantly,

generate new and innovative products.

DeSIgn

InnOvatIOn

located near some of the nation’s most progressive automotive design

centers, United Pacific established the UP Design Studio in 2002 to 

consolidate our position as the design leader in the heavy duty trucking

industry.  UP Design Studio utilizes the latest generation of computer

aided design (CaD) and studio/graphic software.  the design studio is

equipped with the newest computers and rapid prototyping systems.  In

addition, UP Design Studio is staffed by graduates from the nation’s

most prestigious design colleges.  

Unlike our competitors, United Pacific’s design and manufacturing

capabilities mean that we carry more new and original items than our

competitors.  the establishment of the design studio will enable us 

to generate even more new products with significant shorter 

concept-to-shelf time.  the reduction in development cost mean that

we can develop products utilizing design based development processes.

Design based product development allows United Pacific to create new

product concepts based on designs incorporating driver demands and

needs instead of economic considerations.  United Pacific’s emphasis on

design distinguishes and positions us ahead of our competitors.         

ABOUT US



Warranty
With leD (light emitting Diodes)

rated at 100,000 hours of operation

and solid-state construction, United

Pacific’s leD lights are extremely

reliable and durable. Purchase with

confidence, United Pacific offers a

complete line of leD lighting 

products with extended warranties.

Please see the warranty policy page

for more details.

aSSemBleD In U.S.a
United Pacific strives to provide today’s drivers with innovative and

exciting products that deliver exceptional performance and value.  With

our international background and expertise, we search the globe for the

best and most reliable products.  However, as an american company,

we believe and support the american way of life.  look for the

“assembled in the USa” label on many of our products.  although the

components are manufactured overseas, the products, bearing the

“assembled in the USa” labels, are hand assembled with pride in the

United States.

InventOry & SHIPPIng
United Pacific carries over 20,000 items in our California distribution

center.  no other company in the heavy duty trucking industry can

match United Pacific in the variety and range of in-stock inventories.

With an order fill rate of over 98.5%, United Pacific is the largest and

most reliable supplier in the industry.  Our shipping department ships

96.8% of all orders within 24 hours and 98.9% within 48 hours.  United

Pacific’s vast inventory and prompt shipping has made United Pacific

the only source for our customer’s chrome and lighting needs.



vv
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United Pacific
132,000 sq ft

Distribution Center
Long Beach, CA

Hard at Work for Our Customers. Hard at Work for the Environment
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LED Clearance/Marker Light

2

LED MINI CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT

LED “GLO” LIGHT CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT

3 LED w/ Bezel

P. 9

3 LED

P. 9

3 LED w/ Bezel - Dual Function

P. 9

9 LED 2” - Reflector

P. 10

7 LED 2” - Reflector

P. 10

9 LED 2” - Flat

P. 10

9 LED 2” - Flat/Low Profile

P. 11

9 LED 2” - Beehive

P. 12

1 LED 2” Crystal - Beehive

P. 12

LED ROUND CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT

4 LED 2” - Flat/Low Profile

P. 11

1 LED 2” - Flat/Low Profile

P. 11

9 LED 2 1/2” - Reflector

P. 13

4 LED 2 1/2” - Reflector

P. 13

2 LED w/ Bezel

P. 9

4 LED Rectangular - GLO

P. 7

5 SMD LED - GLO

P. 8

8 LED Rectangular - GLO

P. 8

10 LED Rectangular - GLO

P. 8

16 LED Rectangular - GLO

P. 6

13 LED “Phantom” - GLO

P. 7

6 LED “Phantom II” - GLO

P. 7
6 LED 2” - GLO

P. 6

9 LED 2 1/2” - GLO

P. 6
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LED Clearance/Marker Light

3

4 LED

P. 17

12 LED Rect.

P. 17
15 LED Rect.

P. 17

3 LED w/ Reflector - Slim Profile

P. 19

4 LED Rect. w/ Bezel - Reflector

P. 18

3 LED Rect.

P. 19

15 LED Rect.

P. 19

2 LED Rect.

P. 18

LED RECTANGULAR CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT

LED ROUND CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT

12 LED “Renegade”

P. 18

12 LED “Maverick”

P. 18

21 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 20

16 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 20

13 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 20

10 LED w/ Bezel - Reflector

P. 16

4 LED - Reflector

P. 16

12 LED Rect. w/ Bezel - Reflector

P. 16

4 LED 2 1/2” - Flat/Low

P. 14

1 LED 2 1/2” - Flat/Low Profile

P. 14

13 LED 2 1/2” - Beehive

P. 15

13 LED 2 1/2” Roadster

P. 15

1 LED 2 1/2” Crystal - Reflector

P. 13

13 LED 2 1/2” - Flat

P. 14
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LED Clearance/Marker Light

4

3 LED - Reflector

P. 27

6 LED - Streamline

P. 27

2 LED Oval

P. 28
5 LED “Phantom II”

P. 28

6 LED - Small Rect.

P. 27

3 LED

P. 28

3 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 28

12 LED Rect.

P. 25

14 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 24

12 LED Rect.

P. 25

4 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 25

7 LED Rect.

P. 26

1 LED Rect.

P. 26

12 LED Rect.

P. 26

LED RECTANGULAR CLEARANCE/MARKER LIGHT

5 LED “Phantom I”

P. 23

12 LED “Phantom I”

P. 23

16 LED “Phantom I”

P. 22

16 LED “Phantom I”

P. 22

26 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 22

14 LED Rect.

P. 23

16 LED Rect.

P. 23

16 LED Rect.

P. 24

16 LED Rect.

P. 21
8 LED Rect.

P. 21

8 SMD LED Rect.

P. 21

26 LED Rect. - Reflector

P. 22
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LED Clearance/Marker Light
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LED Clearance/Marker Light
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2"

3/4"

6 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED 2” Clearance/Marker “GLO” Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37035 6 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37036 6 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37037 6 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37038 6 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

9 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 9 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker “GLO” Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37016 9 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37017 9 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37018 9 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37019 9 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED Large Rectangular Clearance/Marker “GLO” Light

- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36976 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36977 16 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36978 16 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36979 16 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2"

11/16”

4 3/4"

6"

7/8"

2 1/2"
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LED Clearance/Marker Light
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5/8"

2 1/8"

6 3/4"

13 LED “Phantom I” Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design

- Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36988 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36989 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36990 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36991 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

5/8"

1 7/8"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

4 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker “GLO” Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Amber or Red LED with Colored Lens, Hard Wired

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36980 4 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36981 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36982 4 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36983 4 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

3/4"

1 3/8"

4 1/4"

6 LED “Phantom II” Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED “Phantom II” Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design

- Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36984 6 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36985 6 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36986 6 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36987 6 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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LED Clearance/Marker Light
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3/4"

2"

3"

5 LED M3 Clearance/Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 5 LED M3 Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36968 5 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36969 5 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36970 5 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36971 5 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2 7/8"

8 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 8 LED Small Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36972 8 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36973 8 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36974 8 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36975 8 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

10 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker “GLO” Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens

- Recommended Plug: Item # 30919/33006, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36992 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36993 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36994 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36995 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 3/16"

3/4"

3 3/4"
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LED Clearance/Marker Light
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2 LED Mini Clearance/Marker Light - Stainless Bezel

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37142 2 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37143 2 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37144 2 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37145 2 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 2 LED Mini Clearance/Marker Light with Stainless Steel Bezel

- Requires a 3/4” Opening, Mounts with Enclosed Rubber Grommet

- Available in Amber or Red LED with Colored Lens, 8 1/2” Wire Lead

- Specially Designed Lens Project Light 180° Degree, Lifetime Warranty

180°

Light Projection
3/4”

1 3/8”

1/2”

1 1/8”

1”

3 LED Mini Clearance/Marker Light - Dual Function
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Dual Function Mini Auxiliary/Utility Light with Stainless Steel Bezel

- Requires a 13/16” Opening, Mounts with Enclosed Rubber Grommet

- Available in Amber or Red LED with Colored Lens, 7 1/2” Wire Lead

- Stainless Bezel Available Separately: UP Item # 20527B, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37967 3 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37968 3 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37969 3 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37970 3 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

3 LED Mini Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Mini Clearance/Marker Light

- Requires a 13/16” Opening, Grommet Mount, 7 1/2” Wire Lead

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red or White LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- Stainless Bezel Available Separately: UP Item # 20527B, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39767 3 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39768 3 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39769 3 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39770 3 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39771 3 Blue Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39772 3 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

3 LED Mini Clearance/Marker Light - Stainless Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Mini Clearance/Marker Light with Stainless Steel Bezel

- Requires a 13/16” Opening, Grommet Mount, 7 1/2” Wire Lead

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red, or White LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- Stainless Bezel Available Separately: UP Item # 20527B, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39932 3 Amber Amber 39767 1 Pc./Card

39933 3 Red Red 39768 1 Pc./Card

39934 3 Amber Clear 39769 1 Pc./Card

39935 3 Red Clear 39770 1 Pc./Card

39936 3 Blue Clear 39771 1 Pc./Card

39937 3 White Clear 39772 1 Pc./Card

Dual Function

3/4”

1 1/8”

1”

3/4”

1 1/8”

1”

3/4”
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1"

2"

9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

7 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 7 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

1"

2"

9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Flat
Description                                                                                             

- 2” Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 9 LEDs

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38849 9 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38849B 9 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38850 9 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38851 9 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38851B 9 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38852 9 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39984 7 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39985 7 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39986 7 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39987 7 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38170 9 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38170B 9 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38171 9 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38171B 9 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38362 9 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38362B 9 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38363 9 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38363B 9 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

1"

2"
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2"

7/8"

9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Flat/Low Profile
Description                                                                                             

- 2” Low Profile Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 9 LEDs

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

11/16"

2"

4 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Flat/Low Profile
Description                                                                                             

- 2” Low Profile Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 4 LEDs

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 1 LED 2” Economy Clearance/Marker Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

1 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Flat/Low Profile

2"

7/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38409 9 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38409B 9 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38411 9 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38411B 9 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38412 9 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38412B 9 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38413 9 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38413B 9 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38457 4 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38457B 4 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38458 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38458B 4 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39910B 1 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39911B 1 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39912B 1 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39913B 1 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
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1 13/16"

2 "

9 LED 2” Clearance/Marker Light - Beehive
Description                                                                                             

- 2” Beehive LED Clearance/Marker Light with 9 LEDs

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

1 3/4"

2"

1 LED 2” Crystal Clearance/Marker Light - Beehive
Description                                                                                             

- 2” Beehive Crystal LED Clearance/Marker Light with 1 LED

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Hard Wired .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

34210

2” Bezel 2” Grommet

Plug

2” Chrome Plastic

10481 w/ Visor

10458 w/o Visor

2” Stainless

20501 Economy

30049 Deluxe

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38168 9 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38168B 9 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38169 9 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38169B 9 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38366 9 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38366B 9 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38367 9 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38367B 9 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38385 1 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38386 1 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38387 1 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38388 1 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

34203

31505 Flush Mount 31507 Branch Deflector
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9 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                              

- 9 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Available with Amber or Red LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

4 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                              

- 4 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

2 1/2"

1 1/4"

1 LED 2 1/2” Crystal Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 2 1/2” Flat Crystal LED Clearance/Marker Light with 1 LED

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Hard Wired .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38391 1 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38391B 1 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38392 1 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38393 1 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38394 1 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39739 9 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39740 9 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39741 9 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39742 9 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39736 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39737 4 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39738 4 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 1/2"

7/8"

2 1/2"

1"
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1"

2 1/2"

13 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light - Flat
Description                                                                                             

- 2 1/2” Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 13 LEDs

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

1"

2 1/2"

4 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light - Flat/Low Profile
Description                                                                                             

- 2 1/2” Low Profile Flat LED Clearance/Marker Light with 4 LEDs

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

1 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light - Flat/Low Profile
Description                                                                                             

- 1 LED 2 1/2” Economy Clearance/Marker Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

2 1/2"

7/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38176 13 Amber Amber Display Pack 1 Pc./Pack

38176B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38177 13 Red Red Display Pack 1 Pc./Pack

38177B 13 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38364 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38364B 13 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38365 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38365B 13 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38465 4 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38465B 4 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38466 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38466B 4 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39915B 1 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39916B 1 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39917B 1 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
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13 LED 2 1/2” Clearance/Marker Light - Beehive
Description                                                                                             

- 2 1/2” Beehive LED Clearance/Marker Light with 13 LEDs

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

2 3/8"

2 1/2"

13 LED 2 1/2” Roadster Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 2 1/2” Roadster LED Clearance/Marker Light with 13 LEDs

- A Reinterpretation of a Classic Design with 2 Hard Wired .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

1 1/2"

2 1/2"

2 1/2” Bezel 2 1/2” Grommet

2 1/2” Chrome Plastic

10482 w/ Visor

10459 w/o Visor

2 1/2” Stainless

20502 Narrow

20503 Wide

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38178 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38178B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38179 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38179B 13 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38368 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38369 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38174 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38174B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38175 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38175B 13 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Plug

31503 Flush Mount 31504 Recess Mount 31508 Close Back

34210

34203



2"

1"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

1 5/8"

5 3/4"

4 5/8"
mounting hole

13/16"
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4 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 4 LED Reflector Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available with 4 Amber LEDs or 4 Red LEDs, Hard Wired

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39398 4 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39398B 4 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39399 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39399B 4 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39400 4 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39400B 4 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39401 4 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Peterbilt Style Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Deluxe Chrome Stainless Steel Bezel Included, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38305 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38305B 12 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38306 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38306B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38307 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38307B 12 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38308 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38308B 12 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

2"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

10 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED Peterbilt Style Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, Deluxe Stainless Steel Bezel

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

2"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39451 10 Amber Amber Display Pack 1 Pc./Pack

39452 10 Red Red Display Pack 1 Pc./Pack

39453 10 Amber Clear Display Pack 1 Pc./Pack

39454 10 Red Clear Display Pack 1 Pc./Pack



1 1/2"

5 3/4"

4 5/8"
mounting hole

7/8"

2"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

1 1/8"

2"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

1"
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4 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4 LED Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel, 12V/24V Application

- Available with Amber LEDs in Amber or Clear Lens, Mounting Holes are 4 9/16” Apart

- New Lens Design, Reflects Light in All Directions

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39980B 4 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39982B 4 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

15 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED Peterbilt Style Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Deluxe Chrome Stainless Steel Bezel Included, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38301 15 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38303 15 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38304 15 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Peterbilt Style Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Deluxe Chrome Stainless Steel Bezel Included, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38134 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38134B 12 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38135 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38218 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38219 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38435 12 Red Smoke Carded 1 Pc./Card

38435B 12 Red Smoke Bulk 1 Pc.



2 1/8"

6 1/2"

4"

1"
5/8"

3 1/2"

2"

1"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

1 7/8"

6 1/4"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

 1/2"

2 1/8"

6 3/8"

4"

1 1/4"

5/8"

3 1/2"
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12 LED “Renegade” Clearance/Marker Light w/Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Peterbilt Style Reflector Marker Light with Chrome “Renegade” Bezel

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38974 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38975 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38976 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38977 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

12 LED “Maverick” Clearance/Marker Light w/Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Peterbilt Style Reflector Marker Light with Chrome “Maverick” Bezel

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38958 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38959 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38960 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38961 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector

Description                                                                                             

- 4 LED Peterbilt Style Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Deluxe Chrome Stainless Steel Bezel Included, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37661B 4 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

37663B 4 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

2 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 2 LED Peterbilt Style Rectangular Marker Light

- Available with 2 Amber LEDs or 2 Red LEDs

- Chrome Plastic Bezel Included, Hard Wired (1 Bullet Plug and 1 Ring Terminal)

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Function Package Pack

38295 2 Red Marker Carded 1 Pc./Card

38295B 2 Red Marker Bulk 1 Pc.
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3 LED Slim-Profile Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                              

- 3 LED Reflector Clearance/Marker Light Ultra Slim Profile

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39721 3 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39723 3 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39724 3 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

15 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38138B 15 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

3 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Available with 3 Amber or 3 Red LEDs, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38128 3 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38128B 3 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38129 3 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 1/8"

6 5/8"

 7/8"

1 7/16"

1”

4 15/16"

3 7/8"
mounting hole

1 1/2"

1”

5"

3 7/8"
mounting hole



2"

1 3/16”

4 7/8"

5 7/8"

2 5/16"

1 3/8”

6"

2"

1 7/16”

4 3/4"

5 7/8"
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21 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 21 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Unique Reflector Design, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38256 21 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38256B 21 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38257 21 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38257B 21 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38296 21 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38296B 21 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38297 21 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38297B 21 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39817 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39817B 16 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39818B 16 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39819 16 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39819B 16 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39820B 16 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

13 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39592 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39592B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39593 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39594 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39594B 13 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39595 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39595B 13 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

 Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED Rectangular Marker Light with Reflector and Chrome Bezel

- Available with 16 Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Unique Reflector Design Projects Light in Multiple Directions 

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Unique Reflector Design Projects Light in Multiple Directions 

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty
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16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Reflex Lens, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38253 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38254 16 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38320 16 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38321 16 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

8 SMD LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

Item Number LED Lens Package Pack

38670B 8 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38671B 8 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

8 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 8 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Reflex Lens, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LED Lens Package Pack

38258 8 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38258B 8 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38259 8 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38259B 8 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

2"

1 7/16”

4 3/4"

5 7/8"

2"

1 7/16”

4 3/4"

5 7/8"

2"

1 1/8”

4 7/8"

6"

Description                                                                                             

- 8 SMD LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Unique Lens Optics Reflects Light in Multiple Directions

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Lifetime Warranty



2"

1 7/16”

4 3/4"

5 7/8"
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26 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37500 26 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37502 26 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

26 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39499 26 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED Reflector Clearance/Marker Light with “Phantom I” Bezel

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plug, US Patent: D511220

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty  

16 LED “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light w/Reflector

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39324 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39325 16 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39326 16 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39327 16 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

16 LED “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light with 16 LEDs & Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, US Patent: D511220

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38284 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38285 16 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38286 16 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38287 16 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2"

1 7/16”

4 3/4"

5 7/8"

2 5/8"

1 7/8”

6 3/4"

2 5/8"

1 3/8”

6 3/4"

Description                                                                                             

- 26 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Reflector

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Unique Reflector Design Projects Light in Multiple Directions

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 26 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Unique Reflector Design Projects Light in Multiple Directions

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty



3"
mounting hole

1 5/16"

2"

4"

1 1/8"

4"

2"

1 3/8"

2 5/8"

6 3/4"

1 3/8"

2 5/8"

6 3/4"
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12 LED “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light with 12 LEDs & Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, US Patent: D511220

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

5 LED “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- “Phantom I” Clearance/Marker Light with 5 LEDs & Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, US Patent: D511220

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38227 5 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38228 5 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38232 5 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38233 5 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

14 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39904B 14 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39905B 14 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39906B 14 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39907B 14 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Special Angled LED Bulb

16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with 16 LEDs

- Available in Amber, Clear, or Red “Phantom I” Lens with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38280 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38280B 16 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38281 16 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38281B 16 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38282 16 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38282B 16 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38283 16 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38283B 16 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38230 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38231 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38234 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card



2"

1 1/8”

4"

3"
mounting hole

2"

1 1/8”

4"

3"
mounting hole

2"

1 1/8”

4"

3"
mounting hole
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16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - 2 Wires
Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Wire Pack

38225 16 Amber Amber 2 Wires 1 Pc./Card

38226 16 Red Red 2 Wires 1 Pc./Card

38325 16 Amber Clear 2 Wires 1 Pc./Card

38326 16 Red Clear 2 Wires 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Wire Pack

38191 16 Amber Amber 1 Wire 1 Pc./Card

38192 16 Red Red 1 Wire 1 Pc./Card

38328 16 Red Clear 1 Wire 1 Pc./Card

38328B 16 Red Clear 1 Wire 1 Pc./Bulk

14 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light w/Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Marker Light with Reflector and 2 Hard Wired .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38314 14 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38314B 14 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38315 14 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38316 14 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - 1 Wire
Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Hard Wired with One .180 Bullet Plug (Self Grounding)

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34250, Lifetime Warranty
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12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Available in Amber, Clear, or Red “Phantom I” Lens with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38243 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38243B 12 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38244 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38244B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38245 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38245B 12 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38246 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38246B 12 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Available with Amber, Clear or Red Tiger Eye Lens with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38610 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38610B 12 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38611 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38611B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38612 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38612B 12 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38613 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38613B 12 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

4 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 4 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Available with 4 Amber LEDs or 4 Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Base: Item # 30919/33006, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LED Lens Package Pack

39463 4 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39464 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39465 4 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39466 4 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2"

1 5/16”

4"

3"
mounting hole

2"

1 1/8”

4"

3"
mounting hole

1 1/4"

7/8"

3 13/16"

30919 33006
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12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Available with 12 Amber LEDs or 12 Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Base: Item # 30919/33006, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38161 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38161B 12 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38162 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38162B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38212 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38213 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 1 LED Rectangular Economy Clearance/Marker Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens

- Recommended Plug: Item # 30919/33006, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39918B 1 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39919B 1 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39920B 1 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39921B 1 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

7 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 7 LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Available in 7 Amber LEDs or 7 Red LEDs, Hard Wired with 2 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38163 7 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38164 7 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38156 7 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38157 7 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 3/16"

13/16"

3 3/4"

1 3/16"

13/16"

3 3/4"

3/4"

1 3/8"

4"

3"
mounting hole
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6 LED Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Clearance/Marker Light

- Hard Wired (1 Wire with .180 Bullet Plug and 1 Wire with Ring Terminal)

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38165 6 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38166 6 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38632 6 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38632B 6 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38633 6 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38633B 6 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

3 LED Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Small Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Available with 3 Amber LEDs or 3 Red LEDs

- Mounting Base: Item # 33002/33002P/33003, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39523 3 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39523B 3 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39524 3 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39524B 3 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39525 3 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39525B 3 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39526 3 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39526B 3 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38158

38158B

38159

38159B

38634

38634B

38635

38635B

6 Amber

6 Amber

6 Red

6 Red

6 Amber

6 Amber

6 Red

6 Red

Amber

Amber

Red

Red

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

6 LED Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Small Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light

- Available with 6 Amber LEDs or 6 Red LEDs

- Mounting Base: Item # 33002/33002P/33003, Lifetime Warranty

7/8"

1 3/16"

4"

3"
mounting hole

1 3/16"

15/16"

2 5/8"

1 1/4"

7/8"

2 1/2"
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3 LED Clearance/Marker Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Clearance/Marker Light with Reflector

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs, and Colored or Clear Lens

- Hard Wire with 2 wires, mounting holes are 3 1/8” apart, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39479 4 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39479B 4 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39480 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39480B 4 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39481B 4 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39482B 4 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

3 LED Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available with Amber LEDs in Amber or Clear Lens, Mounting Holes are 3 1/8”

Apart, Unique Lens Optics/Reflects Light in Multiple Directions

- Hard Wire with 2 wires, mounting holes are 3 1/8” apart, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37647 3 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37648 3 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37649 3 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37650 3 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

5 LED “Phantom II” Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 5 LED “Phantom II” Clearance/Marker Light

- “Phantom II” Chrome Plastic Bezel, Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34203/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number Something Something Package Pack

38220 5 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38220B 5 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38221 5 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38221B 5 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38222 5 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37651

37651B

37652

37652B

2 Amber

2 Amber

2 Red

2 Red

Amber

Amber

Red

Red

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

2 LED Clearance/Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 2 LED Oval Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Plastic Base 

- Available with Amber or Red LED in Colored or Clear Lens

- Hardwired with 2 wires, Mounting Holes are 1 1/8” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

37653

37653B

37654

37654B

2 Amber

2 Amber

2 Red

2 Red

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 5/8"

13/16"

4 3/16"

3 1/8"

1 5/8"

13/16"

4 3/16"

3 1/8"

1 1/4"

1 9/16"

2 3/4"

1 1/8"

1"

1 3/4"

3 1/2"

3"
mounting hole



LED S/T/T, P/T/C & TURN SIGNAL LIGHT

LED 4” ROUND S/T/T & P/T/C LIGHT

LED OVAL S/T/T & P/T/C LIGHT

LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light

LED 4” Flange Mount S/T/T & P/T/C Light

LED Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light

LED Oval Flanged Mount S/T/T & P/T/C Light

LED Turn Signal Light

32

37

39

42

42

LED RECTANGULAR S/T/T & P/T/C LIGHT

LED Rectangular S/T/T & P/T/C Light

“Phantom III” S/T/T & P/T/C Light

43

43

SPECIALTY LED S/T/T & P/T/C LIGHT

LED Bus/Trailer/Combination Light 44
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LED S/T/T & P/T/C LIGHT

21 LED 4” - GLO

P. 32

7 LED 4” - Reflector

P. 32

21 LED 4” - Competition Series

P. 32

12 LED 4” - Reflector

P. 33

16 LED 4” - Reflector

P. 33

19 LED 4” - Reflector

P. 33

12 LED 4” - Bubble Lens

P. 35

10 LED 4”

P. 35

10 LED 4”

P. 35

7 LED 4” - Economy

P. 35

40 LED 4” - Roadster

P. 36

40 LED 4” “Iron Cross”

P. 36

40 LED 4” “Devil”

P. 36

40 LED 4” - Deep Dish

P. 37

12 LED 4” - Bubble/Deep

P. 37

10 LED 4” - Deep Dish

P. 37

10 LED 4” w/ Reflex

P. 37

10 LED 4” - Chrome Bezel

P. 36

44 LED “EURO”

P. 38

21 LED 4” - Reflector

P. 33

36 LED 4” - Reflector

P. 34

40 LED 4” - Reflector

P. 34

30 LED 4” - Economy

P. 34

36 LED 4” - Economy

P. 34
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21 LED 6” Oval - GLO

P. 39

7 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 39

12 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 39

16 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 40

19 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 40

25 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 40

40 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 40

56 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 41

10 LED Oval - Plug

P. 41

10 LED Oval

P. 41

6 LED Oval

P. 41

60 LED Oval

P. 42

10 LED Oval - Chrome Bezel

P. 42

18 LED Mid-Trailer

P. 42

28 LED Mid-Trailer

P. 42

LED Rect. - GLO

P. 43

15 LED Rect.

P. 43

LED “Phantom III”

P. 43

LED Universal - Reflector

P. 44

SPECIALITY LED S/T/T & P/T/C LIGHT

LED Universal

P. 44

LED Submersible

P. 45

12 LED Submersible

P. 45

LED S/T/T & P/T/C LIGHT

17 LED 7”

P. 46

19 LED

P. 46

15 LED Rect.

P. 46



On Running

LED Halo Effect Only

On Stop

All LEDs Lit
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7 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 7 LED 4” Round S/T/T & P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

4 "

2 1/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39924 7 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39924B 7 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39925 7 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39925B 7 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39973 7 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39973B 7 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39974 7 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39974B 7 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

21 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 21 LED 4” Round S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light

- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2 1/8"

4 1/4"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37132 21 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37133 21 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37134 21 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37135 21 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

21 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Competition Series
Description                                                                                             

- 21 LED 4” Round Competition Series S/T/T Light

- Available in Red or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39821 21 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39821B 21 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39207 21 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39207B 21 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

2 1/4"

4 5/16"
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12 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Red or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2 3/8"

4 5/16"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38116 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38116B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38117 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38117B 12 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

16 LED 4” P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED 4” Round P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Amber Lens Only, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2 3/8"

4 5/16"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39343 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39343B 16 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

19 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                              

- 19 LED 4” Round S/T/T & P/T/C Light with Reflector

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

4 1/4"

7/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39700 19 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39689 19 Red Red Carded 1 1 Pc./Card.

39702 19 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39701 19 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

21 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 21 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light with Chrome Reflector

- Unique Reflector Design, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

1 7/16"

4 5/16"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39396 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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36 LED 4” P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 36 LED 4” Round P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38419 36 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38417 36 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

40 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 40 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Red or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty 

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38780 40 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38780B 40 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38782 40 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38782B 40 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

36 LED 4” S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                              

- 36 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light

- Available in Red or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39642B 36 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39643 36 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39643B 36 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

30 LED 4” S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                             

- 30 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light

- Available in Red or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39440 30 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39440B 30 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39442B 30 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

1 3/4"

 4 5/16"

2 1/4"

4 5/16"

2 1/4"

4 1/4"

2"

4 5/16"
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1 7/8"

4 1/4"

12 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Bubble Lens
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light

- Available in Red Lens Only, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38112 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38112B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

10 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light

3/4"

4 3/8"

Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 4” Round S/T/T or P/T/C Light 

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38770 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38770B 10 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38771 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38771B 10 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38772 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38772B 10 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38773 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

10 LED 4” S/T/T Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38098 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light

- Available in Red Lens Only, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

3/4"

4 3/8"

7 LED 4” S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                             

- 7 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light

- Available in Red or Clear Lens, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39652B 7 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39653B 7 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

4 1/4"

13/16"
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40 LED 4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Roadster
Description                                                                                             

- 40 LED 4” Round Roadster S/T/T or P/T/C Light

- A Reinterpretation of a Classic Design, 3 Pin Male Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34238/34236, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38090 40 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38190 48 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38414 40 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38415 48 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

40 LED 4” “Iron Cross” S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                             

- 40 LED 4” Round “Iron Cross” S/T/T Light

- Unique Lens Design, Available with Red or Clear Lens, 3 Pin Male Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34238/34236, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38715B 40 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38717B 40 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

40 LED 4” “Devil” S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                             

- 40 LED 4” Round “Devil” S/T/T Light

- Unique Lens Design, Available with Red or Clear Lens, 3 Pin Male Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34238/34236, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38730 40 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38730B 40 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38732 40 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38732B 40 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

10 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                          

- 10 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light with Chrome Bezel

- Flange Mount, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

7/8"

5 5/8"

4 3/8"

1 7/8"

4 3/8"

4"
1"

2 3/8"

4 5/16"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38836 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38836B 10 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.
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2 1/8"

5 1/4"

40 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Deep Dish
Description                                                                                             

- 40 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light, Flange Mount

- Chrome Deep Dish Housing, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38062 40 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38075 40 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 1/2"

4 1/4"

12 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Bubble Lens/Deep Dish

10 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Deep Dish

2 1/4"

5 1/4"

10 LED 4” S/T/T Light - Reflex Flange
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light, Flange Mount

- Flange Mount, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

1"

5 7/16"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38076 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38077 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38061 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38061B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38649 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38649B 12 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39656 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light, Flange Mount

- Stainless Steel Deep Dish Housing with Bubble Lens, Hard Wired with 

3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 4” Round S/T/T Light, Flange Mount

- Chrome Deep Dish Housing, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty 
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5 7/8”5 7/8”

“EURO” 44 LED S/T/T Light
Description                                                      

- “EURO” 44 LED S/T/T Light

- Universal Design, Fits Most 4” Light Cutouts

- Separated Wiring Allows the Center LED Cluster

and the Outer LED Ring to Function Independently

- Center LED Cluster is Hard Wired with 3 Contact

Female Plug, Outer LED Ring is Hard Wired with 2

Contact Female Plug

- Available with 24 Red LED in the Center and 20

Red LED in Outer Ring, Lifetime Warranty

“EURO” 24 Red & 20 Amber LED Light
Description                                                      

- “EURO” 24 Red LED and 20 Amber LED Light

- Universal Design, Fits Most 4” Light Cutouts

- Separated Wiring Allows the Center LED Cluster

and the Outer LED Ring to Function Independently

- Center LED Cluster is Hard Wired with 3 Contact

Female Plug, Outer LED Ring is Hard Wired with 2

Contact Female Plug

- Available with 24 Red LED in the Center and 20

Amber LED in Outer Ring, Lifetime Warranty

“EURO” 18 White & 20 Red LED Light
Description                                                      

- “EURO” 18 White LED and 20 Red LED Light

- Universal Design Fits Most 4” Light Cutouts

- Separated Wiring Allows the Center LED Cluster

and the Outer LED Ring to Function Independently

- Center LED Cluster is Hard Wired with 2 Contact

Female Plug, Outer LED Ring is Hard Wired with 3

Contact Female Plug

- Available with 18 White LED in the Center and 20

Red LED in Outer Ring, Lifetime Warranty

Grommet & Chrome Plastic Bezel Included Grommet & Chrome Plastic Bezel Included Grommet & Chrome Plastic Bezel Included

5 7/8”

Item Number LEDs

39970B 24 Red + 20 Red

Item Number LEDs

39969B 24 Red + 20 Amber

Item Number LEDs

39968B 18 White + 20 Red
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7 LED Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 7 LED Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

12 LED Oval S/T/T Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Oval S/T/T Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Red or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2 3/8"

2 1/4"

6 1/2"

2 1/8"

1 3/4"

6 3/8"

2"

2 1/4"

6 1/2"

6 1/2"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39977 7 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39977B 7 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39975 7 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39975B 7 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39978 7 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39978B 7 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39976 7 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39976B 7 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38121 12 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38121B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38122 12 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38122B 12 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

21 LED 6” Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light - GLO Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37128 21 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37129 21 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37130 21 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37131 21 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 21 LED 6” Oval S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light

- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

On Running

LED Halo Effect Only

On Stop

All LEDs Lit
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16 LED Oval P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 16 LED 6” Oval P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2 3/8"

2 1/4"

6 1/2"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39341 16 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39341B 16 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39342 16 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39342B 16 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

19 LED 6” Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                              

- 19 LED 6” Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39704 19 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39703 19 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39706 19 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39705 19 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

25 LED Oval P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 25 LED 6” Oval P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Amber Lens Only, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39646B 25 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

40 LED Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 40 LED 6” Oval LED Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Amber Lens Only, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38784 40 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38784B 40 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

2 1/4"

1"

6 1/4"

6 7/16"

2 1/8"

1"

2 1/4"

1 1/2"

6 1/2"
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56 LED Oval P/T/C Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 56 LED 6” Oval P/T/C Light with Chrome Reflector

- Available in Amber Lens Only, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38916 56 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38916B 56 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

10 LED Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 6” Oval S/T/T or P/T/C Light 

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

10 LED Oval S/T/T Light
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 6” Oval S/T/T Light 

- Available in Clear Lens Only, 3 Pin Male Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34238/34236, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38745 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38745B 10 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED 6” Oval S/T/T Light

- Available in Clear Lens Only, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

6 LED Oval S/T/T Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38774 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38774B 10 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38775 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38775B 10 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38776 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38776B 10 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38777 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38777B 10 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39655B 6 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

2 5/16"

2"

6 1/2"

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

3/4"

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

13/16"

6 1/4"

2 1/5"

 1"
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6 1/2"

2 3/8"

1 5/8"

60 LED Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                             

- 60 LED 6” Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38087 60 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38087B 60 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38095 60 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38318 60 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

10 LED Oval S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 6” Oval S/T/T or P/T/C Light with Chrome Bezel 

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Universal Flange Mount, Mount onto Any Flat Surface

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

7 5/8"

3 1/2"

7/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38900 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38901 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38902 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38903 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

18 LED Mid-Trailer Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                             

- 18 LED 6” Mid-Trailer Turn Signal Light

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2 1/4"

2 13/16"

6 1/2"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38920 18 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38920B 18 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38921 18 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38921B 18 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

28 LED Mid-Trailer Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                             

- 28 Amber LED 6” Mid-Trailer Turn Signal Light

- Available in Amber Lens Only, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2 1/4"

2 13/16"

6 1/2"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38857B 28 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.
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14 LED Rectangular P/T/C Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED Rectangular P/T/C “GLO” Light

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

15 LED Rectangular S/T/T & P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED Rectangular S/T/T & P/T/C Light, Unique Lens Design

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

LED “Phantom III” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - Large Oval
Description                                                                                             

- Large Oval “Phantom III” LED Light with Chrome Bezel

- Available in Amber or Red Lens, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38214 48 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38215 40 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38215B 40 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36961 14 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36962 14 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

36963 14 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36964 14 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38746 15 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38747 15 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38748 15 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38749 15 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 1/8"

3 11/16"

7 7/8"

7 1/4"
mounting hole

5 5/16"

2"

3 7/16"

5 5/16"

2"

3 7/16"



LED Universal Combination Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- Functions as S/T/T, Back-Up, and License Light 

- 16 Red LED (S/T/T) + 2 Red LED (Clearance/Marker) + 22 White LED (Back

Up) + 4 White LED (License)

- Please Specify with or without License Light

- 3 Bolt Mount on 2” Triangle Pattern, Lifetime Warranty

Visor Available

Separately: Item # 40930

LED Universal Combination Light
Description                                                                                             

- Functions as S/T/T, Back-Up, and License Light

- 16 Red LED (S/T/T) + 22 White LED (Back-Up) + 4 White LED (License)

- Please Specify with or without License Light

- 3 Bolt Mount on 2” Triangle Pattern, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

38477 16 Red

22 White

No License

Light

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38478 16 Red 

22+4 White

With 

License Light

Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Universal Combination Light w/Side Marker Light

Item # 38491
Combination Light with

License Light

Item # 38491
Combination Light with

Side Marker Light

Item # 38478
Combination Light with

License Light

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

39353B 16 Red

22 White

No License

Light

Bulk 1 Pc.

39354B 16 Red

22+4 White

With

License Light

Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

38490B 16+2 Red

22 White

No License

Light

Bulk 1 Pc.

38491B 16+2 Red

22+4 White

With

License Light

Bulk 1 Pc.
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Item # 39354B
Combination Light with

Side Marker Light

Item # 39354B
Combination Light with

License Light

Description                                                                                             

- Functions as S/T/T, Clearance/Marker, Back-Up, and License Light

- 16 Red LED (S/T/T) + 2 Red LED (Clearance/Marker) + 22 White LED (Back-

Up) + 4 White LED (License)

- Please Specify with or without License Light

- 3 Bolt Mount on 2” Triangle Pattern, Lifetime Warranty
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LED Submersible Combination Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- Submersible Combination Light with 12 Red LEDs + 3 Red LEDs (Side   

Marker) + 5 White LEDs (License Illuminator)

- Rear Clearance Light for Over 80” Wide Application

- 3 Wires (White = Ground, Green = Stop/Turn, Brown = Tail/Marker/License)

- Lifetime Warranty

LED Submersible Combination Light
Description                                                                                             

- Submersible Combination Light with 12 Red LEDs + 4 Red LEDs (Side   

Marker) + 4 White LEDs (License Illuminator)

- Rear Clearance Light for Over 80” Wide Application

- 3 Wires (White = Ground, Green = Stop/Turn, Brown = Tail/Marker/License)

- Lifetime Warranty

4 9/16"

5 1/4"

2"

2 7/8"

5"

5 1/4"

2 5/8"

Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Over 80” Submersible Combination Light w/ Reflector

- Designed with Acrylic Lens and Impact Resistant Housing

- Available with or without License Illuminator

- 3 Wires (White = Ground, Green = Stop/Turn, Brown = Tail/Marker/License)

- Lifetime Warranty

12 LED Submersible Combination Light - Reflector

Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack

39551 18 + 3 Red No Bulk 1 Pc.

39552 18 + 3 Red/

5 White

Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack

38310 12+4 Red No Bulk 1 Pc.

38311 12+4 Red/

4 White

Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack

39455B 12 Red No Bulk 1 Pc.

39456B 12 Red

4 White

Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

8"

2 3/4"

2 1/2"
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15 LED Rectangular S/T/T & P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED Rectangular S/T/T & P/T/C Light

- Available with Colored or Clear  Lens. Includes Mounting Hardware and Grommet

- Mounting Holes Approximately 3 7/8” Apart

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), Lifetime Warranty

3 7/8"

1 1/2"

2 7/16"

4 11/16"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39371B 15 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39373B 15 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39374B 15 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

3 7/8"

2 7/8"

2"

Item Number LEDs License Light Package Pack

38473B 19 Red No Bulk 1 Pc.

38474B 19 Red

5 White

Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37033 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37034 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

32 LED 7” S/T/T & P/T/C Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 32 LED 7” Round S/T/T & P/T/C “GLO” Light

- Available in Amber or Red Lens, Perfect for Bus Application

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), Lifetime Warranty

7"

1 3/8"

17 LED 7” S/T/T & P/T/C Light
Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED 7” Round S/T/T & P/T/C Light

- Available in Amber or Red Lens, Perfect for Bus Application

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), Lifetime Warranty

7"

1 3/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39960B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39961B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- 19 LED 4” Stud Mount S/T/T Light

- Stud Mount, Black Housing, Studs are Approximately 2” Apart

- Available with or without License Illuminator

- Ground Through Mounting Hardware, Lifetime Warranty

19 LED S/T/T Light - STUD Mount
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LED LIGHT BAR

11 LED 17” Light Bar

P. 51

11 LED 17” Light Bar

- Chrome Bezel

P. 51

Dual 11 LED 17” Light Bar

- Chrome Bezel

P. 51

11 LED 15” Light Bar

P. 50

12 LED 12” Ultra Slim Light Bar

P. 52

19 LED 12” Light Bar - Reflector

P. 52

14 LED 12” Light Bar

P. 52

10 LED 9” Light Bar - Flush Mount

P. 52

10 LED 6 1/2” Light Bar

- Flush Mount

P. 52

23 LED 17 1/4” Light Bar

w/ Reflector

P. 50
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38 LED 13 3/4” Light Bar

P. 54

28 LED 13 3/4” Light Bar

P. 54

20 LED 10 3/4” Light Bar

P. 54

20 LED 8 1/4” Light Bar

P. 54

28 LED 17” Light Bar - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 28 LED 17” “GLO” Light Bar

- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, All LEDs Lit on Stop

- 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37079 28 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37080 28 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37081 28 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37082 28 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

*Patent Pending*

LED DUAL LIGHT BAR
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11 LED 15” Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 11 LED 15” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar, Ultra Thin/Low Profile Design

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, Approximate Size: 15” L x 1 3/8” W

- Mounting Holes Approximate 14 1/8” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

11 LED 15” Light Bar - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 11 LED 15” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Chrome Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 34056B, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39988B 11 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39990B 11 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39991B 11 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

37485 11 Amber Amber 39988B 1 Pc./Card

37487 11 Amber Clear 39990B 1 Pc./Card

37486 11 Red Red 39989B 1 Pc./Card

37488 11 Red Clear 39991B 1 Pc./Card

23 SMD LED 17 1/4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 23 SMD LED 17 1/4” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Reflector

- Available in Red Lens, Approximate Size: 17 1/4” L x 1” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 16 1/8” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37089B 23 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

37090B 23 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

37091B 23 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37092B 23 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

23 SMD LED 17 1/4” Reflector Light Bar w/ Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 23 SMD LED 17 1/4” Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens 

- Chrome Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 34059B

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

37510 23 Amber Amber 37089B 1 Pc./Card

37511 23 Red Red 37090B 1 Pc./Card

37512 23 Amber Clear 37091B 1 Pc./Card

37513 23 Red Clear 37092B 1 Pc./Card
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11 LED 17” Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 11 LED S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar, 17” L x 1 3/8” W x 1” H

- Available in Colored or Clear Lens, Mounting Holes Approximately 16 1/8” Apart

38470

38463

38469

Item Number LEDs Function Lens Pack

38463 11 Amber P/T/C Amber 1 Pc./Card

38463B 11 Amber P/T/C Amber Bulk

38464 11 Amber P/T/C Clear 1 Pc./Card

38464B 11 Amber P/T/C Clear Bulk

38469 11 Red S/T/T Red 1 Pc./Card

38469B 11 Red S/T/T Red Bulk

38470 11 Red S/T/T Clear 1 Pc./Card

38470B 11 Red S/T/T Clear Bulk

38471B 11 Red C/S/I Red Bulk

38472B 11 Red C/S/I Clear Bulk

11 LED 17” Light Bar - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 11 LED S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Red or Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Holes Approximately 8 1/2” Apart, Approx. 17 3/16”L x 1 1/2”W 

- Chrome Bezel Available Separately: Item # 34047B

39251

39250

39252

11 LED 17” Light Bar - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 11 LED S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Amber or Red LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Holes Approximately 16 1/16” Apart, Approx. 17 3/16”L x 1 1/2”W

- Chrome Bezel Available Separately: Item # 34078B

39690

39691

Dual 11 LED 17” Light Bar - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Dual 11 LED S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear lens

- Mounting Holes Approximately 16 1/16” Apart, Approx. 17 3/16”L x 2 7/8”W

- Chrome Bezel Available Separately: Item # 34079B
39694

39695

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39694 11 Amber Amber 38463B x 2 1 Pc./Card

39695 11 Red Red 38469B x 2 1 Pc./Card

39696 11 Amber Clear 38464B x 2 1 Pc./Card

39697 11 Red Clear 38470B x 2 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39690 11 Amber Amber 38463B 1 Pc./Card

39691 11 Red Red 38469B 1 Pc./Card

39692 11 Amber Clear 38464B 1 Pc./Card

39693 11 Red Clear 38470B 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39250 11 Amber Amber 38463B 1 Pc./Card

39251 11 Red Red 38469B 1 Pc./Card

39252 11 Amber Clear 38464B 1 Pc./Card

39253 11 Red Clear 38470B 1 Pc./Card

11 LED Stop, Turn & Tail (Item # 38463, 38464, 38469, 38470)

- 3 Wires

- White Wire = Ground

- Black Wire = Tail

- Red Wire = Stop

11 LED Clearance, Sidemarker & Identification (Item # 38471B & 38472B)

- 4 Wires

- White Wire = Ground

- Brown Wire = Clearance/Identification (All LED Lit)

- Green Wire = Right Turn Signal

- Yellow Wire = Left Turn Signal
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12”

19 LED 12” Light Bar - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 19 LED 12” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar with Reflector

- Available in Red or Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires, Approximate Size: 12” L x 5/8” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 11 1/2” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

11 1/2”

11 1/2”

12 LED 12” Ultra Slim Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED 12” Ultra Slim Light Bar

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, Approximate Size: 12” L x 9/16” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 11 1/2” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38861B 12 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38862B 12 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38863B 12 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38864B 12 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

11 1/2”

9/16”

14 LED 12” Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED 12” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar

- Available in Red or Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires, Approximate Size:  12” L x 5/8” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 11 1/2” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

10 LED 9” Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 9” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar

- Available in Red or Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires, Approximate Size:  9” L x 5/8” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 8 1/2” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

10 LED 6 1/2” Light Bar

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39773B 19 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39774B 19 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39775B 19 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39776B 19 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38942 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38942B 10 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38943 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38943B 10 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38944 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38944B 10 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38945 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38945B 10 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39684B 10 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39685B 10 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39686B 10 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39687B 10 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38946 14 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38946B 14 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38947 14 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38947B 14 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38948 14 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38948B 14 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38949 14 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38949B 14 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

12”

3/8”

5/16”

3/8”

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

8 1/2”

6”

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

12”

9”

6 1/2”

Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 6 1/2” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar

- Available in Red or Amber LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires, Approximate Size:  6 1/2” L x 5/8” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 6” Apart, Lifetime Warranty

5/8”

5/8”
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19 LED 12” Reflector Light Bar - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 19 LED 12” Reflector Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available with Red or Amber LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- Stainless Steel Mounting Hardware Included

- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 1/2” - 7 3/8” Apart

- 12” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30933B

14 LED 12” Light Bar - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED 12” Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available with Red or Amber LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens 

- Stainless Steel Mounting Hardware Included

- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 1/2” - 7 3/8” Apart

- 12” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30933B

10 LED 9” Light Bar - Chrome Bezel

10 LED 6 1/2” Light Bar - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 6 1/2” Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available with Amber or Red LED in Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Screws can be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance From

2 3/16” - 5” 

- 6 1/2” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately, UP Item # 30945B

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

37940 19 Amber Amber 39773B 1 Pc./Card

37941 19 Red Red 39774B 1 Pc./Card

37942 19 Amber Clear 39775B 1 Pc./Card

37943 19 Red Clear 39776B 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39606 14 Amber Amber 38946B 1 Pc./Card

39608 14 Amber Clear 38948B 1 Pc./Card

39607 14 Red Red 38947B 1 Pc./Card

39609 14 Red Clear 38949B 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39306 10 Amber Amber 38942B 1 Pc./Card

39307 10 Red Red 38943B 1 Pc./Card

39308 10 Amber Clear 38944B 1 Pc./Card

39309 10 Red Clear 38945B 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

37637 10 Amber Amber 39684B 1 Pc./Card

37638 10 Red Red 39685B 1 Pc./Card

37639 10 Amber Clear 39686B 1 Pc./Card

37640 10 Red Clear 39687B 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 9” Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available with Red or Amber LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- Stainless Steel Mounting Hardware Included

- Mounting Screws Can Be Move to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 5/16” - 7 7/16” Apart

- 9” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30932B
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38 LED 13 3/4” Light Bar - 12” LED Light Bar x 2
Description                                                                                             

- 38 LED Dual 12” Reflector Light Bar with Chrome Housing

- Available in Amber or Red with Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 5/16” - 7 7/16” Apart

20 LED 10 3/4” Light - 9” LED Light Bar x 2
Description                                                                                             

- 20 LED Dual 9” Light Bar with Chrome Housing

- Available in Amber or Red LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Screws Can Be Adjusted to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 5/16” - 7 7/16” Apart

28 LED 13 3/4” Light Bar - 12” LED Light Bar x 2
Description                                                                                             

- 28 LED Dual 12” Light Bar with Chrome Housing

- Available with Amber, Red or White LEDs in Colored, Clear, or Chrome Lens  

- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 5/16” - 7 7/16” Apart

20 LED 8 1/4” Light - 6 1/2” LED Light Bar x 2
Description                                                                                             

- 20 LED Dual 6 1/2” Light Bar with Chrome Housing

- Available in Amber or Red LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- Mounting Screws Can Be Adjusted to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

2 3/16” - 5” Apart

Item Number LEDs Lens Lights Pack

37196 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Amber Lens/

Amber Lens

39684B

39684B

1 Pc./Card

37197 10 Red/

10 Red

Red Lens/

Red Lens

39685B

39685B

1 Pc./Card

37198 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

39686B

39686B

1 Pc./Card

37199 10 Red/

10 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

39687B

39687B

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Lights Pack

37678 19 Amber/

19 Amber

Amber Lens/

Amber Lens

39773B/

39773B

1 Pc./Card

37679 19 Red/

19 Red

Red Lens/

Red Lens

39774B/

39774B

1 Pc./Card

37680 19 Amber/

19 Amber

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

39775B/

39775B

1 Pc./Card

37681 19 Red/

19 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

39776B/

39776B

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Lights Pack

37324 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Amber Lens/

Amber Lens

38942B/

38942B

1 Pc./Card

37325 10 Red/

10 Red

Red Lens/

Red Lens

38943B/

38943B

1 Pc./Card

37326 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

38944B/

38944B

1 Pc./Card

37327 10 Red/

10 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

38945B/

38945B

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Lights Pack

37665 14 Amber/

14 Amber

Amber/

Amber

38946B/

38946B

1 Pc./Card

37666 14 Red/

14 Red

Red/

Red

38947B/

38947B

1 Pc./Card

37667 14 Amber/

14 Amber

Clear/

Clear

38948B/

38948B

1 Pc./Card

37668 14 Red/

14 Red

Clear/

Clear

38949B/

38949B

1 Pc./Card

37675 14 Amber/

14 Amber

Chrome/

Chrome

39644B/

39644B

1 Pc./Card

37676 14 Red/

14 Red

Chrome/

Chrome

39645B/

39645B

1 Pc./Card
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TURN SIGNAL LIGHT

LED TURN SIGNAL

STUD MOUNTED LED TURN SIGNAL

LED Peterbilt Turn Signal

LED Kenworth Turn Signal

LED Freightliner Turn Signal

LED Round Double Face Turn Signal

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal

LED Single Face Turn Signal

58

61

61

62

64

68

SEQUENTIAL AUXILIARY TURN SIGNAL

LED Oval Sequential Light

LED 2” & 2 1/2” Round Sequential Light

69

69
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30 LED Peterbilt Turn Signal

P. 59

37 LED PB Turn Signal - CR. Base

P. 58

31 LED Peterbilt Turn Signal

P. 58

28 LED Kenworth Turn Signal

P. 61

LED Double Face

P. 62

LED Double Face - Reflector

P. 62

LED Double Face

P. 62

LED Double Face - Bubble Lens

P. 63

LED Double Face

P. 63

LED Double Face - Bubble Lens

P. 63

LED Square Double Face

P. 64

LED Square Double Face

P. 67

LED Square Double Face

P. 67

LED Square Double Face

P. 68

LED Single Face

P. 68

19 LED Freightliner Turn Signal

P. 61

18 LED Freightliner Turn Signal

P. 61

15 LED Freightliner Light

P. 61

LED TURN SIGNAL

LED STUD MOUNTED TURN SIGNAL LIGHT

37 LED Peterbilt Turn Signal

P. 58

LED Double Face - GLO

P. 70

LED Double Face - GLO

P. 70
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35 LED Oval - Reflector

P. 69

35 LED Economy

P. 69

“Phantom III”

P. 69

9 LED 2” - Beehive

P. 69

13 LED 2 1/2” - Beehive

P. 69

LED SEQUENTIAL AUXILIARY LIGHT

LED Double Face - GLO

P. 70

LED Double Face - GLO

P. 70

LED STUD MOUNTED “GLO” LIGHT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT
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31 LED Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                             

- 31 Amber LED Front Turn Signal Light for Peterbilt

- 21 LEDs on the Front, 4 LEDs on the Side and 6 LEDs on the Back

- Regular Profile, Lens is 3 1/8” Tall

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 10 Year Warranty

37 LED Turn Signal Light - Chrome Base
Description                                                                                             

- 37 Amber LED Front Turn Signal Light for Peterbilt with Chrome Base

- 19 LEDs on the Front, 6 LEDs on the Side and 12 LEDs around the Back

- Slim Profile, Lens is 2 5/8” Tall

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 10 Year Warranty

37 LED Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                             

- 37 Amber LED Front Turn Signal Light for Peterbilt

- 19 LEDs on the Front, 6 LEDs on the Side and 12 LEDs around the Back

- Slim Profile, Lens is 2 5/8” Tall

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38550 31 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38553 31 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39436 37 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39437 37 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38548 37 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38549 37 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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LED Turn Signal Light

Regular Profile Slim Profile

Only Front and Top LEDs Lit on Dim During Running All LEDs Lit on Dim During Running Only Front, Top and Side LEDs Lit on Dim

Only Front and Back LEDs Lit on Bright During Turning All LEDs Lit on Bright During Turning Only Front and Top LEDs Lit on Bright

No LEDs on Side of Light LEDs on Side of Light LEDs on Side of Light

38550 / 38553 38396 / 38397

VS.

2 5/8”
3 1/8”

PRODUCT COMPARISON

30 LED Turn Signal Light - Ultra Low Profile

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38396 30 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38397 30 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

VS.

38548 / 38549 / 39436 / 39437

1 7/8”

Low Profile

Description                                                                                             

- 30 Amber LED Ultra Low Profile Front Turn Signal Light for Peterbilt

- 19 LEDs on the Front, 6 LEDs on the Side and 5 LEDs around the Back

- Unique Ultra Low Profile Design, Lens is Only 1 7/8” Tall

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 10 Year Warranty

59
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Recommended Accessories

34062 Turn Signal Cover w/o Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

34061 Turn Signal Cover w/ Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Peterbilt Headlight Turn Signal Cover
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Peterbilt Headlight Turn Signal Cover

- Fits 38550/38553, 6 Month Warranty

34068 Turn Signal Cover w/o Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

34067 Turn Signal Cover w/ Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Peterbilt Low Profile Headlight Turn Signal Cover
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Peterbilt Low Profile Headlight Turn Signal Cover

- Fits 38548/38549 Only, 6 Month Warranty

Front LED Module

38548-4

Lens

38548-1 38549-1

Base

38548-2 39436-2

Chrome Base

Side LED Module

38548-3 39436-3

Chrome

38548-6

Top/Bottom LED Module

38548-5

Rear LED Module

38548-7

Gasket

37 LED Turn Signal Light Component Diagram
Applicable to Item # 38548/38549/39436/39437
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2 7/16"

2 1/2"

5 7/8"

15 LED Freightliner Sleeper Light
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED Freightliner Teardrop Sleeper Light

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal)

- Please Note:  This Light Only Meets DOT/SAE P2 Requirements,

For Clearance/Marker Use Only, 10 Year Warranty

22 LED Freightliner Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                             

- 22 Amber LED Front Turn Signal Light for Freightliner

- Fits Various Century Models, Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 10 Year Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 18 Amber LED Side Mount Signal Light with Reflector

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- For Installation on the Side of Freightliner Sleepers

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, 10 Year Warranty

18 LED Freightliner Signal Light - Reflector

29 LED Kenworth Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                             

- 29 Amber LED Turn Signal Light for Kenworth

- Fits Kenworth T600 and Various Other Models, Available with Amber or Clear Lens

- 1157 Plug, Plug into Existing Light Housing, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38448 15 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38449 15 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 1/2"

2 1/4"

5 7/8"

4 7/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Side Pack

39336 29 Amber Amber Driver 1 Pc./Card

39337 29 Amber Amber Passenger 1 Pc./Card

39338 29 Amber Clear Driver 1 Pc./Card

39339 29 Amber Clear Passenger 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38578 18 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38579 18 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38928 22 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38929 22 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

61
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Amber LEDs Red LEDs

LED Double Face Turn Signal Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 21 Amber/21 Red LED Double Face Turn Signal Light w/ Reflector

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die-Cast Housing, Stud Mount

- 3 Wires, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39438 21 Amber/

21 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39439 21 Amber/

21 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Double Face Turn Signal Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 18 Amber/18 Red LED Double Face Turn Signal Light with Reflector

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die-Cast Housing, Stud Mount

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

LED Double Face Turn Signal Light - Transparent Lens
Description                                                                                             

- 48 Amber/40 Red LED Double Face Turn Signal Light  

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die-Cast Housing, Unique Transparent Lens Design

- 3 Wires, 10 Year Warranty 

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38113 48 Amber/

40 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38114 48 Amber/

40 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39600 18 Amber/

18 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39601 18 Amber/

18 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 1/4" 3"

1 1/4"

5 3/4"

4 1/8" 3"

1 1/2"

6 1/4"

4 1/4" 2 7/8"

1 1/8"

5 3/4"
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LED Double Face Turn Signal Light - Bubble Lens
Description                                                                                             

- 21 Amber/21 Red LED Double Face Turn Signal Light, Bubble Lens Design

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die-Cast Housing, Stud Mount

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38103
21 Amber/

21 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens
Carded 1 Pc./Card

38123
21 Amber/

21 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens
Carded 1 Pc./Card

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

LED Double Face Turn Signal Light
Description                                                                                           
- 17 Amber/17 Red LED, Double Face Turn Signal Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die-Cast Housing, Stud Mount

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38719 17 Amber/

17 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38720 17 Amber/

17 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Double Face Turn Signal Light - Bubble Lens
Description                                                                                             

- 21 Amber/21 Amber LED Double Face Turn Signal Light, Bubble Lens Design

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die-Cast Housing, Stud Mount

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38713
21 Amber/

21 Amber

Amber Lens/

Amber Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38714
21 Amber/

21 Amber

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Amber LEDs Amber LEDs

6 3/8"

4 1/4" 1 7/8"

1 1/2"

5 3/4"

4" 1 3/4"

1 1/2"

6 3/8"

4 1/4" 1 7/8"

1 1/2"
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LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Double Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 18 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber LEDs (Side

Marker) + 18 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Double Stud Mounting, Reflector Design

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

39377 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39378 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39379 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Driver/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39380 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Passenger/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Double Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 25 Amber LEDs + 2 Amber LEDs (Side 

Marker) + 25 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Double Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

38756 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38757 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38758 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Driver/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38759 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Passenger/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

4 1/2" 2 1/2"

2"

1 5/16"

4 1/2" 2 1/2"

1 5/16"

2"
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Amber LEDs Red LEDs

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Double Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal Light with 21 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber LEDs

(Side Marker) + 21 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Double Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

38703 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38704 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38707 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Driver/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38708 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Passenger/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Double Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 12 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber LEDs (Side

Marker) + 12 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Double Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37578 12+3 Amber/

12 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37579 12+3 Amber/

12 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37580 12+3 Amber/

12 Red

Driver/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37581 12+3 Amber/

12 Red

Passenger/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 1/2" 2 1/4"

2"

1 5/16"

4 5/8" 2 1/8"

2"

1 1/4"
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LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Double Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 18 x 2 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber LEDs

(Side Marker), Universal Design, Fits Both Driver and Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Double Stud Mounting, Reflector Design

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Amber LEDs Amber LEDs

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

39777 18+3 Amber/

18 Amber

Amber Lens/

Amber Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39778 18+3 Amber/

18 Amber

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Amber LEDs Amber LEDs

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Double Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal Light with 21 x 2 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber

LEDs (Side Marker), Universal Design Fits Both Driver and Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Double Stud Mounting, All Amber LEDs

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

38710 21+3 Amber/

21 Amber

Amber Lens/

Amber Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38712 21+3 Amber/

21 Amber

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 1/2" 2 1/2"

2"

1 5/16"

4 1/2" 2 1/4"

2"

1 5/16"
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LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Single Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 25 Amber LEDs + 2 Amber LEDs (Side

Marker) + 25 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Single Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Single Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 21 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber LEDs (Side

Marker) + 21 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Single Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Single Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 18 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber LEDs (Side

Marker) + 18 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Single Stud Mounting, Reflector Design

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

39680 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39681 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39682 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Driver/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39683 18+3 Amber/

18 Red

Passenger/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

38750 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38751 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38752 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Driver/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38753 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Passenger/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

38701 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38702 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38705 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Driver/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38706 21+3 Amber/

21 Red

Passenger/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Amber Red

Amber Red

Amber Red

4 1/2" 2 1/2"

6 7/8"

1 15/16"

4 1/2" 2 1/4"

1 15/16"

6 5/8"

4 1/2" 2 1/4"

6 3/4"

1 15/16"
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Amber LEDs Amber LEDs

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Single Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 21 x 2 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber LEDs

(Side Marker), Universal Design Fits Both Driver and Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Single Stub Mounting, All Amber LEDs

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38709 21+3 Amber/

21 Amber

Amber Lens/

Amber Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38711 21+3 Amber/

21 Amber

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

LED Square Double Face Turn Signal Light - Side Mount
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face Turn Signal with 25 Amber LEDs + 2 Amber LEDs (Side

Marker) + 25 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Single Stud Mounting, Side Mount

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Amber LEDs Red LEDs

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38754 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38754B 25+2 Amber/

25 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens

Bulk 1 Pc.

LED Single Face Turn Signal Light - Bubble Lens
Description                                                                                             

- 21 Amber or 21 Red LED Single Face Signal Light

- Bubble Lens Design, Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Stud Mount

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38104 21 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38106 21 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38124 21 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38125 21 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 1/2" 2 1/4"

6 3/4"

1 15/16"

4 1/2"
1 15/16"

2 1/2" 6 7/8"

4 1/8"

1 1/2"

1 3/4"

5 3/4"
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35 LED Oval Sequential Auxiliary Signal Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 35 LED Sequential Auxiliary Signal Light with Reflector

- Electronics Completely Sealed in Epoxy to Resist Corrosion and Moisture

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

1 3/4"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39475 35 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39476 35 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39477 35 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

1 3/4"

35 LED Economy Oval Sequential Auxiliary Signal Light
Description                                                                                              

- 35 LED Economy Sequential Oval Auxiliary Signal Light 

- Electronics Completely Sealed in Epoxy to Resist Corrosion and Moisture

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38143 35 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38143B 35 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38145 35 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 1/8"

3 11/16"

7 7/8"

“Phantom III” Sequential Auxiliary Light - Large Oval
Description                                                                                             

- 40 Red LED “Phantom III” Sequential Auxiliary Lights with Chrome Bezel

- LEDs Flash From the Center Out, Hard Wired with 3 Contact Female Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38217 40 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 13/16"

2"

9 LED 2” Sequential Auxiliary Light - Beehive
Description                                                                                             

- 2” Beehive Sequential Auxiliary Light with 9 Super Bright LEDs

- Built in Flasher with 3 Hard Wired Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34204/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38401 9 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38402 9 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 13/16"

2 1/2"

13 LED 2 1/2” Sequential Auxiliary Light - Beehive
Description                                                                                             

- 2 1/2” Beehive Sequential Auxiliary Light with 13 Super Bright LEDs

- Built in Flasher with 3 Hard Wired Bullet Plugs

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34204/34250, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38403 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38404 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card
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LED Double Face Turn Signal Light - GLO Light
Description                                                                                             

- 27 Amber/27 Red LED Double Face “GLO” Turn Signal Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37083 27 Amber/

27 Red

Amber Lens/

Red Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37084 27 Amber/

27 Red

Clear Lens/

Clear Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

On Running
LED HALO Effect

Center LEDs on Low

On Stop
LED HALO Effect

Center LEDs on High

LED Square Double Face “GLO” Signal Light - Double Stud
Description                                                                                             

- Square Double Face “GLO” Turn Signal Light with 28 Amber LEDs + 3 Amber

LEDs (Side Marker) + 28 Red LEDs, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Unique Patent Pending “GLO” Design, Halo Effect on Running, All LEDs Lit on Stop

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Double Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

- *Patent Pending*

Item Number LEDs Description Package Pack

37124 28+3 Amber/

28 Red

Driver/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37125 28+3 Amber/

28 Red

Passenger/

Color Lens

Carded 1 Pc./Card

On Running
LED HALO Effect

Center LEDs on Low

On Stop
LED HALO Effect

Center LEDs on High
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LED CAB LIGHT & DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT

LED SQUARE CAB LIGHT

LED ROUND CAB LIGHT

LED Square Cab Light with Reflector

LED Square Cab Light

LED Grakon 2000 Cab Light

LED Round Grakon 1000 Cab Light

LED Round Cab Light

LED Round Truck-Lite Cab Light

74

74

79

76

80

83

LED FREIGHTLINER / VOLVO CAB LIGHT

Freightliner Cab Light

Volvo Cab Light

84

85

LED PICK-UP CAB LIGHT

LED Pick-Up/SUV Cab Light 85

LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT

LED Daytime Running Light 86
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LED CAB LIGHT

LED ROUND CAB LIGHT

17 LED - Reflector
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36 LED
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19 LED - Reflector

P. 75

36 LED

P. 75

19 LED - Reflector
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19 LED - Watermelon
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19 LED - Beehive
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LED Cab Light Kit - Reflector

P. 77

LED Cab Light Kit - Watermelon

P. 77

LED Cab Light Kit - Beehive

P. 77

LED Cab Light - Reflector
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LED Cab Light - Watermelon

P. 78
LED Cab Light - Beehive

P. 78

19 LED - Watermelon
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LED Cab Light - Watermelon
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19 LED
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17 LED - Reflector/Clear

P. 80

17 LED - Reflector

P. 80

17 LED Dual Function - Reflector/Clear

P. 80

LED FREIGHTLINER/VOLVO CAB LIGHT

LED PICK-UP CAB LIGHTLED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT

17 LED - Watermelon

P. 81

17 LED - Beehive

P. 81

17 LED Dual Function - Watermelon

P. 81

LED Cab Light Kit

P. 82
13 LED - Truck-Lite

P. 83

13 LED - Truck-Lite

P. 83

LED Cab Light Kit

P. 83

8 LED FL - Reflector

P. 84

12 LED FL

P. 84

12 LED Freightliner

P. 84

5 LED Freightliner

P. 84

6 LED Volvo VNL

P. 85

15 LED Pick-Up

P. 85

13 LED Pick-Up

P. 85

13 High Power LED

P. 86

61 LED Freightliner Century

P. 86

LED ROUND CAB LIGHT

6 LED Cascadia
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19 LED Cab Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 19 LED Square Cab Light with Reflector

- Unique and Original Lens Design, Available with Amber or Clear Lens 

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39602 19 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39603 19 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39971 36 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39972 36 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

36 LED Cab Light
Description                                                                                             

- 36 LED Rectangular Cab Light

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens

- Fully Epoxy Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty 

2" 

3 3/4"

5"

2 1/4"

3 3/4"

5"

2" 

3 3/4"

5"

17 LED Cab Light - Reflector
    Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED Square Cab Light with Reflector

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty 

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39527 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39528 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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19 LED Cab Light Complete Kit - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 19 LED Square Reflector Cab Light with Chrome Plastic Housing

- Unique and Original Lens Design, Available with Amber or Clear Lens 

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

36 LED Cab Light Complete Kit
Description                                                                                             

- 36 LED Square Cab Light with Chrome Plastic Housing

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39826 19 Amber Amber Boxed 1 Pc./Box

39827 19 Amber Clear Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39996 36 Amber Amber Carded 1 Kit/Card

39997 36 Amber Clear Carded 1 Kit/Card

75

10 11/16"

4"

9 1/8"
mounting hole

2 3/4"

10 11/16"

4"

9 1/8"
mounting hole

2 3/4"

10 3/4"

3"

3 1/2" 2 5/8"

17 LED Cab Light Complete Kit - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED Square Cab Light with Reflector and Chrome Plastic Housing

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39529 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39530 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Reflector Cab Light with Clear Style Lens

- Fits Grakon 1000 Cab Light, Fully Sealed Electronic

- Proper Installation Requires Use of OEM Rubber Gasket

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

19 LED Grakon 1000 Cab Light - Reflector

3"

3 3/8"

3 5/8"

Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Cab Light with Beehive Lens

- Fits Grakon 1000 Cab Light, Fully Sealed Electronic

- Proper Installation Requires Use of OEM Rubber Gasket

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

19 LED Grakon 1000 Cab Light - Beehive

3"

3 3/8"

3 5/8"

19 LED Grakon 1000 Cab Light - Watermelon

3"

3 3/8"

3 5/8"

Item Number Style LEDs Lens Pack

38313 Watermelon 19 Amber Amber 1 Pc./Card

38313B Watermelon 19 Amber Amber 1 Pc.

37596B Watermelon 19 Amber Dark Amber 1 Pc.

38462 Watermelon 19 Amber Clear 1 Pc./Card

38462B Watermelon 19 Amber Clear 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Cab Light with Watermelon Lens

- Fits Grakon 1000 Cab Light, Fully Sealed Electronic

- Proper Installation Requires Use of OEM Rubber Gasket

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired) , 10 Year Warranty

- Warning: Dark Amber Lens for Off-Road/Auxiliary Use Only

Item Number Style LEDs Lens Pack

39457 Reflector 19 Amber Amber 1 Pc./Card

39457B Reflector 19 Amber Amber 1 Pc.

39458 Reflector 19 Amber Clear 1 Pc./Card

39458B Reflector 19 Amber Clear 1 Pc.

Item Number Style LEDs Lens Pack

38312 Beehive 19 Amber Amber 1 Pc./Card

38312B Beehive 19 Amber Amber 1 Pc.

38461 Beehive 19 Amber Clear 1 Pc./Card
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LED Cab Light with Visor - Watermelon

LED Cab Light with Visor - Beehive
Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Grakon 1000 Style Cab Light with Visor

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens in Beehive Style lens

- LED Cab Light Available Separately: UP Item # 38312B and 38461B

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Sold: Carded = 1 Kit, 10 Year Warranty

LED Cab Light with Visor - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Reflector Grakon 1000 Style Cab Light with Visor

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens with Chrome Reflector

- LED Cab Light Available Separately: UP Item # 39457B and 39458B

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Sold: Carded = 1 Kit, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Lens Style Pack

39954 19 Amber Amber Watermelon 1 Kit/Card

37306 19 Amber Dark Amber Watermelon 1 Kit/Card

39955 19 Amber Clear Watermelon 1 Kit/Card

Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Grakon 1000 Style Cab Light with Visor

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens in Watermelon Style Lens

- LED Cab Light Available Separately: UP Item # 38313B, 38462B, and 37596B

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Sold: Carded = 1 Kit, 10 Year Warranty

- Warning: Dark Amber Lens for Off-Road/Auxiliary Use Only

Item Number LEDs Lens Lens Style Pack

39958 19 Amber Amber Reflector 1 Kit/Card

39959 19 Amber Clear Reflector 1 Kit/Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Lens Style Pack

39956 19 Amber Amber Beehive 1 Kit/Card

39957 19 Amber Clear Beehive 1 Kit/Card

WATERMELON

38312B 38461B

39457B 39458B

REFLECTOR

38313B 38462B37596B



Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice.United Pacific Industries

LED Cab Light

78

LED Cab Light - Watermelon
Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Grakon 1000 Style Cab Light with Chrome Housing

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens in Watermelon Style Lens

- LED Cab Light Available Separately: UP Item # 38313B, 38462B, and 37596B

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Sold: Carded = 1 Kit, 10 Year Warranty

- Warning: Dark Amber Lens for Off-Road/Auxiliary Use Only

LED Cab Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Reflector Grakon 1000 Style Cab Light with Chrome Housing

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens with Chrome Reflector

- LED Cab Light Available Separately: UP Item # 39457B and 39458B

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Sold: Carded = 1 Kit, 10 Year Warranty

LED Cab Light - Beehive
Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Grakon 1000 Style Cab Light with Chrome Housing

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens in Beehive Style lens

- LED Cab Light Available Separately: UP Item # 38312B and 38461B

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Sold: Carded = 1 Kit, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Lens Style Pack

39962 19 Amber Amber Watermelon 1 Kit/Card

37307 19 Amber Dark Amber Watermelon 1 Kit/Card

39963 19 Amber Clear Watermelon 1 Kit/Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Lens Style Pack

39966 19 Amber Amber Reflector 1 Kit/Card

39967 19 Amber Clear Reflector 1 Kit/Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Lens Style Pack

39964 19 Amber Amber Beehive 1 Kit/Card

39965 19 Amber Clear Beehive 1 Kit/Card

39457B 39458B

REFLECTOR

WATERMELON

38313B 38462B37596B

BEEHIVE

38312B 38461B
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Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED “Competition Series” Cab Light with Bullet Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Epoxy Coated, Available in Amber or Clear Lens, Low Profile

- Fits Grakon 1000 Cab Lights, Reduce Height for a More Compact Design

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

19 LED Grakon 1000 Cab Light - Bullet

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39950B 19 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39951B 19 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

LED Cab Light - Bullet
Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Grakon 1000 Style “Competition Series” Cab Light

- Available with Amber or Clear Bullet Style Lens

- LED Watermelon Style Cab Light Available

Separately: UP Item # 39950B and 39951B

- Hard Wired with 2 Wires, Sold: Carded = 1 Kit, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LED Lens Lens Style Pack

39823 19 Amber Amber Watermelon 1 Pc.

39824 19 Amber Clear Watermelon 1 Pc.

39950B 39951B

* Chrome Plastic Housing Not Included

19 LED Grakon 2000 Cab Light
Description                                                                                             

- 19 Amber LED Cab Light for Grakon 2000 Cab Light

- Fits Peterbilt 387, Also Fits Various Peterbilt and Kenworth Models

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Housing, Hard Wired with 2 Wires, 10 Year Warranty

79

3 1/16"

2 7/8"

3"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39952 19 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39953 19 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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17 LED Cab Light - Reflector/Clear Lens
Description                                                                                             

- Round Reflector Cab Light with 17 LEDs, Clear Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

17 LED Cab Light - Reflector/Watermelon
Description                                                                                             

- Round Reflector Cab Light With 17 LEDs, Watermelon Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

17 LED Dual Function Cab Light - Reflector/Clear Lens
Description                                                                                             

- Round Reflector Dual Function Cab Light with 17 LEDs, Clear Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing, Dual Function

- Hard Wired with Three .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

Dual

Function
Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39320 17 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc./Card

39320B 17 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc.

39321 17 Red Red Dual 1 Pc./Card

39321B 17 Red Red Dual 1 Pc.

39322 17 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39322B 17 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc.

39323 17 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39323B 17 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39447 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39447B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39448 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39448B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39449 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39449B 17 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39450 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39450B 17 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39349 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39349B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39350 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39350B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39351 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39351B 17 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39352 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39352B 17 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
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17 LED Cab Light - Watermelon
Description                                                                                              

- Round Cab Light With 17 LEDs, Watermelon Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

- Warning: Dark Amber Lens for Off-Road/Auxiliary Use Only

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

17 LED Cab Light - Beehive
Description                                                                                              

- Round Cab Light with 17 LEDs, Beehive Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

17 LED Dual Function Cab Light - Watermelon
Description                                                                                             

- Round Dual Function Cab Light with 17 LEDs, Watermelon Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing, Dual Function 

- Hard Wired with three .180 Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

Dual

Function

Item Number Something Something Package Pack

38154 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38154B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38150 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38150B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38155 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38155B 17 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38151 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38152 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38152B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

37595B 17 Amber Dark Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38148 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38148B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38153 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38153B 17 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38149 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38149B 17 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39731 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39731B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39732 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39732B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39733 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39733B 17 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39734 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39734B 17 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
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Beehive

38511

39349B

38152B

38154B

39447B

LED Cab Light Kit - Reflector
Description                                                                                                                                                                

- 17 LED Round Reflector Cab Light with Chrome Die Cast or Chrome Plastic Housing

- Complete LED Cab Light Kit, Available with Amber or Clear Lens in Clear or Watermelon Style Lens

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

LED Cab Light Kit - Beehive/Watermelon
Description                                                                                                                                                                

- 17 LED Round Cab Light with Chrome Die Cast or Chrome Plastic Housing

- Complete LED Cab Light Kit, Available with Amber or Clear Lens in Beehive or Watermelon Style Lens

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs

Beehive Lens Watermelon Lens

Watermelon w/ Reflector

Watermelon Lens

w/Reflector

Clear Lens

w/Reflector

Item Number Housing LED Item # Function LEDs Lens Style Lens Pack

39531 Chrome 39447B Single 17 Amber Clear Amber 1 Kit/Box

39532 Chrome 39449B Single 17 Amber Clear Clear 1 Kit/Box

39533 Chrome 39349B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Amber 1 Kit/Box

39534 Chrome 39351B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Clear 1 Kit/Box

39828 Chrome 39320B Dual 17 Amber Clear Amber 1 Kit/Box

39829 Chrome 39322B Dual 17 Amber Clear Clear 1 Kit/Box

39535 Chrome Plastic 39447B Single 17 Amber Clear Amber 1 Kit/Box

39536 Chrome Plastic 39449B Single 17 Amber Clear Clear 1 Kit/Box

39537 Chrome Plastic 39349B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Amber 1 Kit/Box

39538 Chrome Plastic 39351B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Clear 1 Kit/Box

39751 Chrome Plastic 39320B Dual 17 Amber Clear Amber 1 Kit/Box

39752 Chrome Plastic 39322B Dual 17 Amber Clear Clear 1 Kit/Box

Item Number Housing LED Item # Function LEDs Lens Style Lens Pack

38511 Chrome 38152B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Amber 1 Kit/Box

38512 Chrome 38153B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Clear 1 Kit/Box

38513 Chrome 38154B Single 17 Amber Beehive Amber 1 Kit/Box

38514 Chrome 38155B Single 17 Amber Beehive Clear 1 Kit/Box

39832 Chrome 39731B Dual 17 Amber Watermelon Amber 1 Kit/Box

39833 Chrome 39733B Dual 17 Amber Watermelon Clear 1 Kit/Box

38515 Chrome Plastic 38154B Single 17 Amber Beehive Amber 1 Kit/Box

38516 Chrome Plastic 38155B Single 17 Amber Beehive Clear 1 Kit/Box

38517 Chrome Plastic 38152B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Amber 1 Kit/Box

37310 Chrome Plastic 37595B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Dark Amber 1 Kit/Box

38518 Chrome Plastic 38153B Single 17 Amber Watermelon Clear 1 Kit/Box

39834 Chrome Plastic 39731B Dual 17 Amber Watermelon Amber 1 Kit/Box

39835 Chrome Plastic 39733B Dual 17 Amber Watermelon Clear 1 Kit/Box

Watermelon

Clear Lens w/ Reflector
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3 9/16"

3"

3 1/8"

3/4"

13 LED Cab Light - Beehive/Truck-Lite Style
Description                                                                                             

- Round Cab Light With 13 LEDs, Truck-Lite Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

3 9/16"

3"

3 1/8"

3/4"

13 LED Cab Light - Watermelon/Truck-Lite Style
Description                                                                                             

- Round Cab Light With 13 LEDs Watermelon, Truck-Lite Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

39346B

LED Cab Light Kit - Truck-Lite Style
Description                                                                                                                                          

- 13 LED Watermelon or Beehive Style Round Cab Light with Chrome Plastic Housing

- Complete LED Cab Light Kit, Available with Amber or Clear Lens in Beehive or Watermelon Style 

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

39406

39345B

38279B

38278B

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39345 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39345B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39346 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39346B 13 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38278 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38278B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38696 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38696B 13 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38279 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38279B 13 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38697 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38697B 13 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Housing LED Item # LEDs Style Lens Pack

38523 Chrome 38278B 13 Amber Beehive Amber 1 Kit/Box

38524 Chrome 38279B 13 Amber Beehive Clear 1 Kit/Box

39406 Chrome 39345B 13 Amber Watermelon Amber 1 Kit/Box

39407 Chrome 39346B 13 Amber Watermelon Clear 1 Kit/Box
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8 LED Freightliner Cab Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 8 LED Freightliner Cab Light with Reflector

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39486 8 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39487 8 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

12 LED Freightliner Cab Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 LED Freightliner Cab Light

- Double Contact Design, 10 Year Warranty

12 LED Freightliner Cab Light
Description                                                                                             

- Freightliner Cab Light with 12 Super Bright LEDs

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38019 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

5 LED Freightliner Cab Light
Description                                                                                             

- Freightliner Cab Light with 5 Super Bright LEDs

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38027 5 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37645 12 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37646 12 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 3/16"

4 1/2"

2 1/4"

3 5/8"
mounting hole

2 1/4"

1 1/4"

4 1/2”

4 1/2"

1 3/4"

4 1/2"

2 1/4"

3 5/8"
mounting hole

1 3/4"

4 1/2"

2 1/4"

3 5/8"
mounting hole
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6 LED Volvo VNL Cab Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Volvo VNL Cab Light, Available in Amber or Clear Lens

- OEM DT04-2P Plug, Fits 2003+ Volvo VN/VNL Trucks, 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37593 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37594 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

15 LED Pick-Up/SUV Cab Light Kit
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED Cab Light for Pick-Up Trucks and SUVs, Chrome Housing Included

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

13 LED Pick-Up/SUV Cab Light
Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED Cab Light for Pick-Up Trucks and SUVs

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38451 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38450 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38453 15 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38454 15 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card
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1 1/4"

6 1/2"

1 5/8"

2 3/4"

7 13/16"

1 7/8"

6 3/4"
mounting hole

2 3/4"

3 1/2"

1 7/8"

1 1/2"

6 LED Cascadia Cab Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37554 6 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37555 6 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Cab Light for Freightliner Cascadia

- Available in Amber or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty
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1 3/4" 

3 3/4"

5"

24 LED Cab Light - GLO Light
    Description                                                                                             

- 24 LED Square “GLO” Cab Light

- Available with Amber or Clear Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- 2 Wires (1 Wire with Ring Terminal), 10 Year Warranty 

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

36966 24 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

36967 24 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

High Power LED Freightliner Daytime Running Light

Item Number Description Package Pack

37617 Daytime Running Light Carded 1 Pc./Card

 Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED (6 High Power + 7 SMD LED) for 2005+ Freightliner Century

- Available in Clear Lens Only

- Hard Wired with Three .180 Bullet Plug, 10 Year Warranty

2005+ Freightliner Century

61 LED Freightliner Century Daytime Running Light
Description                                                                                             

- 61 LED Daytime Running Light, Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- Fits 2005 and Older Freightliner Century, Available in Amber or Clear Lens

- 10 Year Warranty

* Headlight Bezel Available Separately

Item Number LEDs Lens Side Pack

39902 61 Amber Amber Driver 1 Pc./Box

39903 61 Amber Amber Passenger 1 Pc./Box

39640 61 Amber Clear Driver 1 Pc./Box

39641 61 Amber Clear Passenger 1 Pc./Box

* Headlight Bezel Available Separately
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WORK, DRIVING, AND WARNING LIGHT

HIGH POWER LED WORK LIGHT

HIGH POWER LED DRIVING LIGHT

LED Rectangular Work Light

LED Square Work Light

LED Round Work Light

LED Par 36 Light

5” Driving Light

7” Driving Light

90

91

93

95

96

96

LED WARNING LIGHTHEAD

LED Warning Lighthead

LED Square Warning Lighthead

LED Rectangular Warning Lighthead

LED Dash Warning Light

96

98

99

99

LED WARNING LIGHT BAR

LED Micro Warning Light Bar

LED Mini Warning Light Bar

LED Warning Light Bar

100

100

100

LED BEACON & WARNING LIGHT

LED Beacon Light

LED Mini Warning Light

101

102
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HIGH POWER LED WORK LIGHT

HIGH POWER LED DRIVING LIGHT

6 High Power LED

P. 90

6 High Power LED

P. 90

5 High Power LED

P. 91

9 High Power LED

P. 91

6 High Power SMD LED

P. 92

9 SMD LED

P. 92

3 High Power LED

P. 93

1 High Power LED

P. 93

6 High Power LED

P. 93

6 High Power LED

P. 94

6 High Power LED

P. 94

5” Driving Light

P. 96

7” Driving Light

P. 96

6 High Power LED

P. 95

6 High Power LED

P. 95

6 High Power LED

P. 95
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LED WARNING LIGHTHEAD

4 LED

P. 97

6 LED Super Thin

P. 96

3 LED

P. 97

3 LED w/ Chrome Bezel

P. 97

3 LED w/ Black Bezel

P. 98

Mini 3 LED

P. 98

4 High Power LED

P. 98

6 High Power

P. 99

6 High Power w/ Bracket

P. 99

4 High Power LED

P. 99

LED WARNING LIGHT BAR

LED BEACON AND WARNING LIGHT

30 High Power LED

P. 100

24 LED Diamond

P. 102

18 High Power LED

P. 100

14 LED 12” w/ Chrome Bezel

P. 100

14 LED 12”

P. 100

12 High Power LED

P. 101

6 High Power LED

P. 101

3 High Power LED

P. 101

6 LED 1”

P. 102

3 High Power LED

P. 102

6 LED 1” - Flush Mount

P. 102



Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37563 5 Watt x 6 1700 Flood 12V - 24V IP67 1 Pc./Card
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6 High Power 5 Watt LED Rectangular Work Light - 1700 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power, Extra Bright 5 Watt LED Rectangular Work Light

- 12V - 24V Application, 1700 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

6 High Power 1 Watt LED Rectangular Work Light - 500 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power, Extra Bright 1 Watt LED Rectangular Work Light

- 12V - 24V Application, 500 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

39901 1 Watt x 6 500 Flood 12V - 24V IP67 1 Pc./Card

6 High Power 2.5 Watt SMD LED Rectangular Work Light - 1200 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power 2.5 Watt SMD LED Rectangular Work Light

- 12V - 36V Application, 1200 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37123 2.5 Watt x 6 1200 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 1 Pc./Card

37123B 2.5 Watt x 6 1200 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

6” 2 3/8”

2”

1 3/4”

3 1/2”

6”

7/8”

1 3/8”

1 3/4”

3 1/2”

6”

7/8”
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5 High Power 1 Watt LED Rectangular Work Light - 400 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 5 High Power, Extra Bright 1 Watt LED Rectangular Work Light

- 12V - 24V Application, Hard Wire with 2 Wires, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

39993 1 Watt x 5 400 Utility 12V - 24V Not Rated 1 Pc./Card

9 High Power 3 Watt LED Square Work Light - 1800 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 9 High Power 3 Watt LED Working Light, Available with Flood or Spot Light Function

- 12V - 36V Application, 1800 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37174B 3 Watt x 9 1800 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

37175B 3 Watt x 9 1800 Spot 12V - 36V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

9 High Power 3 Watt LED Square Work Light - 1580 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 9 High Power 3 Watt Square Work Light

- 12V - 36V Application, 1580 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37597 3 Watt x 9 1580 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 1 Pc./Card

37598 3 Watt x 9 1580 Spot 12V - 36V IP67 1 Pc./Card

2 3/8”

4 7/8”

4 7/8”

2 3/8”

4 1/2”

2 1/2”

4 1/2”

2 1/2”

7/8”5/8” 5/8”

5 3/4” 2 3/8” 

2”

Mounting Holes
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6 High Power 3 Watt LED Square Work Light - 1200 Lumens

4 1/8” 2 1/4”

4 1/8”

2 3/8”

2 1/8”

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37622 3 Watt x 6 1200 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 1 Pc./Card

37622B 3 Watt x 6 1200 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

9 High Power 0.5 Watt LED Square Work Light - 500 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 9 High Power 0.5 Watt LED Square Work Light

- 12V - 24V Application, 500 Lumens, Black Plastic Housing, 3 Year Warranty

4 7/8”

 Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power 3 Watt LED Square Work Light

- 12V - 36V Application, 1200 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37552B 0.5 Watt x 9 500 Flood 12V - 24V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

9 High Power 0.5 Watt SMD LED Square Work Light - 500 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 9 High Power 0.5 Watt SMD LED Square Work Light

- 12V - 24V Application, 500 Lumens, Black Plastic Housing, 3 Year Warranty

4 1/8”

2 3/8”

4 1/8”

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37553 0.5 Watt x 9 500 Flood 12V - 24V IP67 1 Pc./Card

37553B 0.5 Watt x 9 500 Flood 12V - 24V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

2 1/4”

4 3/4”

2 1/2”
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3 High Power 3 Watt LED Compact Work Light - 600 Lumens

2 3/4”1 3/8”

2 3/4”

2 3/8”

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37157 3 Watt x 3 600 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 1 Pc./Card

37157B 3 Watt x 3 600 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                                                                         

- 3 High Power 3 Watt LED Compact Work Light

- 12V - 36V Application, 600 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

1 High Power 10 Watt LED Mini Work Light - 800 Lumens

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37088 10 Watt x 1 800 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 1 Pc./Card

37088B 10 Watt x 1 800 Flood 12V - 36V IP67 Bulk = 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                                                                         

- 1 High Power 10 Watt LED Mini Work Light

- 12V - 36V Application, 800 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

2”2 3/8”

2”

1 3/4”

6 High Power 5 Watt LED Round Work Light - 1400 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power, Extra Bright 5 Watt LED Round Work Light with Visor

- 12V - 24V Application, 1400 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty  

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37562 5 Watt x 6 1400 Flood 12V - 24V IP67 1 Pc./Card

3 1/4” 5”

5”

7/8”
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6 High Power 1 Watt LED Round Work Light - 500 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power, Extra Bright 1 Watt LED Round Work Light with Visor

- Available in 12V Only or 12V - 24V Application, 500 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty

6 High Power 1 Watt LED Round Work Light - 480 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power, Extra Bright 1 Watt LED Round Work Light

- 12V Application Only, 480 Lumens, 3 Year Warranty 

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

39688 1 Watt x 6 500 Flood 12V IP67 1 Pc./Card

39992 1 Watt x 6 500 Flood 12V - 24V IP67 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

39979 1 Watt x 6 480 Spot 12V IP65 1 Pc./Box

6 High Power 3 Watt LED Rubber Work Light - 750 Lumens
 Description                                                                                                                                         

- Rubber Work Light with 6 High Power 3 Watt LED Par 36 Light

- Universal Swivel Mounting Bracket, 750 Lumens, 12V - 24V Application, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37556B 3 Watt x 6 750 Flood 12V - 24V Not Rated Bulk = 1 Pc.

2 1/2”2 3/4”

3”4 7/8”

4 7/8”

2 1/4”

3 1/4”5”

5”

7/8”

1 1/2”

2 3/4”
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6 High Power 3 Watt LED Chrome Work Light - 750 Lumens

6 High Power 3 Watt LED Teardrop Work Light - 750 Lumens

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

30640 3 Watt x 6 750 Flood 12V - 24V Not Rated 1 Pc./Box

 Description                                                                                                                                         

- Chrome Work Light with 6 High Power 3 Watt LEDs

- Universal Swivel Mounting Bracket, 750 Lumens, 12V - 24V Application, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number Housing LEDs Lumens Function Voltage Pack

30659 Chrome 3 Watt x 6 750 Flood 12V - 24V 1 Pc./Box

30660 Stainless 3 Watt x 6 750 Flood 12V - 24V 1 Pc./Box

 Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power 3 Watt LED Teardrop Work Light, Universal Swivel Mounting Bracket

- Available with Chrome or Stainless Housing, 750 Lumens, 12V - 24V Application, 6 Month Warranty

2 1/4” 5”

5”

1/2”

5 1/2” 4 3/4”

4 3/4”

1”

6 High Power 3 Watt LED Par 36 Light - 750 Lumens
 Description                                                                                                                                         

- 6 High Power 3 Watt LED Par 36 Light

- 750 Lumens, 12V - 24V Application, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

37561B 3 Watt x 6 750 Flood 12V - 24V Not Rated Bulk = 1 Pc.

2 1/2” 4 3/8”

4 1/2”
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7 High Power 3 Watt LED 5” Driving Light - 950 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 7 High Power 3 Watt LED 5” Driving Light

- 950 Lumens, 12V - 24V Application, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

38801 3 Watt x 7 950 Driving 12V - 24V Not Rated 1 Pc./Box

10 High Power 3 Watt LED 7” Driving Light - 1300 Lumens
Description                                                                                                                                         

- 10 High Power 3 Watt LED 7” Driving Light

- 1300 Lumens, 12V - 24V Application, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lumens Function Voltage IP Rating Pack

38802 3 Watt x 10 1300 Driving 12V - 24V Not Rated 1 Pc./Box

5”

2 3/4”

3 1/4”5”

7”

3 1/4”

3 1/2”7”

6 High Power LED Super Thin Directional Warning Light

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37042B 6 Amber 12V - 24V 19 1 Pc.

37045B 6 White 12V - 24V 19 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- 6 High Power LED Super Thin Directional Warning Light

- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, 19 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light

Synchronization, Mounting Holes are 4” Apart

- Super Slim Design, Install Anywhere

- Approximate Size: 4 1/2” L x 1 1/16” W x 3/8” H, 3 Year Warranty

4 1/2”

4”

3 11/16”

1 1/16”

3/8”
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Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37233 4 Amber 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37234 4 Blue 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37235 4 Red 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37236 4 White 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37237 2 Amber / 2 White 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37238 2 Blue / 2 Red 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

4 High Power LED Warning Lighthead
Description                                                                                             

- 4 High Power LED Warning Lighthead with Deluxe Chrome Bezel

- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, 12 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light

Synchronization, Mounting Holes are 5 3/16” Apart

- Approximate Size: 5 3/4” L x 1 3/4” W x 7/8” H, 3 Year Warranty

5 3/4”

1 3/4” 7/8”

4 3/4”

1 3/4”
7/8”

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37627B 3 Amber 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37628B 3 Blue 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37629B 3 Red 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37582B 3 White 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead
Description                                                                                             

- 3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead with Deluxe Chrome Bezel

- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, 12 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light

Synchronization, Mounting Holes are 4 1/8” Apart

- Approximate Size: 4 3/4” L x 1 3/4” W x 7/8” H, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37538B 3 Amber 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37540B 3 Red 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37541B 3 White 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead - Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead with Chrome Bezel

- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, 12 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light

Synchronization, Mounting Holes are 3 1/4” Apart

- Approximate Size: 3 7/8” L x 1 5/8” W x 1 1/2” H, 3 Year Warranty

1 5/8” 1 1/2”

3 1/4”

Mounting Holes

3 7/8”

2 3/4”

4 5/8”

5 3/16”

Mounting Holes

4 1/8”

Mounting Holes

3 9/16”
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Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Bezel

37534B 3 Amber 12V - 24V 12 Black

37536B 3 Red 12V - 24V 12 Black

37537B 3 White 12V - 24V 12 Black

3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead
Description                                                                                             

- 3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead with Black Bezel

- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, 12 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light

Synchronization, Mounting Holes are 3 1/4” Apart

- Approximate Size: 3 7/8” L x 1 5/8” W x 1 1/2” H, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37542B 3 Amber 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37544B 3 Red 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

37545B 3 White 12V - 24V 12 1 Pc./Box

Mini 3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead
Description                                                                                             

- Mini 3 High Power LED Warning Lighthead, Low Profile

- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, 12 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light

Synchronization, Mounting Holes are 3 1/16” Apart

- Approximate Size: 3 3/8” L x 1 1/16” W x 9/16” H, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37186B 4 Amber 12V - 24V 19 1 Pc./Box

37187B 4 Blue 12V - 24V 19 1 Pc./Box

37188B 4 Red 12V - 24V 19 1 Pc./Box

37189B 4 White 12V - 24V 19 1 Pc./Box

4 High Power LED Square Warning Lighthead
Description                                                                                             

- 4 High Power LED Square Warning Lighthead

- 12V - 24V Application, Stud Mount, 19 Flash Pattern, 3 Year Warranty

1 5/8” 1 1/2”

3 1/4”

Mounting Holes

3 7/8”

2 3/4”

3 1/2”

1 1/16”

3 1/16”

Mounting Holes

9/16”

3 3/8”

1 1/8”

2 3/4”

2 1/2”

2 3/4”
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Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37162B 6 Amber 12V - 24V 1 1 Pc./Box

37163B 6 Blue 12V - 24V 1 1 Pc./Box

37164B 6 Red 12V - 24V 1 1 Pc./Box

6 High Power LED Rectangular Warning Lighthead
Description                                                                                             

- 6 High Power LED Rectangular Warning Lighthead

- 12V - 24V Application, Surface Mount, Single Flash Pattern

- Approximate Size: 5 1/2” L x 3 5/8” W x 1 5/8” H, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37158B 6 Amber 12V - 24V 1 1 Pc./Box

37159B 6 Blue 12V - 24V 1 1 Pc./Box

37160B 6 Red 12V - 24V 1 1 Pc./Box

6 High Power LED Rectangular Warning Lighthead
Description                                                                                             

- 6 High Power LED Warning Lighthead with Bracket

- 12V - 24V Application, Bracket Mount, Single Flash Pattern

- Approximate Size: 5” L x 3” W x 1 3/8” H, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37182B 4 Amber 11V - 30V 19 1 Pc./Box

37183B 4 Blue 11V - 30V 19 1 Pc./Box

37184B 4 Red 11V - 30V 19 1 Pc./Box

37185B 4 White 11V - 30V 19 1 Pc./Box

4 High Power LED Dash Warning Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4 High Power LED Dash Warning Light with Cigarette Adaptor

- 11V - 30V Application, 19 Flash Pattern, Windshield Mount, 3 Year Warranty

4 3/8”

1 5/8”
3 5/8”

5 1/2”

3”

5”



1 3/8”

6 3/4”
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30 High Power LED Micro Warning Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 30 High Power LED Micro Warning Light Bar

- Available in Magnet Mount or Permanent Mount, 12V - 24V Application

- SAE J845, Class 1, and Class 2 Rated, 3 Year Warranty

SAE J845
Class 1

9 3/4”

14 LED 12” Warning Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED 12” Auxiliary Warning Light Bar

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Clear Lens

- 6 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light Synchronization, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Flash Pattern Pack

37192B 14 Amber Clear 6 Bulk = 1 Pc.

37194B 14 Red Clear 6 Bulk = 1 Pc.

5/8”

3/4”

10 7/8”

18 High Power LED Mini Warning Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 18 High Power LED Mini Warning Light Bar

- Available in Magnet Mount or Permanent Mount

- SAE J845, Class 1, and Class 2 Rated, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number Mount Application Flash Pattern

37138 Magnet Mount 12V 19

37139 Permanent Mount 12V 19

3”

6 1/4”

16 1/2”

14 LED 12” Warning Light Bar with Chrome Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED 12” Auxiliary Warning Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Amber and Red LEDs with Clear Lens 

- 6 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light Synchronization

- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 1/2” - 7 3/8” Apart, Stainless Steel Mounting Hardware Included

- 12” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30933B

Item Number LEDs Lens Flash Pattern Pack

37190 14 Amber Clear 6 1 Pc./Card

37191 14 Red Clear 6 1 Pc./Card

12 1/8”

12”

1”

5/8”

Item Number Mount Application Flash Pattern Lens

37116 Permanent 12V - 24V 23 Clear

37140 Magnet 12V - 24V 23 Amber

37141 Permanent 12V - 24V 23 Amber

SAE J845
Class 1
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SAE J845
Class 2

IP67

12 High Power LED Beacon Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 High Power LED Beacon Light with 5 Built in Flash Patterns

- Class 2, IP67 Rated

- Available in Clear Lens with 12 High Power Amber LEDs, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number Mount Application Pack

37156B Permanent Mount 9V - 36V 1 Pc./Box

4 1/2”

6 3/8”

4 1/4”

6 High Power LED Beacon Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 High Power LED Beacon Light

- Available with 2 Different Mounting Styles

- Flash Rate: 8 Flashes (45 FPM), 11V - 110V, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number Mount Application Pack

37176B Magnetic Mount 11V - 110V 1 Pc./Box

37177B Permanent Mount 11V - 110V 1 Pc./Box

Magnetic Mount

4 3/8”

6”

4 7/8”

3 High Power LED Mini Beacon Light

Item Number Mount Application Pack

37136 Magnet Mount 12V - 110V 1 Pc./Box

37137 Permanent Mount 12V - 110V 1 Pc./Box

Description                                                                                             

- 3 High Power LED Mini Beacon Light

- Available in Magnet Mount or Permanent Mount

- Flash Rate: 8 Flashes (45 FPM), 12V - 110V, 3 Year Warranty

3 3/8”

5 1/8”

3 3/4”

Permanent Mount

Permanent Mount

Magnetic Mount
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Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37146 6 Amber 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

37147 6 Blue 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

37148 6 Red 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

37149 6 White 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

6 LED 1” Mini Warning Light - Flush Mount
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED 1” Mini Flush Mount Warning Light with Chrome Bezel

- 12V Application, 19 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light Synchronization

- Mounting Holes are 1 7/8” Apart, Flush Mount, Mount onto any Flat Surface

- Each Box Contains 2 Sets of 1” LED Mini Warning Light, 6 Month Warranty 2 1/4”

1”

Item Number LEDs Application Flash Pattern Pack

37178B 6 Amber 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

37179B 6 Blue 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

37180B 6 Red 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

37181B 6 White 12V 19 2 Pcs./Box

6 LED 1” Mini Warning Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED 1” Mini Warning Light, Grommet Mount into any 1” Opening

- 12V Application, 19 Flash Pattern, Multiple Light Synchronization

- Each Box Contains 2 Sets of 1” LED Mini Warning Light, 6 Month Warranty

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1”

3 High Power LED Micro Beacon Light

Item Number LEDs Mount Application Pack

37085 3 Amber Magnet 11V - 110V 1 Pc./Box

37086 3 Amber Permanent 11V - 110V 1 Pc./Box

Description                                                                                             

- 3 High Power LED Micro Beacon Light

- Available with 2 Different Mounting Styles

- Flash Rate: 8 Flashes (45 FPM), 11V - 110V, 3 Year Warranty

2 3/4” 3 7/8”

5 3/8” 5 3/8”

Magnet Mount
37085

Permanent Mount
37086

24 LED Diamond Warning Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 24 LED Diamond Warning Light Bar, 12V - 24V Application

- 2-Bolt Mount, SAE J845, Class 1 Rated, 3 Year Warranty

Item Number Mount Application Flash Pattern

37041 2-Bolt Mount 12V - 24V 23

4”

2 1/8”

8”

14”

SAE J845
Class 1



LED BACK-UP & LICENSE LIGHT

LED BACK-UP LIGHT

LED LICENSE LIGHT

LED Round Back-Up Light

LED Oval Back-Up Light

LED Rectangular Back-Up Light

LED 7” Round Back-Up Light

LED License Light

LED License Frame Fastener

LED License Frame

106

107

108

108

109

110

110

LED WHITE AUXILIARY LIGHT

LED Round White Auxiliary Light

LED Oval White Auxiliary Light

LED Rectangular White Auxiliary Light

112

112

113
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BACK-UP LIGHT

54 LED 4”

P. 106

21 LED 4” - GLO

P. 106

22 LED Oval - GLO

P. 107

28 LED 4”

P. 106

20 LED 4”

P. 106
6 LED 4”

P. 107

36 LED Oval

P. 107

28 LED Oval

P. 107

LED Bullet Fastener

P. 110

2 LED

P. 109

4 LED

P. 109

LED License Fastener

P. 110

6 LED Tube

P. 109

16 LED Oval

P. 108
6 LED Oval

P. 108

32 LED Rectangular

P. 108

20 LED 7”

P. 108

LICENSE LIGHT

4 LED

P. 109
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LED Back-Up & License Light

9 LED 2”

P. 113

13 LED 2 1/2”

P. 113
4 LED Rectangular

P. 113

12 LED Rectangular

P. 114

15 LED Rectangular

P. 113
12 LED 4”

P. 112

10 LED 4”

P. 112

12 LED 4” - Deep Dish

P. 112

10 LED Oval

P. 112

AUXILIARY LIGHT

LICENSE LIGHT

LED License Frame

P. 110

LED License Frame

P. 111

LED License Frame

P. 111

LED License Frame

P. 111

LED License Frame

P. 111
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1 9/16"

4"

4 1/4"

54 LED 4” Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4” Back-Up Light with 54 Super White LED

- Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

28 LED 4” Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4” Back-Up Light with 28 Super White LED

- Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

2"

4 3/8"

4"

20 LED 4” Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4” Back-Up Light with 20 Super White LED

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

1 9/16"

4"

4 1/4"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38065 54 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38063 28 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38063B 28 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37635 20 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37635B 20 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

21 LED 4” Back-Up Light - GLO Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37008 21 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 4” Back-Up “GLO” Light with 21 Super White LED

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

1 9/16"

4"

4 1/4"
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LED Back-Up Light

6 LED 4” Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4” Round Back-Up Light with 6 Super White LED

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

1 9/16"

4"

4 1/4"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38660B 6 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

13/16"

28 LED Oval Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 28 Super Bright LED Oval Back-Up Light

- Specially Designed Lens, 3 Pin Male Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34236/34238, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38551 28 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 1/4"

6 1/2"

1 7/8"

36 LED Oval Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 36 Super White LED Oval Back-Up Light

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38552 36 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

22 LED 6” Oval Back-Up Light - GLO Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37009 22 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 6” Oval “GLO” Back-Up Light with 22 Super White LED

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

6 3/8"

2 1/4"

1"
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32 LED Rectangular Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 32 Super Bright White LED Back-Up Light

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

5 1/4"

1 7/8"

3 3/8

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39998B 32 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

20 LED 7” Round Back-Up Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38395B 20 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- 7” Back-Up Light with 20 Super White LED

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens

- Specially Designed Lens

- Lifetime Warranty

4 SMD LED Clusters

1 1/8"

7"

16 LED Oval Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- Oval Back-Up Light with 16 Super Bright LED 

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

13/16"

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

1"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37636 16 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

37636B 16 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

6 LED Oval Back-Up Light
Description                                                                                             

- 6 Super Bright LED Oval Back-Up Light

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38661B 6 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
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LED License Light

4 LED License Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4 Super Bright LED License Light, Chrome Housing, Water Resistant

- Mounting Holes are 2” Apart (Center to Center), Install Anywhere

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs LED Color Package Pack

39930 4 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

39930B 4 White Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs LED Color Package Pack

39994B 2 White Bulk 1 Pc.

4 LED Round License Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4 Super Bright LED License Light

- Snap-Fit, Designed for 1 1/4” Diameter Light Cutouts

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number Description Package Pack

39995B 4 LED Round License Light Bulk 1 Pc.

    2 LED License Light
Description                                                                                             

- 2 Super Bright LED License Light, Chrome Housing, Water Resistant

- Mounting Holes are 3 1/2” Apart (Center to Center), Install Anywhere

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

8 1/4”

7/8”

8”

6 LED Tube License Light
Description                                                                                              

- 6 Super Bright LED License Light, Approximately 8 1/4” L and 7/8” W

- Polished Stainless Steel Housing, Mounting Studs are 8” Apart

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Stainless Steel Housing

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

S2008LED 6 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 3/8”

10”

2 1/2"

1 1/8"

1"

2 1/4"

4"

1"
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LED License Fastener
Description                                                                                             

- Super Bright LED Fastener, Stainless Steel Housing, Perfect for License Plate

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red, or White LED, 8 1/2” Wire Lead

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

LED Bullet Fastener
Description                                                                                             

- Super Bright LED Bullet Fastener, Chrome Housing, Perfect for License Plate

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red and White, Install Anywhere, 14” Wire Lead

- Single Wire (Self Grounding), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

70300 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70301 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70302 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70303 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

10863 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10864 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10867 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10862 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

LED License Frame - 12” LED Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome License Frame with 12” LED Light Bar

- 12” LED Light Bars Available with 19 or 14 LEDs, with or without Reflectors

- Chrome License Frame Available Separately: Item # 50015B, 6 Month Warranty

19 LED Reflector Light Bar

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37946 19 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

37948 19 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37947 19 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

37949 19 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

14 LED Light Bar

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39743 14 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39745 14 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39747 14 Amber Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card

39779 14 Blue Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39780 14 Green Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39744 14 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39746 14 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39748 14 Red Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card

39781 14 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1/2”

1/2”

1/4”

3/4”

70302

7030070301

70303

*Shown with 6 LED License Plate Light (UP Item # S2008LED), License Light sold Separately*

3/4”

1”

3/4” 3/16”
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LED License Light

LED License Frame - 9” LED Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- License Frame with 10 LED 9” Light Bar

- Available in Red or Amber LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- 6 Month Warranty

LED License Frame - 10 LED Cat’s Eye Light
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome License Frame with 10 LED Cat’s Eye Light

- Available with Amber or Red LED Light with Colored or Clear Lens

- 6 Month Warranty

14 LED Chrome License Frame
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic License Frame with Two 7 LED Reflector Light Bar

- Available in Red or White LED, Includes Mounting Hardware and Screw Cover 

- Item # 50121 is Hard Wired with 1156 Plug

- Item # 50122 is Hard Wired with 2 Wires

- 6 Month Warranty

Screw Cover Hardware included

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39755 10 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39757 10 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39756 10 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39758 10 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39883 10 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39885 10 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39884 10 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39886 10 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

50121 14 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

50122 14 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39755

39756

39883

39884

39885

39756

50122

50121

LED License Frame

Item Number Description Package Pack

50144 LED License Frame Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome License Plate Frame with 5 LED Third Brake Light and 11 LED 

License Light

5 LED Third Brake Light

11 LED License Light
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Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39510 12 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39510B 12 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38828 10 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38828B 10 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38078 10 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38078B 10 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

10 LED 4” White Auxiliary/Utility Light
Description                                                                                             

- 10 Super Bright White LED 4” Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Specially Designed Lens, Hard Wired with 2 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

12 LED 4” White Auxiliary/Utility Light - Reflector

2 3/8"

4 5/16"

3/4"

4 3/8"

Description                                                                                             

- 12 White LED 4” Auxiliary/Utility Light with Reflector

- Epoxy Sealed, Unique Reflector Design, 2 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 10 Super Bright White LED Deep Dish Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, Hard Wired with 2 Contact Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212, Lifetime Warranty

2 1/4"

5 1/4"

10 LED 4” White Auxiliary/Utility Light - Deep Dish

10 LED White Oval Auxiliary/Utility Light
Description                                                                                             

- 10 Super Bright White LED Oval Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Specially Designed Lens, Hard Wired with 2 Contact Female Plug

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

6 1/2"

2 1/4"

3/4"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38829 10 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38829B 10 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.
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LED White Auxiliary/Utility Light

15 LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light
Description                                                                                             

- 15 Super Bright White LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Epoxy Sealed, Specially Designed Lens, 3 Contact Female Terminal

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34212/34216, Lifetime Warranty

5 5/16"

2"

3 7/16"

9 LED 2” Auxiliary/Utility Light
Description                                                                                             

- 9 Super Bright White LED 2” Round Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

1"

2"

13 LED 2 1/2” Auxiliary/Utility Light

1"

2 1/2"

Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright White LED 2 1/2” Round Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Recommended Plug: Item # 34210, Lifetime Warranty

4 LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 4 Super Bright White LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Available in Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Mounting Base Item # 30919/33006, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38778 15 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38778B 15 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38030 9 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38030B 9 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39582 9 White Chrome Carded 1 Pc./Card

39582B 9 White Chrome Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38031 13 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38031B 13 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39938 4 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39938B 4 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 1/4"

7/8"

3 13/16"
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12 LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 Super Bright White LED Rectangular Auxiliary/Utility Light

- Available in Clear Lens with 2 Female Terminals

- Mounting Base Item # 30919/33006, Lifetime Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39931 12 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39931B 12 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38770B 38772B

39925B

2” Light

4” Light

39924B
38171B 38363B

Bezel

10481B

10483B

10458B

10484B

2” Light Bezel

4” Light Bezel

Bullet License Fastener

10889

License Frame

50003

LED License Light

39930B

31505

31515

2” Light Grommet

4” Light Grommet

Grommet

Stainless Rear Center Panel - 4” Light x 4 + 2” Light x 6

34564

34565

34566

34567

34664

34665

34666

34667

34764

34765

34766

34767

38770B x 4

38772B x 4

39924B x 4

39925B x 4

10 Red

10 Red

7 Red

7 Red

with Visor w/Flat Bezel with Grommet Item Number LEDs

Item Number

Red

Clear

Red

Clear

Lens

38171B x 6

38363B x 6

38171B x 6

38363B x 6

Item Number

9 Red

9 Red

9 Red

9 Red

LEDs

Red

Clear

Red

Clear

Lens

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Style

Item Number Item Number 4” LED Light 2” LED Light

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                            

- Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel with Four 4” LED Lights and Six 2” LED Lights

- 4” LED Lights Available in 2 Different Styles with or without Reflectors in Color or Clear Lens

- Includes LED License Light (Item # 39930 x 2), Chrome License Frame (Item # 50003), Bullet Fastener (Item # 10889),

and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31515 / 31505), Available with or without Chrome Light Bezel 

- Chrome Plastic Light Bezel Available Separately: 2” Light Bezel with Visor (Item # 10481B), 2” Flat Light Bezel (Item # 10458B), 4” Light Bezel with 

Visor (Item # 10483B), 4” Flat Light Bezel (Item # 10484B)  

1 3/16"

13/16"

3 3/4"
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LED HONDA/PEDESTAL LIGHT

LED ROUND PEDESTAL LIGHT

LED RECTANGULAR PEDESTAL LIGHT

LED­3­1/2”­Dual­Function­Pedestal­Light

LED­3­1/2”­Pedestal­Light

LED­3”­Dual­Function­Pedestal­Light

LED­3”­Pedestal­Light

LED­Rectangular­Dual­Function­Light

LED­Rectangular­Light

120

122

126

128

132

134

LED OVAL/LIGHT BAR PEDESTAL LIGHT

LED­4”­Oval­Light

LED­12”­Light­Bar­Dual­Function­Light

LED­9”­Light­Bar­Dual­Function­Light

LED­6­1/2”­Light­Bar­Dual­Function­Light

136

137

137

137

LED HONDA/ROD LIGHT

LED­Honda­Light

LED­Watermelon­Honda­Light

LED­Rod­Light

138

140

143

STAINLESS STEEL PEDESTAL LIGHT

Stainless­Steel­Double­Face­Light

Stainless­Steel­Pedestal­Light

144

146­­
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LED ROUND PEDESTAL LIGHT

17 LED Clear/Reflector

P. 120

17 LED Double Face

P. 120

17 LED Single Face

P. 120

17 LED - Watermelon

P. 121

17 LED Double Face - Watermelon

P. 121
17 LED Single Face - Watermelon

P. 121

17 LED Watermelon /Reflector

P. 123

17 LED Double Face

P. 123

17 LED Single Face

P. 123

17 LED Watermelon

P. 124

17 LED Double Face

P. 124

17 LED Single Face

P. 124

17 LED Beehive

P. 125
17 LED Double Face

P. 125

17 LED Single Face

P. 125

15 LED 3” Double - Reflector

P. 126

15 LED 3” Light Kit - Reflector

P. 126

15 LED 3” Light - Reflector

P. 126

15 LED 3” Light Kit

P. 127

15 LED 3” Light

P. 127

15 LED 3” Single - Reflector

P. 130

15 LED 3” Single

P. 130

15 LED 3” Light

P. 127
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6 LED Rectangular

P. 132
6 LED Rect. Double

P. 132

6 LED Rect. Double w/Bezel

P. 133

3 LED Rectangular

P. 134
3 LED Rect. Double

P. 134

3 LED Rect. Double w/Bezel

P. 135

13 LED Double Face - Reflector

P. 136

LED RECTANGULAR PEDESTAL LIGHT

LED OVAL/LIGHT BAR PEDESTAL LIGHT

13 LED - Reflector

P. 136

12” Double - Reflector

P. 137

12” Double

P. 137

9” Double

P. 137

6 1/2” Double

P. 137
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4” Double Face

P. 144

Oval Double Face

P. 145

“Phantom I” Double

P. 145

2” Single Face

P. 146

2 1/2” Single Face

P. 146

13 LED Honda

P. 142

13 LED Honda Light

P. 142

Small LED Rod

P. 143

Medium LED Rod

P. 143

Large LED Rod

P. 143

2” Double Face

P. 144

2 1/2” Double Face

P. 144

4” Single Face

P. 146

2” Bullet Single

P. 147

2 1/2” Bullet Single

P. 147

STAINLESS STEEL PEDESTAL LIGHT

LED HONDA/ROD LIGHT

13 LED Honda

P. 138
LED Honda Light

P. 138

11 LED Honda

P. 140
11 LED Honda Light

P. 140
Flame Honda Light

P. 139
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4 LED Mini Bullet Marker Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4 LED Die-Cast Mini Bullet Marker Light

- Available with Amber, Blue, Green, Red and White LED

- Universal Application, Mounts Anywhere, Perfect for Trucks, Cars and

Motorcycles, 12V Application

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37150 4 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37151 4 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37152 4 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

37153 4 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37154 4 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Mini Bullet Marker Light Housing
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Die-Cast Mini Bullet Marker Light Housing

- Universal Application, Perfect for Trucks, Cars and Motorcycles

Item Number Description Package Pack

30971B Mini Bullet Housing Bulk 1 Pc.

2”

1”

1 3/8”

7/8”

3/8”
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34 LED Double Face Light - Clear Style/Reflector

17 LED Single Face Light - Clear Style/Reflector

17 LED Auxiliary/Cab Light - Clear Style/Reflector
Description                                                                                              

- Round Reflector Auxiliary/Cab Light with 17 LEDs, Clear Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing, Dual Function

- Hard Wired with Three .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 34 LED Double Face Reflector Light with Chrome Die Cast Housing

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30938-1), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), Dual Function

Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED Dual Function Reflector Light with Chrome Die Cast Housing

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30929), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), Dual Function

Dual Function

Dual Function

Dual Function

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39320 17 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc./Card

39320B 17 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc.

39321 17 Red Red Dual 1 Pc./Card

39321B 17 Red Red Dual 1 Pc.

39322 17 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39322B 17 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc.

39323 17 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39323B 17 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39547 17 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc./Card

39548 17 Red Red Dual 1 Pc./Card

39549 17 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39550 17 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39545 17 Amber/

17 Red

Amber/

Red

39320B

39321B

1 Pc./Box

39546 17 Amber/

17 Red

Clear/

Clear

39322B

39323B

1 Pc./Box

37479 17 Amber/

17 Amber

Amber/

Amber

39320B

39320B

1 Pc./Box

37480 17 Amber/

17 Amber

Clear/

Clear

39322B

39322B

1 Pc./Box

5"

6 1/2" 3 1/2"

5 1/8"

4 3/8" 3 1/2"

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"
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LED Honda/Pedestal Light

34 LED Double Face Light - Watermelon Style
Description                                                                                              

- 34 LED Double Face Light with Chrome Die Cast Housing

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (Up Item # 30938-1), Single Stud Mounting 

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Dual Function

17 LED Single Face Light - Watermelon Style
Description                                                                                              

- 17 LED Single Face Light with Chrome Die Cast Housing

- Heavy Duty Housing (Up Item # 30929), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

17 LED Auxiliary/Cab Light - Watermelon Style
Description                                                                                             

- Round Auxiliary/Cab Light with 17 LEDs, Watermelon Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing, Dual Function 

- Hard Wired with three .180 Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

Dual Function

Dual Function

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39731 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39731B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39732B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39733B 17 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39734 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39734B 17 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39800 17 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc./Card

39801 17 Red Red Dual 1 Pc./Card

39802 17 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39803 17 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39798 17 Amber/

17 Red

Amber/

Red

39731B

39732B

1 Pc./Box

39799 17 Amber/

17 Red

Clear/

Clear

39733B

39734B

1 Pc./Box

37477 17 Amber/

17 Amber

Amber/

Amber

39731B

39731B

1 Pc./Box

37478 17 Amber/

17 Amber

Clear/

Clear

39733B

39733B

1 Pc./Box

121

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

5 1/8"

4 3/8" 3 1/2"

5"

6 1/2" 3 1/2"
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17 LED Auxiliary/Cab Light - Clear Style/Reflector
Description                                                                                              

- Round Reflector Auxiliary/Cab Light with 17 LEDs in Clear Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

17 LED Single Face Light - Clear Style/Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED Single Face Reflector Auxiliary Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Single Stud Mounting: UP Item # 30929

- For Auxiliary Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

34 LED Double Face LED Light - Clear Style/Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 17 Amber + 17 Red LED Chrome Double Face Reflector Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing, Single Stud Mounting: UP Item # 30938-1

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39447 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39447B 17 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39448 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39448B 17 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39449 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39449B 17 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39450 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39450B 17 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39588 17 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39589 17 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39590 17 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39591 17 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39586 17 Amber/

17 Red

Amber/

Red

39447B

39448B

1 Pc./Box

39587 17 Amber/

17 Red

Clear/

Clear

39449B

39450B

1 Pc./Box

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"

5 1/8"

4 3/8" 3 1/2"

5"

6 1/2" 3 1/2"
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17 LED Auxiliary/Cab Light - Watermelon/Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- Round Reflector Auxiliary/Cab Light With 17 LEDs, Watermelon Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

34 LED Double Face Light - Watermelon/Reflector

17 LED Single Face Light - Watermelon/Reflector

Description                                                                                             

- 17 Amber + 17 Red LED Chrome Double Face Reflector Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30938-1), Single Stud Mounting 

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED Single Face Reflector Auxiliary Light

- Heavy Duty Housing (UP Item # 30929), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39349 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

39349B 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc.

39350 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

39350B 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc.

39351 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

39351B 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc.

39352 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

39352B 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39553 17 Amber/

17 Red

Amber/

Red

39349B

39350B

1 Pc./Box

39554 17 Amber/

17 Red

Clear/

Clear

39351B

39352B

1 Pc./Box

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39555 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

39556 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

39557 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

39558 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card
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17 LED Auxiliary/Cab Light - Watermelon Style
Description                                                                                              

- Round Auxiliary/Cab Light With 17 LEDs, Watermelon Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

34 LED Double Face Light - Watermelon Style

17 LED Single Face Light - Watermelon Style

Description                                                                                             

- 34 LED Chrome Double Face Auxiliary Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30938-1), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED Single Face Light with Chrome Die Cast Housing

- Heavy Duty Housing (UP Item # 30929), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

38152 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

38152B 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc.

38148 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

38148B 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc.

38153 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

38153B 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc.

38149 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

38149B 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc.

37595 17 Amber Dark Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

37595B 17 Amber Dark Amber Single 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

32326 17 Amber/

17 Red

Amber/

Red

38152B

38148B

1 Pc./Box

32329 17 Amber/

17 Red

Clear/

Clear

38153B

38149B

1 Pc./Box

37308 17 Amber/

17 Amber

Dark Amber/

Dark Amber

37595B

37595B

1 Pc./Box

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39488 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

39489 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

39490 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

39491 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

37309 17 Amber Dark Amber Single Bulk = 1 Pc.

5"

6 1/2" 3 1/2"

5 1/8"

4 3/8" 3 1/2"

3 5/16"

2 7/8"

2 3/8"
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17 LED Auxiliary/Cab Light - Beehive Style
Description                                                                                              

- Round Auxiliary/Cab Light with 17 LEDs, Beehive Style Lens

- Fully Sealed, Fits Existing Light Housing

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 10 Year Warranty

34 LED Double Face Light - Beehive Style
Description                                                                                             

- 17 Amber + 17 Red LED Chrome Double Face Auxiliary Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30938-1), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

17 LED Single Face Light - Beehive Style
Description                                                                                             

- 17 LED Beehive Style Single Face Light with Chrome Die Cast Housing

- Heavy Duty Housing (UP Item # 30929), Single Stud Mounting

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Application, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

38154 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

38154B 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc.

38150 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

38150B 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc.

38155 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

38155B 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc.

38151 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

32332 17 Amber/

17 Red

Amber/

Red

38154B

38150B

1 Pc./Box

32335 17 Amber/

17 Red

Clear/

Clear

38155B

38151B

1 Pc./Box

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39492 17 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

39493 17 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

39494 17 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

39495 17 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card
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30 LED 3” Dual Function Double Face Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face 3” Reflector Light with    15 Amber and 15 Red LEDs

- Dual Function/Brightness, For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30568-1), Single Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

15 LED 3” Dual Function Double Face Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- Dual Function 15 LED Reflector Light, LED Only

- Dual Function/Brightness, Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Amber Light (Item # 39467B & 39469B) will Only Function when Connected to

Red Light (Item # 39468B & 39470B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

15 LED 3” Dual Function Double Face Light - LED Kit
Description                                                                                             

- Dual Function, Double Face 15 LED Reflector Light, LED Only

- Dual Function/Brightness, For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, Sold in Complete Sets Only

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

1"

3"

1"

3"

Dual Function

Dual Function

Dual Function

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39561 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Dual 1 Pc./Card

39562 15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Dual 1 Pc./Card

37483 15 Amber/

15 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Dual 1 Pc./Card

37484 15 Amber/

15 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Dual 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39559 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Carded 1 Set/Card

39560
15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Carded 1 Set/Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39467B 15 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc.

39468B 15 Red Red Dual 1 Pc.

39469B 15 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc.

39470B 15 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc.

39467B & 39469B

Will Only Function if Connected to

39468B & 39470B

3" 3"

1 1/4"
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30 LED 3” Dual Function Double Face Light
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face 3” Auxiliary Light with    15 Amber and 15 Red LEDs 

- Dual Function/Brightness, For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30568-1), Single Stud Mounting

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

15 LED 3” Dual Function Double Face Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- Dual Function 15 LED 3” Auxiliary Light, LED Only

- Dual Function/Brightness, Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Amber Light (Item # 39328B & 39330B) will Only Function when Connected to

Red Light (Item # 39329B & 39331B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

15 LED 3” Dual Function Double Face Light - LED Kit
Description                                                                                             

- Dual Function, Double Face 15 LED 3” Auxiliary Light, LED Only

- Dual Function/Brightness, For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, Sold in Complete Sets Only

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

1"

3"

Dual Function

Dual Function

Dual Function

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39426 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Dual 1 Pc./Card

39427 15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Dual 1 Pc./Card

37481 15 Amber/

15 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Dual 1 Pc./Card

37482 15 Amber/

15 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Dual 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39424 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Dual 1 Set/Card

39425 15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Dual 1 Set/Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39328B 15 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39329B 15 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39330B 15 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39331B 15 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

1"

3"
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39328B & 39330B

Will Only Function if Connected to

39329B & 39331B

3" 3"

1 1/4"
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1"

3"

1"

3"

30 LED 3” Double Face Light - Reflector

15 LED 3” Reflector Double Face Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face 15 LED 3” Reflector Light, LED Only

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Amber Light (Item # 39386B & 39388B) will Only Function when Connected to

Red Light (Item # 39387B & 39389B)

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

15 LED 3” Reflector Double Face Light - LED Kit
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face 15 LED 3” Reflector Light, LED Only

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, Sold in Complete Sets Only

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- Double Face 3” Reflector Light with    15 Amber and 15 Red LEDs 

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30568-1), Single Stud Mounting  

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39565 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Single 1 Pc./Card

39566 15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Single 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39563 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Single 1 Set/Card

39564 15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Single 1 Set/Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39386B 15 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc.

39387B 15 Red Red Single 1 Pc.

39388B 15 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc.

39389B 15 Red Clear Single 1 Pc.

39386B & 39388B

Will Only Function if Connected to

39387B & 39389B

3" 3"

1 1/4"
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30 LED 3” Double Face Light
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face Light with    15 Amber and 15 Red LEDs

- Heavy Duty Chrome Housing (UP Item # 30568-1), Single Stud Mounting 

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

15 LED 3” Double Face Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face 15 LED 3” Light, LED Only

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Amber Light (Item # 38507B & 38509B) will Only Function when Connected to

Red Light (Item # 38508B & 38510B)

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

15 LED 3” Double Face Light - LED Kit
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face, 15 LED 3” Light, LED Only

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, Sold in Complete Sets Only

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

1"

3"

1"

3"

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

38682 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Single 1 Pc./Card

38683 15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Single 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

38684 15 Amber/

15 Red

Amber/

Red

Single 1 Set/Card

38685 15 Amber/

15 Red

Clear/

Clear

Single 1 Set/Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

38507B 15 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc.

38508B 15 Red Red Single 1 Pc.

38509B 15 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc.

38510B 15 Red Clear Single 1 Pc.
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Will Only Function if Connected to

38508B & 38510B
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3" 2 3/8"

1"

3" 2 3/8"

1"

1"

3"

1"

3"

15 LED 3” Dual Function Single Face Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED 3” Dual Function, Single Face Reflector Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die Cast Housing (UP Item # 30566B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

15 LED 3” Dual Function Single Face Light

15 LED 3” Dual Function Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED 3” Dual Function Light, LED Only

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

15 LED 3” Dual Function Reflector Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED 3” Dual Function Reflector Light

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED 3” Dual Function Single Face Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die Cast Housing (UP Item # 30566B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Dual

Function

Dual

Function

Dual

Function

Dual

Function

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39567 15 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc./Card

39568 15 Red Red Dual 1 Pc./Card

39569 15 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39570 15 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39471B 15 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc.

39472B 15 Red Red Dual 1 Pc.

39473B 15 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc.

39474B 15 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39432 15 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc./Card

39433 15 Red Red Dual 1 Pc./Card

39434 15 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

39435 15 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39428B 15 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc.

39429B 15 Red Red Dual 1 Pc.

39430B 15 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc.

39431B 15 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc.
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3" 2 3/8"

1"

15 LED 3” Single Face Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- Single Face Auxiliary Reflector Light with 15 Amber or 15 Red LEDs

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die Cast Housing (UP Item # 30566B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

15 LED 3” Single Face Light

15 LED 3” Auxiliary Light - LED Only

15 LED 3” Reflector Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED 3” Auxiliary Light, LED Only

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED 3” Single Face Light

- Heavy Duty Chrome Die Cast Housing (UP Item # 30566B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

1"

3"

Description                                                                                             

- 15 LED 3” Auxiliary Light, LED Only

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, For Auxiliary/Utility Applications

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

3" 2 3/8"

1"

1"

3"

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39571 15 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

39572 15 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

39573 15 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

39574 15 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39390B 15 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc.

39391B 15 Red Red Single 1 Pc.

39392B 15 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc.

39393B 15 Red Clear Single 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

38853 15 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc./Card

38854 15 Red Red Single 1 Pc./Card

38855 15 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

38856 15 Red Clear Single 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

38032B 15 Amber Amber Single 1 Pc.

38033B 15 Red Red Single 1 Pc.

38034B 15 Amber Clear Single 1 Pc.

38035B 15 Red Clear Single 1 Pc.
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6 LED Dual Function Double Face Light - T Mount

6 LED Dual Function Double Face Light - Straight

6 LED Dual Function Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- 6 Super Bright LED Rectangular Dual Function Light, LED Only

- Available with 6 Amber LEDs or 6 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Rectangular Dual Function Double Face Light

- Chrome Die Cast T-Mount Housing, Housing Only (UP Item # 30962B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Rectangular Dual Function Double Face Light

- Chrome Die Cast Straight Mount Housing, Housing Only (UP Item # 30963B)

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

1 9/16"

2 3/4"

9/16"

3 1/8"

Dual

Function

Dual 

Function

Dual

Function

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39332B 6 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39333B 6 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39334B 6 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39335B 6 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39408 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39409 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37489 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37490 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39410 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

Carded 1 Pc./Card

39411 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37491 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Carded 1 Pc./Card

37492 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 5/8"

1 1/2"

2 3/8"

 1 5/8"

3 1/8" 2 3/8"

1 11/16"

3 1/8"
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6 LED Dual Function Double Face Light w/Bezel - T Mount
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Rectangular Dual Function Double Face Light with Chrome Bezel  

- Chrome Die Cast T-Mount Housing, Housing Only (UP Item # 30962B)

- Chrome Bezel Available with or without Visor

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

6 LED Dual Function Double Face Light w/Bezel - Straight
Description                                                                                             

- 6 LED Rectangular Dual Function Double Face Light with Chrome Bezel

- Chrome Die Cast Straight Mount Housing Only (UP Item # 30963B)

- Chrome Bezel Available with or without Visor

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

39423

39418

39417

39413

39419

Dual

Function

Dual

Function

Item Number LEDs Lens Bezel Pack

39412 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39413 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39414 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39415 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39416 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39417 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37493 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37494 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37495 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37496 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37497 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37498 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Bezel Pack

39418 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39419 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39420 6 Amber/

6 Red

Amber/

Red

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39421 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39422 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39423 6 Amber/

6 Red

Clear/

Clear

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37504 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37505 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37506 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Amber/

Amber

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37507 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37508 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

37509 6 Amber/

6 Amber

Clear/

Clear

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

133

39412

39423



Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice.United Pacific Industries

LED Honda/Pedestal Light

134

3 1/8" 2 3/8"

1 11/16"

3 1/8"

3 LED Double Face Light - T Mount

3 LED Double Face Light - Straight Mount
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Rectangular Double Face Clearance/Marker Light

- Chrome Die Cast Straight Mount Housing Only (UP Item # 30963B)

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

3 LED Clearance/Marker Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- 3 Super Bright LED Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light, LED Only

- Available with 3 Amber LEDs or 3 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Rectangular Double Face Clearance/Marker Light

- Chrome Die Cast T-Mount Housing Only (UP Item # 30962B)

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

1 9/16"

2 3/4"

9/16"

3 1/8"

4 5/8"

1 1/2"

2 3/8"

 1 5/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38766B 3 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38767B 3 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38768B 3 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38769B 3 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38840 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38841 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38842 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

Carded 1 Pc./Card

38843 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

Carded 1 Pc./Card
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39360

Small Rectangular Bezel

Recommended Accessories

32112

32114

32113

3 LED Double Face Light w/Bezel - T Mount
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Rectangular Double Face Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Bezel  

- Chrome Die Cast T-Mount Housing, Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Single Stud Mounting, T-Mount Housing Only (UP Item # 30962B)

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Bezel Available with or without Visor, 6 Month Warranty

39364

39359

3 LED Double Face Light w/Bezel - Straight
Description                                                                                             

- 3 LED Rectangular Double Face Clearance/Marker Light with Chrome Bezel  

- Chrome Die Cast Straight Mount Housing Only (UP Item # 30963B)

- Single Stud Mounting, Available with Colored or Clear Housing

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Bezel Available with or without Visor, 6 Month Warranty

39370

39365

39366

Item Number LEDs Lens Bezel Pack

39359 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39360 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39361 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39362 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39363 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39364 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Bezel Pack

39365 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39366 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39367 3 Amber/

3 Red

Amber/

Red

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39368 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

Horizontal

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39369 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

Vertical

Visor

1 Pc./Card

39370 3 Amber/

3 Red

Clear/

Clear

No

Visor

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

32112 Horizontal Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

32112B Horizontal Visor Bulk 1 Pc.

32113 Vertical Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

32113B Vertical Visor Bulk 1 Pc.

32114 No Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

32114B No Visor Bulk 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel for Small Rectangular Double Face Light

- Available with or without Visor, Visor Available in 2 Styles

- Fits United Pacific Small Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light Only

135



Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice.United Pacific Industries

LED Honda/Pedestal Light

136

13 LED Double Face Oval Light - Reflector
Description                                                                                             

- Double Face Oval Reflector Light with 13 Amber and 13 Red LEDs

- Chrome Plastic Housing (UP Item # 30968), Single Stud Mounting 

- For Auxiliary/Utility Light Applications, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

1 1/4"

2"

4"

2"

2 3/4"

1 1/4"

Red LensAmber Lens

13 LED Oval Reflector Light - LED Only
Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED Reflector Light for Double Face Reflector Light, LED Only

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens

- Amber Light (Item # 39725B & 39727B) will Only Function when Connected to

Red Light (Item # 39726B & 39728B)

- Dual Function, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

2"

7/8"

4"

4"

Dual

Function

Chrome Double Face Oval Housing
Description                                                      

- Chrome Plastic Double Face Oval Light Housing

Dual

Function

Recommended Accessories

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39729 13 Amber/

13 Red

Amber/

Red

Dual 1 Pc./Card

39730 13 Amber/

13 Red

Clear/

Clear

Dual 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Function Pack

39725B 13 Amber Amber Dual 1 Pc.

39726B 13 Red Red Dual 1 Pc.

39727B 13 Amber Clear Dual 1 Pc.

39728B 13 Red Clear Dual 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

30968B Oval Housing 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Double Face Housing
Description                                                       

- Chrome Straight Mount Double Face Light Housing

Item Number Description Pack

30963B Straight Mount 1 Pc./Bulk

Chrome Double Face Housing
Description                                                      

- Chrome T-Mount Double Face Light Housing

Item Number Description Pack

30962B T-Mount 1 Pc./Bulk
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Description                                                                                             

- Chrome 19 LED 12” Double Face Light Bar with Reflector

- Available in Red and Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Wires (Hard Wired)

- Chrome Plastic Housing Available Separately: Item # 39203B, Double Stud Mounting

12” Double Face Light Bar - Reflector

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome 14 LED 12” Double Face Light Bar

- Chrome Plastic 12” Light Bar Housing (UP Item # 39203B), Double Stud Mounting

- Available with Colored Clear or Chrome Lens, 3 Wires (Hard Wired)

12” Double Face Light Bar

39206

37944

37945

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome 10 LED 9” Double Face Light Bar

- Chrome Plastic 9” Light Bar Housing (UP Item # 39200B), Double Stud Mounting

- Available with Colored or Clear Lens, 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

9” Double Face Light Bar

39201

39202

39205

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome 10 LED 6 1/2” Double Face Light Bar

- Available in Red and Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Chrome Plastic Housing Available Separately: Item # 37880B

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), Double Stud Mounting, 6 Month Warranty

6 1/2” Double Face Light Bar

37632

37630

39204

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

37944 19 Amber/

19 Red

Amber/

Red

39773B

39774B

1 Pc./Card

37945 19 Amber/

19 Red

Clear/

Clear

39775B

39776B

1 Pc./Card

37473 19 Amber/

19 Amber

Amber/

Amber

39773B

39773B

1 Pc./Card

37474 19 Amber/

19 Amber

Clear/

Clear

39775B

39775B

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39204 14 Amber/

14 Red

Amber/

Red

38946B

38947B

1 Pc./Card

39205 14 Amber/

14 Red

Clear/

Clear

38948B

38949B

1 Pc./Card

39206 14 Amber/

14 Red

Chrome/

Chrome

39644B

39645B

1 Pc./Card

37470 14 Amber/

14 Amber

Amber/

Amber

38946B

38946B

1 Pc./Card

37471 14 Amber/

14 Amber

Clear/

Clear

38948B

38948B

1 Pc./Card

37472 14 Amber/

14 Amber

Chrome/

Chrome

39644B

39644B

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39201 10 Amber/

10 Red

Amber/

Red

38942B

38943B

1 Pc./Card

39202 10 Amber/

10 Red

Clear/

Clear

38944B

38945B

1 Pc./Card

37475 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Amber/

Amber

38942B

38942B

1 Pc./Card

37476 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Clear/

Clear

38944B

38944B

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

37630 10 Amber/

10 Red

Amber/

Red

39684B

39685B

1 Pc./Card

37631 10 Amber/

10 Red

Clear/

Clear

39686B

39687B

1 Pc./Card

37632 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Amber/

Amber

39684B

39684B

1 Pc./Card

37633 10 Amber/

10 Amber

Clear/

Clear

39686B

39686B

1 Pc./Card
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1 3/4"

3 1/8"

13 LED Honda Light
Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Honda Light, Fits Most Honda Light Base

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

13 LED Honda Light - 2 1/8” Arm
Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Honda Light with 2 1/8” Arm

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

13 LED Honda Light - 1 1/8” Arm
Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Honda Light with 1 1/8” Arm

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38370 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38370B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38371 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38371B 13 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38373 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38373B 13 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38374 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38374B 13 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38379 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38380 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38389 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38390 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38375 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38376 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38377 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38378 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

3 1/2"

3 1/8"

5 1/8"
5"

3 1/2"

3 1/8"

4 1/8"
4"
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13 LED Honda Light - 1 1/8” Arm w/Flame Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Honda Light with 1 1/8” Arm and Flame Bezel

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

13 LED Honda Light - 2 1/8” Arm w/Flame Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Honda Light with 2 1/8” Arm and Flame Bezel

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Flame Honda Light Bezel

Recommended Accessories

Honda Light Housing
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Die Cast Honda Light Housing

- Available with 1 1/8” Arm and 2 1/8” Arm, 6 Month Warranty

35001 35002

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38496 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38497 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38498 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38499 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38492 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38493 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38494 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38495 13 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

10517 Flame Honda Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Flame Honda Light Bezel

- Fits Most Honda Light Lens, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number Description Package Pack

35001 1 1/8” Arm Bulk 1 Pc.

35002 2 1/8” Arm Bulk 1 Pc.
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11 LED Watermelon Honda Light - 1 1/8” Arm
Description                                                                                            

- 11 Super Bright LED Watermelon Honda Light with 1 1/8” Arm

- Available with 11 Amber LEDs or 11 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

11 LED Watermelon Honda Light - 2 1/8” Arm
Description                                                                                             

- 11 Super Bright LED Watermelon Honda Light with 2 1/8” Arm

- Available with 11 Amber LEDs or 11 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

11 LED Watermelon Light
Description                                                                                             

- 11 Super Bright LED Watermelon Light

- Available with 11 Amber LEDs or 11 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38427 11 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38427B 11 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38428 11 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38428B 11 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38429 11 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38429B 11 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38430 11 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38430B 11 Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38440 11 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38441 11 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38442 11 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38443 11 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38436 11 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38437 11 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38438 11 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38439 11 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

5"

3" 4"

2 1/8"

4"

3" 4"

1 1/8"

2 7/16"

2 1/4"
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11 LED Watermelon Honda Light - 2 1/8” Arm w/Visor
Description                                                                                             

- 11 Super Bright LED Watermelon Honda Light with 2 1/8” Arm and Visor

- Available with 11 Amber LEDs or 11 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

11 LED Watermelon Honda Light - 1 1/8” Arm w/Visor
Description                                                                                             

- 11 Super Bright LED Watermelon Honda Light with 1 1/8” Arm and Visor

- Available with 11 Amber LEDs or 11 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Honda Light Housing
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Die Cast Honda Light Housing

- Available with 1 1/8” Arm and 2 1/8” Arm, 6 Month Warranty

35001 35002

Recommended Accessories

Stainless Steel Light Bezel & Visor
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Visor & Light Bezel

- Perfect for LED Honda Lights, Sold Bulk, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number Description Package Pack

10474 Stainless Light Visor Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38595 11 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38596 11 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38597 11 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38598 11 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38444 11 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38445 11 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38446 11 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38447 11 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

35001 1 1/8” Arm Bulk 1 Pc.

35002 2 1/8” Arm Bulk 1 Pc.
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13 LED Watermelon Honda Light

13 LED Watermelon Honda Light - 2 1/8” Arm

13 LED Watermelon Honda Light - 1 1/8” Arm

3 1/8"

2 1/4"

Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Watermelon Honda Light, Fits Most Honda Light Base

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 10 Year Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38734 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38734B 13 Amber Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38735 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38735B 13 Red Red Bulk 1 Pc.

38736 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38736B 13 Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38824 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38825 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38826 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38820 13 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38821 13 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38822 13 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Watermelon Honda Light with 1 1/8” Arm

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 13 Super Bright LED Watermelon Honda Light with 2 1/8” Arm

- Available with 13 Amber LEDs or 13 Red LEDs in Colored or Clear Lens

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

4 1/8"

3 1/8" 3 7/8"

4 1/8"

5 1/8"

3 1/8" 3 7/8"

5"
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4 LED Rod Light - Small
Description                                                                                              

- 4 LED Small Rectangular Rod Light with Chrome Housing

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

6 LED Rod Light - Medium
Description                                                                                              

- 6 LED Medium Rectangular Rod Light with Chrome Housing

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

6 LED Rod Light - Large
Description                                                                                              

- 6 LED Large Rectangular Rod Light with Chrome Housing

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

1 3/4"

1 13/16"

1 1/2"1 1/8"

2 3/8"

2 1/4"

2 1/4"1 3/4"

3 1/2"

3 11/16"

2 1/2"1 7/8"

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39188 4 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39189 4 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39190 4 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39191 4 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39187 4 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39192 6 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39193 6 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39194 6 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39195 6 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39196 6 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39197 6 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39198 6 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39199 6 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

143

Dual Function

Dual Function

Dual Function



Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without notice.United Pacific Industries

LED Honda/Pedestal Light

144

Stainless Steel 2” Double Face LED Light

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Style Bezel Visor

30927 38170B x 1

38171B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Amber/

Red

Flat No -

31800 38170B x 1

38171B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Amber/

Red

Flat 10458B x 2 No

30928 38170B x 1

38171B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Amber/

Red

Flat 10481B x 2 Yes

31801 38362B x 1

38363B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Clear/

Clear

Flat No -

31802 38362B x 1

38363B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Clear/

Clear

Flat 10458B x 2 No

31803 38362B x 1

38363B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Clear/

Clear

Flat 10481B x 2 Yes

30936 38168B x 1

38169B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Amber/

Red

Beehive 10481B x 2 Yes

31807 38366B x 1

38367B x 1

9 Amber/

9 Red

Clear/

Clear

Beehive 10481B x 2 Yes

Stainless Steel 2 1/2” Double Face LED Light

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Style Bezel Visor

30957 38176B x 1

38177B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Amber/

Red

Flat No -

31814 38176B x 1

38177B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Amber/

Red

Flat 10459B x 2 No

30958 38176B x 1

38177B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Amber/

Red

Flat 10482B x 2 Yes

31815 38364B x 1

38365B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Clear/

Clear

Flat No -

31816 38364B x 1

38365B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Clear/

Clear

Flat 10459B x 2 No

31817 38364B x 1

38365B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Clear/

Clear

Flat 10482B x 2 Yes

30960 38178B x 1

38179B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Amber/

Red

Beehive 10482B x 2 Yes

31821 38368B x 1

38369B x 1

13 Amber/

13 Red

Clear/

Clear

Beehive 10482B x 2 Yes

Stainless Steel 4” Double Face LED Light

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Bezel Visor

31834 38771B x 1

38770B x 1

10 Amber/

10 Red

Amber/

Red

No -

31835 38771B x 1

38770B x 1

10 Amber/

10 Red

Amber/

Red

10484B x 2 No

31836 38771B x 1

38770B x 1

10 Amber/

10 Red

Amber/

Red

10483B x 2 Yes

Item # 31836 - 10 LED w/Visor

Item # 30958 - 13 LED Flat w/Visor

Item # 30960 - 13 LED Beehive w/Visor

Item # 30936 - 9 LED Beehive w/Visor

Item # 30928 - 9 LED Flat w/Visor

Description                                                                                                                                          

- Stainless Steel Double Face Light with 2” LED Clearance/Marker Lights

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor

- 2” Stainless Housing (UP Item # 30927-1), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                                                                           

- Stainless Steel 2 1/2” Double Face Light with 2 1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Lights

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor

- 2 1/2” Stainless Housing (UP Item # 30946-1), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                                                     

- Stainless Steel Double Face Light with 4” LED Lights

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor

- 4” Stainless Housing (UP Item # 30956-1), 6 Month Warranty
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Stainless Double Face Oval LED Light
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Double Face Light with 6” Oval LED Lights

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Lights Bezel

31847 10 Red/

10 Red

Red/

Red

38082B x 2 10541B x 2

Stainless Double Face “Phantom I” LED Light
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Double Face Light with “Phantom I” LED Lights

- 3 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Recommended Accessories

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Bezel

31851 38284B x 1

38285B x 1

16 Amber/

16 Red

Amber/

Red

34050B x 2

31852 38286B x 1

38287B x 1

16 Amber/

16 Amber

Clear/

Clear

34050B x 2

30966-1

30956-130946-130927-1

30970-1

145

2” Stainless Steel Double Face Housing

Item # 30927-1

6” Oval Stainless Steel Double Face Housing

Item # 30970-1

“Phantom I” Stainless Steel Double Face Housing

Item # 30966-1

2 1/2” Stainless Steel Double Face Housing

Item # 30946-1

4” Stainless Steel Double Face Housing

Item # 30956-1
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Stainless Steel 2” Single Face LED Light

Item # 31859

9 LED Flat w/Visor

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Style Bezel Visor

31857 38170B x1 9 Amber Amber Flat No -

31858 38170B x1 9 Amber Amber Flat 10458B x 1 No

31859 38170B x1 9 Amber Amber Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

31860 38171B x1 9 Red Red Flat No -

31861 38171B x1 9 Red Red Flat 10458B x 1 No

31862 38171B x1 9 Red Red Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

31863 38362B x 1 9 Amber Clear Flat No -

31864 38362B x 1 9 Amber Clear Flat 10458B x 1 No

31865 38362B x 1 9 Amber Clear Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

31866 38363B x 1 9 Red Clear Flat No -

31867 38363B x 1 9 Red Clear Flat 10458B x 1 No

31868 38363B x 1 9 Red Clear Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

Stainless Steel 2 1/2” Single Face LED Light

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Style Bezel Visor

31893 38176B x1 13 Amber Amber Flat No -

31894 38176B x1 13 Amber Amber Flat 10459B x 1 No

31895 38176B x1 13 Amber Amber Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

31896 38177B x1 13 Red Red Flat No -

31897 38177B x1 13 Red Red Flat 10459B x 1 No

31898 38177B x1 13 Red Red Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

31899 38364B x 1 13 Amber Clear Flat No -

31900 38364B x 1 13 Amber Clear Flat 10459B x 1 No

31901 38364B x 1 13 Amber Clear Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

31902 38365B x 1 13 Red Clear Flat No -

31903 38365B x 1 13 Red Clear Flat 10459B x 1 No

31904 38365B x 1 13 Red Clear Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

Stainless Steels 4” Single Face LED Light

Item # 31946 - 10 LED w/Visor

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Bezel Visor

31941 38771B x 1 10 Amber Amber No -

31942 38771B x 1 10 Amber Amber 10484B x 1 No

31943 38771B x 1 10 Amber Amber 10483B x 1 Yes

31944 38770B x 1 10 Red Red No -

31945 38770B x 1 10 Red Red 10484B x 1 No

31946 38770B x 1 10 Red Red 10483B x 1 Yes

31950 38772B x 1 10 Red Clear No -

31951 38772B x 1 10 Red Clear 10484B x 1 No

31952 38772B x 1 10 Red Clear 10483B x 1 Yes

Item # 31895

13 LED Flat w/Visor

Description                                                                                                                                         

- Stainless Steel 2” Single Face Light with 2” LED Light

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor

- 2” Stainless Housing (UP Item # 31278), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                                                                         

- Stainless Steel Single Face Light with 2 1/2” LED Lights

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor

- 2 1/2” Stainless Housing (UP Item # 31283), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                                                   

- Stainless Steel Single Face Light with 4” LED Lights

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor

- 4” Stainless Housing (UP Item # 31288), 6 Month Warranty
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Stainless Steel 2” Bullet Light
Description                                                                                                                                        

- Stainless Steel Bullet Light with 2” LED Light

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor, 6 Month Warranty

Item # 32204

9 LED Flat w/Visor

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Style Bezel Visor

32202 38170B x1 9 Amber Amber Flat No -

32203 38170B x1 9 Amber Amber Flat 10458B x 1 No

32204 38170B x1 9 Amber Amber Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

32205 38171B x1 9 Red Red Flat No -

32206 38171B x1 9 Red Red Flat 10458B x 1 No

32207 38171B x1 9 Red Red Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

32208 38362B x 1 9 Amber Clear Flat No -

32209 38362B x 1 9 Amber Clear Flat 10458B x 1 No

32210 38362B x 1 9 Amber Clear Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

32211 38363B x 1 9 Red Clear Flat No -

32212 38363B x 1 9 Red Clear Flat 10458B x 1 No

32213 38363B x 1 9 Red Clear Flat 10481B x 1 Yes

Description                                                                                                                                         

- Stainless Steel Bullet Light with 2 1/2” LED Lights

- Available with or without Chrome Plastic Bezel, Bezel Available with or without Visor, 6 Month Warranty

Stainless Steel 2 1/2” Bullet Light

Item # 32240

13 LED Flat w/Visor

Item Number Light LEDs Lens Style Bezel Visor

32238 38176B x1 13 Amber Amber Flat No -

32239 38176B x1 13 Amber Amber Flat 10459B x 1 No

32240 38176B x1 13 Amber Amber Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

32241 38177B x1 13 Red Red Flat No -

32242 38177B x1 13 Red Red Flat 10459B x 1 No

32243 38177B x1 13 Red Red Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

32244 38364B x 1 13 Amber Clear Flat No -

32245 38364B x 1 13 Amber Clear Flat 10459B x 1 No

32246 38364B x 1 13 Amber Clear Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

32247 38365B x 1 13 Red Clear Flat No -

32248 38365B x 1 13 Red Clear Flat 10459B x 1 No

32249 38365B x 1 13 Red Clear Flat 10482B x 1 Yes

Recommended Accessories

147

2” Stainless Steel Single Face Housing

Item # 31278

2 1/2” Stainless Steel Single Face Housing

Item # 31283

4” Stainless Steel Single Face Housing

Item # 31288

2” Stainless Steel Bullet Housing

Item # 32200

2 1/2” Stainless Steel Bullet Housing

Item # 32201
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LED Honda/Pedestal Light

148
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LED Bulb
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LED BULB

13 LED 1157

P. 151

12 LED 1157

P. 151

24 LED 1157

P. 151

9 LED 1157

P. 151

30 LED 1157

P. 151

13 LED 1156

P. 152

12 LED 1156

P. 152

24 LED 1156

P. 152

30 LED 1156

P. 152

13 LED 3157

P. 153

12 LED 3157

P. 153

13 LED 3156

P. 153

12 LED 3156

P. 153

5 LED 194

P. 153

4 LED 194

P. 154

9 LED 194/912

P. 154

4 LED 1893

P. 154

LED 1893

P. 155

9 LED 89

P. 155

LED 37/BP2

P. 155

LED 194

P. 154

9 LED 904

P. 155

211-2
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6 LED Dome
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LED Bulb

151

13 LED 1157 Bulb - 360 Degree
Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED 360 Degree 1157 Bulb

- 1157 Double Contact, Off set Pin, 6 Month Warranty

12 LED 1157 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 1157 Bulb with 12 Super Bright LEDs

- 1157 Double Contact, Off Set Pin, 6 Month Warranty

9 LED 1157 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 1157 Bulb with 9 Super Bright LEDs

- 1157 Double Contact, Off Set Pin, Epoxy Sealed, 6 Month Warranty

24 LED 1157 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 1157 Bulb with 24 Super Bright LEDs

- 1157 Double Contact, Off Set Pin, Epoxy Sealed, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

39862 13 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39863 13 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39864 13 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37690 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37691 12 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37692 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37693 12 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38194 9 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38203 24 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

3/4”

1 3/4”

1 3/4”

1 1/2”2”

1 7/16”1 5/16”

1”

30 LED 1157 Bulbs - Right Angle
Description                                                                                             

- Right Angle 1157 Bulb with 30 Super Bright LEDs

- 1157 Double Contact, Off Set Pin, Epoxy Sealed, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38788 30 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 3/8”

1 7/16”
15/16”
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LED Bulb
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13 LED 1156 Bulb - 360 Degree
Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED 360 Degree 1156 Bulb

- 1156 Single Contact, Straight Pin, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

39865 13 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39866 13 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39867 13 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

12 LED 1156 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 1156 Bulb with 12 Super Bright LEDs

- 1156 Single Contact, Straight Pin, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37686 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37687 12 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37688 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37689 12 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 1156 Bulb with 24 Super Bright LEDs

- 1156 Single Contact, Straight Pin, Epoxy Sealed, 6 Month Warranty

24 LED 1156 Bulb

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38202 24 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38338 24 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 3/4”

1 3/4”

1”

1 1/2” 2”

3/4”

30 LED 1156 Bulb - Right Angle
Description                                                                                             

- Right Angle Bulb with 30 Super Bright LEDs

- 1156 Single Contact, Straight Pins, Epoxy Sealed, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38790 30 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38791 30 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 3/8”

1 7/16”15/16”
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LED Bulb
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13 LED 3157 Bulb - 360 Degree
Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED 360 Degree 3157 Bulb

- 3157 Double Contact, Wedge Base, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

39887 13 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39888 13 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39889 13 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

12 LED 3157 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 3157 Bulb with 12 LEDs

- 3157 Wedge Base, Epoxy Sealed, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38210 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38211 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38341 12 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

13 LED 3156 Bulb - 360 Degree
Description                                                                                             

- 13 LED 360 Degree 3156 Bulb

- 3156 Single Contact, Wedge Base, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

39890 13 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39891 13 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39892 13 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

2”

1 5/8”

1 1/16”

1”

1”

2”

12 LED 3156 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 3156 Bulb with 12 LEDs

- 3156 Wedge Base, Epoxy Sealed, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38208 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38209 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

1 5/8”

1 1/16”

5 High Power LED 194 Bulb - 360°
Description                                                                                             

- 360 Degree 194 Bulb with 5 High Power LED, 194 Wedge Base

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37800 5 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

37801 5 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

37802 5 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

37803 5 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

1 1/8”

3/8”
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LED Bulb
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9 LED 194/912/921 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 194/912/921 Bulb with 9 Micro LEDs, 194/912/921 Wedge Base

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37734 9 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

37735 9 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

37736 9 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

37737 9 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

4 LED 1893 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 1893 Bulb with 4 Micro LED Bulbs, Single Contact, Straight Pin

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38566 4 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38567 4 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38568 4 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38569 4 Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38570 4 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38571 4 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

5/8”

1 1/8”

7/8”

7/16”

4 LED 194 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 4 LED 194 Bulb, Deluxe Packaging with 3 Bulbs Per Card, 194 Wedge Base

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38272 4 Amber Carded 3 Pcs./Card

38273 4 Blue Carded 3 Pcs./Card

38274 4 Green Carded 3 Pcs./Card

38276 4 Red Carded 3 Pcs./Card

38277 4 White Carded 3 Pcs./Card

1/2”

1”

LED 194 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 194 Bulb with 1 LED, 194 Wedge Base

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38261 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38262 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38263 1 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38265 1 Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38264 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38266 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

3/8”

3/4”
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LED Bulb
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LED 1893 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 1893 Bulb with 1 Large 10 mm LED Bulb, Single Contact, Straight Pin

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38563 1 Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38565 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

1”

3/8”

9 LED 89 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 89 Bulb with 9 Super Bright LEDs, 7.3 Watts, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38990 9 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38991 9 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38994 9 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

1 3/16”

5/8”

LED 37/BP2 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 37/BP2 Bulb with 1 Micro LED Bulb, Dash Application, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38343 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38344 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38345 1 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38346 1 Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38347 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38348 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

9 LED 904 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 904 Bulb with 9 Super Bright LEDs, 9.3 Watts, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38982 9 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38983 9 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38984 9 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38986 9 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

11/16”

3/16”

1 1/8”

5/8”
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LED Bulb
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LED 211-2 Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 211-2 Bulb with 8 Micro LEDs, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38572 8 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38573 8 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38574 8 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38576 8 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38577 8 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

6 LED Dome Light Bulb - 36 mm
Description                                                                                             

- 36 mm Dome Light Bulb with 6 Micro LEDs, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38530 6 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38531 6 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38532 6 Green Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38533 6 Purple Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38534 6 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

38535 6 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

1 11/16”

7/16”

1”

1 1/2”

7/8”

7/16”

38530 38531

38532 38533

38534 38535
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LED ACCESSORY/INTERIOR LIGHT

LED EMBLEM/INTERIOR LIGHT

LED DOME LIGHT

LED Peterbilt Emblem Light

LED Kenworth Emblem Light

High Power LED Dome Light

LED Dome Light

LED Center Dome Light

160

161

162

162

162

LED ACCESSORY/AUXILIARY LIGHT

LED Strip Light

LED Flex Light

LED Mirror Light

LED Half-Moon Light

163

164

167

168
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LED Accessory Light
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32 LED KW Emblem Light

P. 161

32 LED KW Emblem Light Base

P. 161
KW Emblem Lens

P. 161

32 LED PB Emblem Light

P. 160

PB Emblem Lens

P. 160
32 LED PB Emblem Light Base

P. 160

LED EMBLEM LIGHT

39 High Power LED

P. 162

21 High Power LED

P. 162

4 LED

P. 162

18 LED Center Dome

P. 162

LED DOME LIGHT

LED AUXILIARY LIGHT

14 LED 12”

P. 163

High Power

P. 163

45 LED Flex

P. 164

Flex Strip

P. 164

30 LED 19 1/2”

P. 164

30 LED 19 1/2”

P. 164

12” Connectable

P. 165

12 LED 10 3/4”

P. 165

48 LED

P. 165

Flex Light

P. 165
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LED Accessory Light
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LED EMBLEM LIGHT

12 LED Ova

P. 166

12 LED Strip

P. 166

7 LED Strip

P. 166

15 LED Round

P. 166

39 LED Strip

P. 167

14 LED Mirror Light

P. 167

8 LED

P. 167

5 LED Strip

P. 168
4 LED Strip

P. 168

6 LED Half-Moon

P. 168

3 LED Half-Moon

P. 168

4 LED Fastener

P. 169

LED Fastener

P. 169

7 LED Strip

P. 167

LED Bullet Fastener

P. 169

1 LED Indicator

P. 169

1 LED

P. 170

5 LED Map

P. 170
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LED Emblem Light
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Description                                                                                              

- 32 LED Peterbilt Emblem Light for Large Peterbilt Emblems

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 6 Month Warranty

32 LED Peterbilt Emblem Light - Large   

Description                                                                                              

- 32 LED Peterbilt Emblem Light for Small Peterbilt Emblems

- Available in Amber or Red LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 6 Month Warranty

32 LED Peterbilt Emblem Light - Small

Description                                                                                             

- Peterbilt Emblem Lens for 32 LED Peterbilt Emblem Light

- Available in Amber, Red or Clear, 6 Month Warranty

Peterbilt Emblem Lens Description                                                                                             

- 32 LED Peterbilt Emblem Light Base, LED Base Only

- Available in Amber, Red LEDs, No Lens

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plug, 6 Month Warranty

Peterbilt Emblem Light Base

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38893 32 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38879 32 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38880 32 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38892 32 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Size Lens Package Pack

38889-1 Large Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38895-1 Large Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

38878-3 Small Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Size LEDs Color Pack

38893-1 Large 32 Amber Bulk = 1 Pc.

38894-1 Large 32 Red Bulk = 1 Pc.

38892-1 Small 32 Amber Bulk = 1 Pc.

9 3/8"

8 3/4"

1 1/8"

4 3/4"3 1/2"

8 1/8"

8 3/4"

1 1/16"

4 5/16"3 3/8"

8"

9"
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LED Emblem Light

161

32 LED Kenworth Emblem Light
Description                                                                                             

- 32 LED Kenworth Emblem Light

- Available with Amber or Red LEDs, Fits Kenworth Emblem

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 6 Month Warranty

32 LED Kenworth Emblem Light Base
Description                                                                                             

- 32 LED Kenworth Emblem Light, LED Base Only

- Available with Amber or Red LEDs, No Lens

- Hard Wired with Two .180 Bullet Plugs, 6 Month Warranty

Kenworth Emblem Lens
Description                                                                                             

- Kenworth Emblem Lens for 32 LED Kenworth Emblem Light

- Available in Amber, Red or Clear, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38885 32 Amber Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38886 32 Red Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38887 32 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38888 32 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38885-1 32 Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

38886-1 32 Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Color Package Pack

38885-2 Amber Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

38886-2 Red Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

38887-2 Clear Lens Bulk 1 Pc.

Kenworth is a registered trademark, the use of the registered trademark is solely for demonstration purposes and does  
not constitute affiliation with or endorsement by Kenworth, Paccar or its associates

1 1/8"2 7/8"

8 1/2"
4 1/2"
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LED Dome Light
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18 LED Peterbilt Center Dome Light Bulb
Description                                                                                             

- 18 LED Center Dome Light for 2006+ Peterbilt

- Two 211-2 Base, Fits Directly into OEM Dome Light Socket

- Available in Four Different Colors, 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 4 Super Bright LED Auxiliary Light with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Mounting Holes are 2 3/16” Apart, 6 Month Warranty

4 LED Dome Light

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38931 4 Amber Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38935 4 Red Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

38936 4 White Clear Carded 1 Pc./Card

39 High Power LED Dome Light
Description                                                                                             

- 39 High Power LED, 7 1/4” Round Dome Light with Chrome Bezel

- 12V/24V Application, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number Description Package Pack

37626B LED Dome Light Bulk 1 Pc.

21 High Power LED Dome Light
Description                                                                                             

- 21 High Power LED, 6 1/4” Round Dome Light with Chrome Bezel

- 12V/24V Application, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number Description Package Pack

37625B LED Dome Light Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

39381 Amber LED Carded 1 Pc./Card

39382 Blue LED Carded 1 Pc./Card

39384 Red LED Carded 1 Pc./Card

39385 White LED Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 3/8”

1 1/8”

* Dome Light Housing & Lens Sold Separately

1/2"

7 1/4"

1/2"

6 1/4"

3/4"

1 3/4"

3"
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LED Light Bar
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14 LED 12” Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED 12” Light Bar with Chrome Plastic Bezel

- Available in Blue, Green, or White LEDs with Clear Lens  

- Amber and Red LEDs Available with Chrome Lens

- 12” Chrome Plastic Light Bar Bezel Available Separately: Item # 30933B

- Mounting Screws Can Be Moved to Accommodate Mounting Distance from 

4 1/2” - 7 3/8” Apart, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Light Pack

39804 14 Blue Clear 39483B 1 Pc./Card

39805 14 Green Clear 39484B 1 Pc./Card

39806 14 White Clear 39485B 1 Pc./Card

39698 14 Amber Chrome 39644B 1 Pc./Card

39699 14 Red Chrome 39645B 1 Pc./Card

14 LED 12” Light Bar

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

39483B 14 Blue Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39484B 14 Green Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39485B 14 White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

39644B 14 Amber Chrome Bulk 1 Pc.

39645B 14 Red Chrome Bulk 1 Pc.

High Power LED Light Bar
 Description                                                                                             

- High Power LED Light Bar with 27, 18, or 9 High Power LEDs

- Available in 21 3/4”, 15 3/4”, 9 5/8” Length, 1” Wide, 5/8” Tall

- Available with Amber, Blue, Red, or White LED in Clear Lens, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37603B Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37604B Blue Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37605B Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37606B White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37599B Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37600B Blue Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37601B Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37602B White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

37613B Amber Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37614B Blue Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37615B Red Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

37616B White Clear Bulk 1 Pc.

12”

21 3/4”

15 3/4”

9 5/8”

7/8”

11/16”

12 1/8”

11 7/16”

Mounting Holes

5/8”

5/8”

18 LED 15 3/4” Light Bar

27 LED 21 3/4” Light Bar

9 LED 9 5/8” Light Bar

Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED 12” Light Bar

- 2 Wires, Approximate Size:  12” W x 5/8” L

- Available in Blue, Green, or White LEDs with Clear Lens  

- Amber and Red LEDs Available with Chrome Lens

- Mounting Holes Approximately 11 7/16” Apart, 6 Month Warranty
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LED Flex Light
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30 LED 19 1/2” Flex Light - Side Illumination
Description                                                                                             

- 30 Super Bright LED Flex Light, Approximately 19 1/2” Long

- Available in Amber, Blue, Green, Red, or White LEDs, 6 Month Warranty

- Easily Attaches with Pre-Applied Adhesive Tape, Side Illumination LEDs

- Can be Used as Accent Lighting Under Dash Edges, Arm Rests, Inside Trunk

and Engine Compartment, Not Designed or Warranted for Exterior Use, but

Many Custom Builders have used these on exterior with Great Success. 12 Volt

LED Flex Light
Description                                                                                             

- Super Bright LED Flex Strip Light, Available in 20” Length with 15 LEDs or 

40” Length with 30 LEDs, Heavy Duty Design

- Available with Amber, Blue, Red, or White LEDs, 6 Month Warranty

15 LED 20” Flex Strip Light

Item Number LEDs Color Lenth Pack

37239 15 Amber 20” 1 Pc./Card

37240 15 Blue 20” 1 Pc./Card

37241 15 Red 20” 1 Pc./Card

37242 15 White 20” 1 Pc./Card

30 LED 40” Flex Strip Light

Item Number LEDs Color Lenth Pack

37243 30 Amber 40” 1 Pc./Card

37244 30 Blue 40” 1 Pc./Card

37245 30 Red 40” 1 Pc./Card

37246 30 White 40” 1 Pc./Card

45 LED 35 1/4” Flex Light

30 LED 19 1/2” Flex Light - Top Illumination

Description                                                                                             

- 45 Super Bright LED Flex Strip Light, Approximately 35 1/4” Long 

- Available in Amber,  Blue, Red, or White LEDs

- Please Specify Wire Exit Position, Wires can Exit on the Left or Right Side

When the LED is Pointed Forward, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Wire Exit Package Pack

37655 45 Amber Left Carded 1 Pc./Card

37656 45 Amber Right Carded 1 Pc./Card

37657 45 Blue Left Carded 1 Pc./Card

37658 45 Blue Right Carded 1 Pc./Card

37623 45 Red Left Carded 1 Pc./Card

37624 45 Red Right Carded 1 Pc./Card

37659 45 White Left Carded 1 Pc./Card

37660 45 White Right Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37729 30 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37730 30 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37731 30 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

37732 30 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37733 30 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37954 30 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37955 30 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37956 30 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

37957 30 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37958 30 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wire Exit Left

Wire Exit Right

37732

37733

37730

37729

37731

37956

37958

37957

37954

37955

Peel-and-Stick 

Tape on Back

Description                                                                                             

- 30 Super Bright LED Flex Strip Light, Approximately 19 1/2” Long 

- Available in Amber, Red,  Blue, Green, or White LEDs

- Easy Installation with Pre-Applied Adhesive Tape

- Top Illuminating LEDs, 6 Month Warranty
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LED Flex Light
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12 LED 12” Flex Light - Connectable

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37694 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37695 12 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37696 12 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

37697 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37698 12 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 12” Connectable LED Strip Light

- Available with Amber, Blue, Green, Red, or White LEDs

- Includes Wire Plug & Light Connector, 6 Month Warranty

12 LED 10 3/4” Flex Strip Light

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37641 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37642 12 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37643 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37644 12 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 12 Super Bright LED Flex Strip Light, Approximately 10 3/4” Long 

- Available with Amber, Blue, Red, or White LEDs

- Wire Exit Center of the Strip, 6 Month Warranty

48 LED 18 1/4” Flex Strip Light

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37557 48 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

37558 48 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

37559 48 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

37560 48 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- 48 Super Bright LED Flex Strip Light, Approximately 18 1/4” Long 

- Available with Amber, Blue, Red, or White LEDs, 6 Month Warranty

25 LED Flex Light
Description                                                                                             

- 25 LED Flex Light, Approximately 10 7/8” Long

- Available in 5 Different Colors, Mounting Clips Included

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty, 6 Month Warranty

50 LED Flex Light
Description                                                                                             

- 50 LED Flex Light, Approximately 20 3/4” Long

- Available in 5 Different Colors, Mounting Clips Included

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty, 6 Month Warranty

75 LED Flex Light
Description                                                                                             

- 75 LED Flex Light. Approximately 30 3/4” Long

- Available in 5 Different Colors, Mounting Clips Included
- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38582 25 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

38584 25 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38589 50 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38593 75 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38594 75 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Wire Exit Center of Light Strip

Push Here !!

New “Try It Now”

Packaging
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12 LED 4 1/4” Oval Auxiliary Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 Super Bright LED Light, Chrome Plastic Housing, Water Resistant

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Mounting Holes are 7/8” Apart, 6 Month Warranty

12 LED 6 1/4” Auxiliary Light
Description                                                                                             

- 12 Super Bright LED Strip Light, Chrome Plastic Housing, Water Resistant

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red and White, Install Anywhere

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Mounting Holes are 2 3/4” Apart, 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 7 Super Bright LED Strip Light, Chrome Plastic Housing, Water Resistant

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red and White, Install Anywhere

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Mounting Holes are 5/8” Apart, 6 Month Warranty

7 LED 4” Auxiliary Light

15 LED 3” Round Auxiliary Light
Description                                                                                             

- 15 Super Bright LED Light, Chrome Plastic Housing, Water Resistant

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Mounting Holes are 7/8” Apart, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38053 15 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38055 12 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38056 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38042 12 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38043 12 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38044 12 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38045 12 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38047 7 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38048 7 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38049 7 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

15/16"

1 3/4"

4 1/4"

7/8"

6 5/16"

1"

1 5/8"

5 5/16"

4"

1"

1 9/16"

3 5/16"

15/16"

3 1/16"

7/8"
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39 LED 19” Auxiliary Light

14 LED 6” Mirror Light
Description                                                                                             

- 14 Super Bright LED, Chrome Plastic Housing, Mirror Lens, 2 Wires

- Looks Great Anywhere, 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

8 LED 4” Auxiliary Light
Description                                                                                             
- 8 Super Bright LED Strip Light, Chrome Plastic Housing

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Double Sided Tape Mount, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38866 39 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38867 39 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38868 39 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

38870 39 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38872 14 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38873 14 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38874 14 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

38877 14 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

39712 8 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

39715 8 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

39716 8 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

6 1/8”

5/16”

1 1/8”

4”

13/16”

9/16”

Lit

Not Lit

* Unique mirror lens design *

Light shines through when LEDs are lit,

looks like a mirror when LEDs are not lit

39712

39711 39715

39716

14 1/2”

2”

7/8”

16”

7 LED 4 3/4” Auxiliary Light
Description                                                                                             

- 7 Super Bright LED Strip Light, Chrome Plastic Housing and Reflector

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), Double Sided Tape Mount, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38817 7 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

5/8”

5/8”

4 3/4”

Description                                                                                             

- 39 Super Bright LED Strip Light, Chrome Plastic Housing, Interior Applications

- Approximately 16” L x 2” W x 1” H. Mounting Holes are 14 1/2” Apart

- 2 Wires, Tape or Screw Mount, Double Sided Tape on Back, 6 Month Warranty



2 3/4”

3/8”

5/8”
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5 LED 2 3/4” Auxiliary Light
Description                                                                                             

- 5 Super Bright LED Strip Light, Chrome Plastic Housing, Water Resistant

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38008 5 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

4 LED 2” Auxiliary Light
Description                                                                                             

- 4 Super Bright LED Strip Light, Approx. 2” Long

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Description                                                                                             

- 6 Super Bright LED Auxiliary Light, Half-Moon Chrome Plastic Housing

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

6 LED Half-Moon Light

3 LED Half-Moon Light
Description                                                                                             

- 3 Super Bright LED Auxiliary Light, Half-Moon Chrome Plastic Housing

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38760 4 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38765 4 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38554 6 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38555 6 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38558 6 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38559 6 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38040 3 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38038 3 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38037 3 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

5/8”

11/16”

2 1/4”

1 1/8”

1 1/8”

1”
7/8”

7/8” 1/2”
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Description                                                                                             

- 4 Super Bright LED Fastener, Chrome Plastic Housing, Water Resistant

- Require 3/4” Diameter Hole for Installation, 7 1/4” Wire Lead 

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

4 LED Fastener

LED Fastener
Description                                                                                             

- Super Bright LED Fastener, Stainless Steel Housing, Perfect for License Plate

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red, or White LED, 8 1/2” Wire Lead

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty

LED Bullet Fastener
Description                                                                                             

- Super Bright LED Bullet Fastener, Chrome Housing, Perfect for License Plate

- Available in Amber, Blue, Red and White, Install Anywhere

- Single Wire (Self Grounding), 6 Month Warranty

LED Indicator Light
Description                                                                                             

- Indicator Light with 1 Super Bright LED

- Require 1/4” Diameter Hole for Installation, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38686 4 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

38687 4 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38688 4 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

38690 4 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38691 4 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

70300 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70301 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70302 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

70303 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

10863 1 Amber Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10864 1 Blue Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10867 1 Red Carded 2 Pcs./Card

10862 1 White Carded 2 Pcs./Card

Item Number Color Package Pack

39314 Amber Carded 1 Pc./Card

39314B Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

39315 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

39315B Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

39316 Green Carded 1 Pc./Card

39316B Green Bulk 1 Pc.

39317 Purple Carded 1 Pc./Card

39317B Purple Bulk 1 Pc.

39318 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

39318B Red Bulk 1 Pc.

39319 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

39319B White Bulk 1 Pc.

1/2” 3/4”

1/4”1/2”

1” 3/4”

3/16”3/4”

15/16”

5/8”

3/4”3/4”

Stainless Steel Washer

70300 70301 7030370302

1 1/4”

1/4” 1/4”

3/16”

9/16”
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1 LED Bulb
Description 

- 1 LED 12V Bulb with 47” Wire Lead

- Available in Amber, Blue, Green, or Red LED

- 2 Wires (Hard Wired), 6 Month Warranty, 6 Month Warranty

5 LED Map Light
Description 

- 5 Super Bright LED Map Light, Chrome Plastic Housing

- Plugs into any Cigarette Lighter Socket, 6 Month Warranty

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

37804B 1 Amber Bulk 1 Pc.

37805B 1 Blue Bulk 1 Pc.

37806B 1 Green Bulk 1 Pc.

37807B 1 Red Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Color Package Pack

38543 5 Blue Carded 1 Pc./Card

38546 5 Red Carded 1 Pc./Card

38547 5 White Carded 1 Pc./Card

37804B 37805B

37806B 37807B

3/16”

Chrome Kenworth Hood Emblem Light - 12” Light Bar

Item Number LEDs Lens Reflector Pack

39878 14 Amber Amber No 1 Pc./Card

39879 14 Amber Clear No 1 Pc./Card

39880 14 Amber Chrome No 1 Pc./Card

39881 19 Amber Amber Yes 1 Pc./Card

39882 19 Amber Clear Yes 1 Pc./Card

37819 14 Red Red No 1 Pc./Card

37820 14 Red Clear No 1 Pc./Card

37821 14 Red Chrome No 1 Pc./Card

37971 19 Red Red Yes 1 Pc./Card

37972 19 Red Clear Yes 1 Pc./Card

37822 14 Blue Clear No 1 Pc./Card

37823 14 Green Clear No 1 Pc./Card

37824 14 White Clear No 1 Pc./Card

Description 

- Chrome Plastic Kenworth Hood Emblem Light Bezel with 12” LED Light Bar

- Available with Amber, Red, Blue, Green, or White LED in Colored, Clear, or

Chrome Lens, LED Light Bar Available with or without Reflector

- Chrome Plastic Hood Emblem Housing Available Separately: Item # 39878-1

- *Patent Pending*

39878

*Patent Pending*

Kenworth is a registered trademark, the use of the registered trademark is solely for demonstration purposes and

does not constitute affiliation with or endorsement by Kenworth, Paccar, or its associates.



LIGHT BEZEL/GROMMET

LIGHT BEZEL

Chrome Plastic Light Bezel

Stainless Steel Light Bezel

Twist-On Light Bezel

Mirror Light Bezel

Designer Light Bezel

Rectangular Light Bezel

Mounting Bezel

Double Face Light Bezel

Cab Light Bezel

Sleeper Light Bezel

174

175

176

176

177

177

178

179

181

181

RUBBER GROMMET

2” Rubber Grommet

2 1/2” Rubber Grommet

4” Rubber Grommet

6” Oval Rubber Grommet

Rectangular Rubber Grommet

182

182

182

182

182
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Chrome - Round

P. 174

Stainless Steel - Rectangular

P. 175

Chrome - Oval

P. 174

Chrome - Rectangular

P. 174

Stainless Steel - Round

P. 175

Stainless Steel - Oval

P. 175

Stainless Steel - Flange

P. 175

Twist-On Light

P. 176

Mirror Light

P. 176

Skull light

P. 177

Rectangular Light with Visor

P. 177

Turtle Back Light

P. 177

Tiger Eye Light

P. 177

Chrome Mounting

P. 178

Stainless Mounting

P. 178

Security Ring Mounting

P. 178

Double Face - Round 38113 Series

P. 179

Double Face - Round 38103 Series

P. 179

Double Face - 3” Round

P. 179

Double Face - Square 39377 Series

P. 180

Double Face - Square 38750 Series

P. 180

Double Face - Square 38701 Series

P. 180

BEZEL

Iron Cross Bezel

P. 177

Gray Mounting

P. 178

Double Face - Round 39438 Series

P. 179
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Small Rectangular

P. 180

Cab Light - Round

P. 181

Cab Light - Round with Visor

P. 181

Freightliner Cab / Sunvisor

P. 181

Sleeper Turn Signal

P. 181

Sleeper Wide Flange

P. 181

Volvo Sleeper Signal

P. 181

GROMMET

2 1/2” Rubber

P. 182

4” Rubber

P. 182

6” Rubber

P. 182

Rectangular Rubber

P. 182

2” Rubber

P. 182

Mini Rectangular Rubber

P. 182

BEZEL
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10458
2” Bezel

10481
2” Bezel w/Visor

10482
2 1/2” Bezel w/Visor

Chrome Light Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel for Grommet Mounted Light

- Available For Various Mounting Grommets

- Stainless Steel Mounting Screws Included

10459
2 1/2” Bezel

10483
4” Bezel w/Visor

10484
4” Bezel

10490
Oval Bezel

10489
Oval Bezel w/Visor

10499
Rectangular Bezel

10485
Rectangular Bezel w/Visor

Item Number Fits Visor Package Pack

10458 2” No Carded 1 Pc./Card

10458B 2” No Bulk 1 Pc.

10481 2” Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

10481B 2” Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

2” Light Bezel

2 1/2” Light Bezel

Item Number Fits Visor Package Pack

10459 2 1/2” No Carded 1 Pc./Card

10459B 2 1/2” No Bulk 1 Pc.

10482 2 1/2” Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

10482B 2 1/2” Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

4” Light Bezel

Item Number Fits Visor Package Pack

10484 4” No Carded 1 Pc./Card

10484B 4” No Bulk 1 Pc.

10483 4” Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

10483B 4” Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

6” Oval Light Bezel

Item Number Fits Visor Package Pack

10490 Oval No Carded 1 Pc./Card

10490B Oval No Bulk 1 Pc.

10489 Oval Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

10489B Oval Yes Bulk 1 Pc.

Rectangular Light Bezel

Item Number Fits Visor Package Pack

10499 Rectangular No Carded 1 Pc./Card

10499B Rectangular No Bulk 1 Pc.

10485 Rectangular Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

10485B Rectangular Yes Bulk 1 Pc.
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30049
2” Bezel -  Deluxe

20501
2” Bezel - Economy

20502
2 1/2” Bezel - Narrow

20503
2 1/2” Bezel - Wide

20506
4” Oval Bezel

20504
4” Bezel

20505
4” Rectangular Bezel

Stainless Steel Light Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Bezel for Grommet Mounted Light

- Available For Various Mounting Grommets

- Stainless Steel Mounting Screws Included

2” Light Bezel

Item Number Description Package Pack

20501 Economic Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

20501B Economic Bezel Bulk 1 Pc.

30049 Deluxe Full Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

2 1/2” Light Bezel

Item Number Description Package Pack

20502 Fits Narrow Grommet Carded 1 Pc./Card

20503 Fits Wide Grommet Carded 1 Pc./Card

20503B Fits Wide Grommet Bulk 1 Pc.

4” Light Bezel

Item Number Description Package Pack

20504 4” Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

20504B 4” Light Bezel Bulk 1 Pc.

6” Oval Light Bezel

Item Number Description Package Pack

20506 6” Oval Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

Rectangular Light Bezel

Item Number Description Package Pack

20505 Rectangular Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

20505B Rectangular Light Bezel Bulk 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                              

- Stainless Steel Bezel for Flanged 4” LED Light

- Will Not Fit Truck-Lite Flange LEDs

Stainless Steel Light Bezel - Flanged 4” LED Light

Item Number Description Package Pack

20544 Flanged LED Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Chrome Twist-On Light Bezel

Item Number Description Package Pack

33996 2” Twist-On Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

33997 2 1/2” Twist-On Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

33998 4” Twist-On Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

33999 Oval Twist-On Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Twist-On Light Bezel for Grommet Mounted Light in 2”, 2 1/2”,

4”, and 6” Oval

- No Mounting Screws Required, Insert 1 Tab Underneath the Grommet and

Twist, the Other Tabs Will Slide Under the Grommet

- For that Super Clean Look

Chrome Twist-On Light Grommet - Vintage Design
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Twist-On Light Bezel for 2” Light Grommet

- Insert 1 Triangular Tab Underneath the Grommet and Twist, the 2 Other Tabs

Will Slide Under the Grommet, No Mounting Screws Required

Item Number Description Package Pack

34081 2” Twist-On Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

33996

33997

33998

33999

Chrome Mirror Light Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Mirror Light Bezel with or without Visor

- Available for 2” Round, 2 1/2” Round, 4” Round, Oval Light Grommet, and 

Square Mounting Screws Included

- 34071 Fits United Pacific Regular 2” LED Light (38170 Series), 34070 Only Fits 

Low Profile 2” LED Lights, LED Light Sold Separately

- *For Use with Low Profile LED Lights Only*

34070

34074

34072

34071

34075

34088

34076

Item Number Fits Visor Package Pack

34070 2” No Carded 1 Pc./Card

34071 2” Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

34072 2 1/2” No Carded 1 Pc./Card

34074 4” No Carded 1 Pc./Card

34075 4” Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card

34076 6” Oval No Carded 1 Pc./Card

34088 Square Yes Carded 1 Pc./Card
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Skull Light Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Skull Bezel for Grommet Mounted Lights

- Give That Boring Light a Distinctive Flare

- US Patent: D552,294S

Item Number Fits Design Package Pack

34015 2” Flat Skull Carded 1 Pc./Card

34016 2 1/2” Flat Skull Carded 1 Pc./Card

34005 4” Flat Skull Carded 1 Pc./Card

34009 LED Oval Skull Carded 1 Pc./Card

Iron Cross Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Iron Cross Bezel for Grommet Mounted Lights

- Show Your Wild Side

- US Patent: D531,750S

Item Number Fits Description Package Pack

10498 4” Flat Cross Carded 1 Pc./Card

10498B 4” Flat Cross Bulk 1 Pc.

Chrome Rectangular Light Bezel with Visor
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel with Visor for LED Rectangular Reflector Marker Light

- Fits UP Item # 38256, 38257, 38296, 38297

* 38256 Sold Separately

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel for Large Rectangular/Super 21 Turtle Back Lights

- Stainless Steel Mounting Screws Sold Separately

Chrome Rectangular Light Bezel

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel for Small Rectangular/Tiger Eye Lights

- Stainless Steel Mounting Screws Sold Separately

34022 Rectangular/Tiger Eye Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Chrome Rectangular Bezel - Tiger Eye Marker Light

Item Number Description Package Pack

34063 Rect. Light Bezel w/Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

34021 Rectangular/Super 21 Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

* 38780 Sold Separately

* 38715B Sold Separately

* 38253 Sold Separately

* 38225 Sold Separately
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Chrome Mounting Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Mounting Bezel

- Specially Design to Mount Lights without the Need of Rubber Grommets

10501

10501B

2” Mounting Bezel

2” Mounting Bezel

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

10500

10500B

4” Mounting Bezel

4” Mounting Bezel

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

Gray Mounting Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Gray Plastic Mounting Bezel

- Specially Design to Mount Lights without the Need of Rubber Grommets

10518

10518B

2” Mounting Bezel

2” Mounting Bezel

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

10519 4” Mounting Bezel

4” Mounting Bezel

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.10519B

20549B 4” Mounting Bezel 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Stainless 4” Mounting Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 4” Mounting Bezel with Stainless Steel Hardware   

- Specially Design to Mount Lights without the Need of Rubber Grommet

Bulk

4” Security Ring with Snap-On Visor
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic 4” Security Ring with Snap-on Visor

- Ultra Smooth Look, No Visible Screws 

10510 4” Security Ring Carded 1 Set/Card

Item Number Description Package Pack
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3212232121

32104

32124

32105

Visor

Up-Side Down Visor

No Visor

Carded

Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Round Double Face LED Light Bezel - 38113 Series
Description 

- Chrome Plastic LED Light Bezel for United Pacific LED Double Face Light

- Available with or without Visor, Visor Available in 2 Styles

- Fits UP Item # 38113, 38114, 38661, 38662 Only

32106

32126

32107

Visor

Up-Side Down Visor

No Visor

Carded

Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Round Double Face LED Light Bezel - 38103 Series
Description 

- Chrome Plastic LED Light Bezel for United Pacific LED Double Face Light

- Available with or without Visor, Visor Available in 2 Styles

- Fits UP Item # 38103, 38104, 38106, 38123, 38124, 38125, 38713, and 38714

32104 32124 32105 32106 32126 32107

32120

32121

32122

Visor

Side Visor

No Visor

Carded

Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Round Double Face LED Light Bezel - 3” Round
Description 

- Chrome Plastic LED Light Bezel for United Pacific LED Double Face Light

- Available with or without Visor, Visor Available in 2 Styles

- Fits UP 3” Round LED Lights

32120

LED Light Bezel - 39438 Series
Description 

- Chrome Plastic LED Light Bezel for United Pacific LED Reflector Double Face Light

- Available with or without Visor, Visor Available in 2 Styles

- Fits UP Item # 39438 and 39439 Only

- Light Bezel Only

32132

32133

32134

Visor

Up-Side Down Visor

No Visor

Carded

Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

32132 32133 32134
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32135

32136

Visor

No Visor

Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

LED Light Bezel - 39377 series

32135 32136

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic LED Square Reflector Double Face Light Bezel

- Available with or without Visor, Light Bezel Only

- Fits United Pacific Square Double Face LED Light Only, United Pacific

Item # 39377, 39378, 39379 and 39380

32102

32103

Visor

No Visor

Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

LED Square Light Bezel - 38750 series
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic LED Square Double Face Light Bezel

- Available with or without Visor

- Only United Pacific Item # 38750, 38751, 38752, 38753, 38754, 38755, 38756, 

38757, 38758, 38759

32102 32103

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel for United Pacific Square Double Face LED Light

- Available with or without Visor

- Fits United Pacific LED Light Only, United Pacific Item # 38701, 38702, 38703,   

38704, 38705, 38706, 38707, 38708, 38709, 38710, 38711, and 38712

LED Square Light Bezel - 38701 Series

32115

32116

No Visor Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

With Visor

3211532116

Small Rectangular Bezel

32112

32112B

32113

32113B

32114

32114B

Horizontal Visor

Horizontal Visor

Vertical Visor

Vertical Visor

No Visor

No Visor

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

Carded

Bulk

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

32112

32114

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel for Small Rectangular Double Face Marker Light

- Available with or without Visor. Visor Available in 2 Styles

- Fits United Pacific Small Rectangular Clearance/Marker Light Only, United 

Pacific Item # 38766, 38767, 38768, 38769, 39332, 39333, 39334, and 39335

32113
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Description                                                                                             

- Bezel for Cab Lights

- Available in Stainless Steel or Chrome Plastic

- Chrome Plastic Bezel Available in Horizontal or Vertical Mount

Cab Light Bezel

30304

30518

Stainless Bezel Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Horizontal Visor

30519 Vertical Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

30519

30304

30518

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Freightliner Cab/Sunvisor Bezel

Freightliner Cab/Sunvisor Bezel

10547 Chrome Plastic Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Bezel Fits Over United Pacific
Round, Truck-Lite Style LED Cab Light

32119 Cab Light Bezel w/ Visor Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

LED Cab Light Bezel w/ Visor
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Light Bezel for United Pacific Truck-Lite Style LED Cab Light

- Mounting Hardware Included

- Fits UP Item # 38278, 38279, 38696, 38697

Freightliner Sleeper Turn Signal Light Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Bezel for Freightliner Sleeper Turn/Clearance Light

34017 Turn Signal Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

Item Number Description Package Pack

34032 Sleeper Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

Freightliner Sleeper Light Bezel - Wide Flange
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Sleeper Light Bezel for Freightliner

- Fits Freightliner Sleeper Light with Wide Mounting Flanges

2 3/4”3 1/2”

* Fits wide flange Freightliner 

Sleeper Light

41624 Sleeper Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

41626 Sleeper Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

41625 LED Sleeper Light Bezel Carded 1 Pc./Card

4162541624 41626

Chrome Volvo Sleeper Signal Light Bezel
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Sleeper Signal Light Bezel for Volvo

- Fits Volvo Sleeper Light with Black Housing, Double Side Tape Mount
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Description                                                                                             

- Black Rubber Grommet for 2” Light

- Provide Lamps with Additional Shock and Vibration Absorbency

2” Rubber Grommet

3150731505

31505

31507

Flush Mount Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Branch Deflector

3150431503

31508

Description                                                                                             

- Black Rubber Grommet for 2 1/2” Light

- Provide Lamps with Additional Shock and Vibration Resistance

2 1/2” Rubber Grommet

31503

31504

Flush Mount, Wide Lip Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Recess Mount, Narrow Lip

31508 Recess Mount, Closed Back Bulk 1 Pc.

Description                                                                                             

- Black Rubber Grommet Designed for 4” Light

- Provide Lamps with Additional Shock and Vibration Absorbency

4” Rubber Grommet

31515 4” Round Box 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Package Pack

6” Oval Rubber Grommet
Description                                                                                             

- Black Rubber Grommet Designed for Oval Light

- Provide Lamps with Additional Shock Absorbency and Vibration Resistance

31506 Oval Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Rectangular Rubber Grommet
Description                                                                                             

- Black Rubber Grommet Designed for Rectangular Lights

- Provide Lamps with Additional Shock and Vibration Absorbency

31516 Rectangular Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Description                                                                                              

- Black Rubber Grommet Designed for Mini Rectangular Style Lights

- Provide Lamps with Additional Shock and Vibration Absorbency

- Fits Truck-Lite 45 Series Light

Mini Rectangular Rubber Grommet

31510 Mini Rectangular Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack
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ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY

WIRE, PLUG & HARNESS

Lead Wire

Wire Plug

Wire Adaptor

Pigtail

186

186

187

188

WIRE HARNESS & ROLLS

Wire Harness

Wire Roll

189

191
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Lead Wire

P. 186

3 Wire Plug

P. 187

1 Wire Plug

P. 186

2 Wire Plug

P. 186

2 Wire Plug - Right Angle

P. 187

2 Wire Plug Adaptor

P. 187

3 Wire Plug (Right Angle) 

x 100’ (12” Lead)

P. 191

100’ Primary Wire Roll

P. 191

3 Wire Plug - Right Angle

P. 187

3 Wire Plug Adaptor

P. 188

Single Contact Pigtail

P. 188

Double Contact Pigtail

P. 188

Wire Harness (7” Lead)

P. 189

Wire Harness (13” Lead)

P. 189

Female Terminal Wire Harness

P. 189

2 Wire Plug x 3

P. 189

2 Wire Plug x 5

P. 189

2 Wire Plug x 6

P. 190

2 Wire Plug x 8

P. 190

2 Wire Plug x 100’ (6” Lead)

P. 190

3 Wire Plug x 3

P. 190

3 Wire Plug (Right Angle) x 3

P. 190

Double Bullet Plug Wire Haress

P. 191

3 Wire Plug x 100’ (12” Lead)

P. 191

WIRE, PLUG & HARNESS

H4 Pigtail

P. 188

2 Wire Plug x 4

P. 189

2 Wire Plug x 100’ (12” Lead)

P. 190
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Description                                                                                              

- Single Lead Wires with .180 Bullet Termination and Stripped End

- 6” Lead Wires

Lead Wire

34213B

34214B

.180 Molded Male, Black

.180 Molded Male, White

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Single Lead Wires with .180 Termination and Stripped End

- 6” Lead Wires

34254 .180 Termination Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Lead Wire

Description                                                                                             

- 1 Wire Molded Plug

- Black (Hot) Wire Stripped End

34209 1 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

1 Wire Plug

Description                                                                                             

- 2 Wire Molded Plug

- Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination

- Black (Hot) Wire with Stripped End

34210 2 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

2 Wire Plug

Description                                                                                             

- 2 Wire Molded Plug

- Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination 

- Black (Hot) Wire with Stripped End

34255 2 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

2 Wire Plug

Description                                                                                             

- 2 Wire Molded Plug

- Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination

- Red (Hot) Wire Stripped End

2 Wire Plug

34211 2 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack
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Description                                                                                             

- 2 Wire Molded Plug

- Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination

- Red (Hot) Wire Stripped End

34215 2 Wire Plug - Right Angle Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

2 Wire Plug - Right Angle

Description                                                                                             

- 2 Wire Molded Plug Adaptor

- Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination

- Red (Hot) Wire Stripped End

34270 2 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

2 Wire Plug

Description                                                                                             

- Molded Plug Adaptor

- Female to Female Adaptor

34271 2 Wire Adaptor Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

2 Wire Adaptor

Description                                                                                             

- 3 Wire Molded Plug

- White Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination 

- Black Wire (Tail/Clearance), Red Wire (Stop/Turn)

34212 3 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

3 Wire Plug

Description                                                                                             

- Molded Plug

- 2 Female Bullet Plug to 2 Contact Female Plug Adaptor

34203 2 Wire Adaptor Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

2 Wire Adaptor

Description                                                                                             

- 3 Wire Molded Plug

- White Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination 

- Black Wire (Tail/Clearance), Red Wire (Stop/Turn)

34216 3 Wire Plug - Left Angle Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

3 Wire Plug - Right Angle
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Description                                                                                             

- 3 Wire Molded Plug

- White Ground Wire with #10 Ring Termination 

- Black Wire (Tail/Clearance), Red Wire (Stop/Turn)

34238 3 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

3 Wire Plug

Description                                                                                             

- Molded Plug Adaptor

- 3 Wire Molded Plug to 3 Contact Female Adaptor

34236 3 Wire Plug Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

3 Wire Adaptor

Description                                                                                             

- Molded Plug Adaptor

- 3 Female .180 Bullet Plug to 3 Contact Female Adaptor

34204 3 Wire Adaptor Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

3 Wire Adaptor

Description                                                                                             

- 2 Wire Double Contact Pigtail

- Ground Wire and Black (Hot) Wire with Stripped End

34202 Double Contact Pigtail Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Double Contact Pigtail

Description                                                                                             

- 1 Wire Single Contact Pigtail

- Lead Wire with Stripped End

34201 Single Contact Pigtail Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Single Contact Pigtail

Description                                                                                             

- 3 Wire Pigtail for H4 Bulbs

- Black Wire (Tail/Clearance), Red Wire (Stop/Turn)

34222 H4 Pigtail Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

H4 Pigtail
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34250 .180 Female Plug x 100’ 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Bulk

Description                                                                                             

- 100’ Long with 7” Lead

- Approximately 166 Plugs

Wire Harness - .180 Female x 100’ (7” Lead)

Description                                                                                             

- 100’ Long with 13” Lead

- Approximately 92 Plugs

Wire Harness - .180 Female x 100’ (13” Lead)

34251 .180 Female Plug x 100’ 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Bulk

Female Terminal Wire Harness - 0.180 Female x 6
Description                                                                                             

- 6 Molded .180 Female Plugs with 6” Lead Wire Harness

34234B .180 Female Plug x 6 Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

34257 2 Wire Plug x 3 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Bulk

Description                                                                                             

- 7” Lead Wire

- 3 Molded 2 Wire Plugs

Wire Harness - 2 Wire Plug x 3

34223 2 Wire Plug x 4 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Bulk

Description                                                                                             

- 7” Lead Wire

- 4 molded 2 Wire Plugs

Wire Harness - 2 Wire Plug x 4

Description                                                                                              

- 7” Wire Lead

- 5 Molded 2 Wire Plugs

Wire Harness - 2 Wire Plug x 5

34224 2 Wire Plug x 5 Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack
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Description                                                                                             

- 7” Wire Lead

- 6 Molded 2 Wire Plugs

34225 2 Wire Plug x 6 Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Wire Harness - 2 Wire Plug x 6

Description                                                                                             

- 7” Wire Lead

- 8 Molded 2 Wire Plugs

34247 2 Wire Plug x 8 Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Wire Harness - 2 Wire Plug x 8

Description                                                                                             

- 12” Wire Lead

- 100’ Long with 12” Lead, Approximately 100 Plugs

34241 2 Wire Plug x 100’ Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Wire Harness - 2 Wire Plug x 100’ (12” Lead)

Description                                                                                             

- 6” Wire Lead

- 100’ Long with 6” Lead, Approximately 200 Plugs

34242 2 Wire Plug x 100’ Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Wire Harness - 2 Wire Plug x 100’ (6” Lead)

Description                                                                                             

- 12” Wire Lead

- 3 Molded 3 Wire Plugs

Wire Harness - 3 Wire Plug x 3

Description                                                                                             

- 12” Wire Lead

- 3 Molded 3 Wire Right Angle Plugs

34226 3 Wire Plug x 3 Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Wire Harness - 3 Wire Plug (Right Angle) x 3

34227 3 Wire Plug x 3 Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack
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34119

34115

34116

34117

34118

34120

Black

Brown

Green

Orange

Red

White

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number Color Package Pack

Description                                                                                             

- 16G Primary Wire Rolls

- Available in 100’ Rolls

100’ Primary Wire Roll

Description                                                                                             

- 12” Wire Lead

- 100 Molded 3 Wire Plugs

34243 3 Wire Plug x100’ Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Wire Harness - 3 Wire Plug (Right Angle) x 100’ (12” Lead)

Description                                                                                             

- 12” Wire Lead

- 100 Molded 3 Wire Plugs

3 Wire Plug x100’ Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

Wire Harness - 3 Wire Plug x 100’ (12” Lead)

34244

Double Bullet Plug Wire Harness
Description                                                                                             

- Double Bullet Plug Wire Harness

- Available in Rows of 124’, 99’, 74’, and 66’

- Sold: Bulk = 1 Pc.

34194

34195

34196

34193

34197

200

150

150

150

100

4”

6”

8”

10”

12”

66’

74’

99’

124’

99’

1 Roll

1 Roll

1 Roll

1 Roll

1 Roll

Item Number Plug Lead Length Pack
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37545B

37552B

37553

37553B

37554

37555

37556B

37557

37558

37559

37560

37561B

37562

37563

37578

37579

37580

37581

37582B

37593

37594

37595

37595B

37596B

37597

37598

37599B

37600B

37601B

37602B

37603B

37604B

37605B

37606B

37613B

37614B

37615B

37616B

37617

37622

37622B

37623

37624

37625B

37626B

37627B

37628B

37629B

37630

37631

37632

37633

50

50

50

98

98

98

97

97

97

98

98

98

92

92

92

85

85

94

165

165

165

165

95

93

90

65

65

65

65

97

85

85

124

81,124

76

91

91

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

163

86

92

92

164

164

162

162

97

97

97

137

137

137

137
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37635

37635B

37636

37636B

37637

37638

37639

37640

37641

37642

37643

37644

37645

37646

37647

37648

37649

37650

37651

37651B

37652

37652B

37653

37653B

37654

37654B

37655

37656

37657

37658

37659

37660

37661B

37663B

37665

37666

37667

37668

37675

37676

37678

37679

37680

37681

37686

37687

37688

37689

37690

37691

37692

37693

37694

37695

37696

37697

37698

37729

37730

37731

37732

37733

37734

106

106

108

108

53

53

53

53

165

165

165

165

84

84

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

164

164

164

164

164

164

18

18

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

152

152

152

152

151

151

151

151

165

165

165

165

165

164

164

164

164

164

154

37735

37736

37737

37800

37801

37802

37803

37804B

37805B

37806B

37807B

37819

37820

37821

37822

37823

37824

37940

37941

37942

37943

37944

37945

37946

37947

37948

37949

37954

37955

37956

37957

37958

37967

37968

37969

37970

37971

37972

38008

38019

38027

38030

38030B

38031

38031B

38032B

38033B

38034B

38035B

38037

38038

38040

38042

38043

38044

38045

38047

38048

38049

38053

38055

38056

38061

154

154

154

153

153

153

153

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

53

53

53

53

137

137

110

110

110

110

164

164

164

164

164

9

9

9

9

170

170

168

84

84

113

113

113

113

131

131

131

131

168

168

168

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

166

37

38061B

38062

38063

38063B

38065

38075

38076

38077

38078

38078B

38087

38087B

38090

38095

38098

38103

38104

38106

38112

38112B

38113

38114

38116

38116B

38117

38117B

38121

38121B

38122

38122B

38123

38124

38125

38128

38128B

38129

38134

38134B

38135

38138B

38143

38143B

38145

38148

38148B

38149

38149B

38150

38150B

38151

38152

38152B

38153

38153B

38154

38154B

38155

38155B

38156

38157

38158

38158B

38159

37

37

106

106

106

37

37

37

112

112

42

42

36

42

35

63

68

68

35

35

62

62

33

33

33

33

39

39

39

39

63

68

68

19

19

19

17

17

17

19

69

69

69

81,124

81,124

81,124

81,124

81,125

81,125

81,125

81,124

81,124

81,124

81,124

81,125

81,125

81,125

81,125

26

26

27

27

27
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38244

38244B

38245

38245B

38246

38246B

38253

38254

38256

38256B

38257

38257B

38258

38258B

38259

38259B

38261

38262

38263

38264

38265

38266

38272

38273

38274

38276

38277

38278

38278B

38279

38279B

38280

38280B

38281

38281B

38282

38282B

38283

38283B

38284

38285

38286

38287

38295

38295B

38296

38296B

38297

38297B

38301

38303

38304

38305

38305B

38306

38306B

38307

38307B

38308

38308B

38310

38311

38312

25

25

25

25

25

25

21

21

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

83

83

83

83

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

18

18

20

20

20

20

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

45

45

76

27

26

26

26

26

26

26

27

27

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10,114

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

36

24

24

151

152

151

153

153

153

153

26

26

43

43

43

69

17

17

28

28

28

28

28

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

25

25

38159B

38161

38161B

38162

38162B

38163

38164

38165

38166

38168

38168B

38169

38169B

38170

38170B

38171

38171B

38174

38174B

38175

38175B

38176

38176B

38177

38177B

38178

38178B

38179

38179B

38190

38191

38192

38194

38202

38203

38208

38209

38210

38211

38212

38213

38214

38215

38215B

38217

38218

38219

38220

38220B

38221

38221B

38222

38225

38226

38227

38228

38230

38231

38232

38233

38234

38243

38243B

38312B

38313

38313B

38314

38314B

38315

38316

38318

38320

38321

38325

38326

38328

38328B

38338

38341

38343

38344

38345

38346

38347

38348

38362

38362B

38363

38363B

38364

38364B

38365

38365B

38366

38366B

38367

38367B

38368

38369

38370

38370B

38371

38371B

38373

38373B

38374

38374B

38375

38376

38377

38378

38379

38380

38385

38386

38387

38388

38389

38390

38391

38391B

38392

38393

38394

38395B

38396

76

76

76

24

24

24

24

42

21

21

24

24

24

24

152

153

155

155

155

155

155

155

10

10

10

10,114

14

14

14

14

12

12

12

12

15

15

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

138

12

12

12

12

138

138

13

13

13

13

13

108

59
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38397

38401

38402

38403

38404

38409

38409B

38411

38411B

38412

38412B

38413

38413B

38414

38415

38417

38419

38427

38427B

38428

38428B

38429

38429B

38430

38430B

38435

38435B

38436

38437

38438

38439

38440

38441

38442

38443

38444

38445

38446

38447

38448

38449

38450

38451

38453

38454

38457

38457B

38458

38458B

38461

38462

38462B

38463

38463B

38464

38464B

38465

38465B

38466

38466B

38469

38469B

38470

59

69

69

69

69

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

36

36

34

34

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

17

17

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

141

141

141

141

61

61

85

85

85

85

11

11

11

11

76

76

76

51

51

51

51

14

14

14

14

51

51

51

38470B

38471B

38472B

38473B

38474B

38477

38478

38490B

38491B

38492

38493

38494

38495

38496

38497

38498

38499

38507B

38508B

38509B

38510B

38511

38512

38513

38514

38515

38516

38517

38518

38523

38524

38530

38531

38532

38533

38534

38535

38543

38546

38547

38548

38549

38550

38551

38552

38553

38554

38555

38558

38559

38563

38565

38566

38567

38568

38569

38570

38571

38572

38573

38574

38576

38577

51

51

51

46

46

44

44

44

44

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

139

129

129

129

129

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

83

83

156

156

156

156

156

156

170

170

170

58,59

58,59

58,59

107

107

58,59

168

168

168

168

155

155

154

154

154

154

154

154

156

156

156

156

156

38578

38579

38582

38584

38589

38593

38594

38595

38596

38597

38598

38610

38610B

38611

38611B

38612

38612B

38613

38613B

38632

38632B

38633

38633B

38634

38634B

38635

38635B

38649

38649B

38660B

38661B

38670B

38671B

38682

38683

38684

38685

38686

38687

38688

38690

38691

38696

38696B

38697

38697B

38701

38702

38703

38704

38705

38706

38707

38708

38709

38710

38711

38712

38713

38714

38715B

38717B

38719

61

61

165

165

165

165

165

141

141

141

141

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

37

37

107

108

21

21

129

129

129

129

169

169

169

169

169

83

83

83

83

67

67

65

65

67

67

65

65

68

66

68

66

63

63

36

36

63
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38821

38822

38824

38825

38826

38828

38828B

38829

38829B

38836

38836B

38840

38841

38842

38843

38849

38849B

38850

38851

38851B

38852

38853

38854

38855

38856

38857B

38861B

38862B

38863B

38864B

38866

38867

38868

38870

38872

38873

38874

38877

38878-3

38879

38880

38885

38885-1

38885-2

38886

38886-1

38886-2

38887

38887-2

38888

38889-1

38892

38892-1

38893

38893-1

38894-1

38895-1

38900

38901

38902

38903

38916

38916B

142

142

142

142

142

112

112

112

112

36

36

134

134

134

134

10

10

10

10

10

10

131

131

131

131

42

52

52

52

52

167

167

167

167

167

167

167

167

160

160

160

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

42

42

42

42

41

41

63

36

36

36

36

142

142

142

142

142

142

41

41

43

43

43

43

67

67

67

67

68

68

64

64

64

64

168

168

134

134

134

134

35

35,114

35

35

35

35,114

35

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

113

113

34

34

34

34

40

40

151

152

152

96

96

167

142

38720

38730

38730B

38732

38732B

38734

38734B

38735

38735B

38736

38736B

38745

38745B

38746

38747

38748

38749

38750

38751

38752

38753

38754

38754B

38756

38757

38758

38759

38760

38765

38766B

38767B

38768B

38769B

38770

38770B

38771

38771B

38772

38772B

38773

38774

38774B

38775

38775B

38776

38776B

38777

38777B

38778

38778B

38780

38780B

38782

38782B

38784

38784B

38788

38790

38791

38801

38802

38817

38820

38920

38920B

38921

38921B

38928

38929

38931

38935

38936

38942

38942B

38943

38943B

38944

38944B

38945

38945B

38946

38946B

38947

38947B

38948

38948B

38949

38949B

38958

38959

38960

38961

38974

38975

38976

38977

38982

38983

38984

38986

38990

38991

38994

39187

39188

39189

39190

39191

39192

39193

39194

39195

39196

39197

39198

39199

39201

39202

39204

39205

39206

39207

39207B

39250

39251

39252

42

42

42

42

61

61

162

162

162

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

137

137

137

137

137

32

32

51

51

51
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39253

39306

39307

39308

39309

39314

39314B

39315

39315B

39316

39316B

39317

39317B

39318

39318B

39319

39319B

39320

39320B

39321

39321B

39322

39322B

39323

39323B

39324

39325

39326

39327

39328B

39329B

39330B

39331B

39332B

39333B

39334B

39335B

39336

39337

39338

39339

39341

39341B

39342

39342B

39343

39343B

39345

39345B

39346

39346B

39349

39349B

39350

39350B

39351

39351B

39352

39352B

39353B

39354B

39359

39360

51

53

53

53

53

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

80,120

80,120

80,120

80,120

80,120

80,120

80,120

80,120

22

22

22

22

127

127

127

127

132

132

132

132

61

61

61

61

40

40

40

40

33

33

83

83

83

83

80,123

80,123

80,123

80,123

80,123

80,123

80,123

80,123

44

44

135

135

39361

39362

39363

39364

39365

39366

39367

39368

39369

39370

39371B

39373B

39374B

39377

39378

39379

39380

39381

39382

39384

39385

39386B

39387B

39388B

39389B

39390B

39391B

39392B

39393B

39396

39398

39398B

39399

39399B

39400

39400B

39401

39406

39407

39408

39409

39410

39411

39412

39413

39414

39415

39416

39417

39418

39419

39420

39421

39422

39423

39424

39425

39426

39427

39428B

39429B

39430B

39431B

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

135

46

46

46

64

64

64

64

162

162

162

162

128

128

128

128

131

131

131

131

33

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

83

83

132

132

132

132

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

127

127

127

127

130

130

130

130

39432

39433

39434

39435

39436

39437

39438

39439

39440

39440B

39442B

39447

39447B

39448

39448B

39449

39449B

39450

39450B

39451

39452

39453

39454

39455B

39456B

39457

39457B

39458

39458B

39463

39464

39465

39466

39467B

39468B

39469B

39470B

39471B

39472B

39473B

39474B

39475

39476

39477

39479

39479B

39480

39480B

39481B

39482B

39483B

39484B

39485B

39486

39487

39488

39489

39490

39491

39492

39493

39494

39495

130

130

130

130

58,59

58,59

62

62

34

34

34

80,122

80,122

80,122

80,122

80,122

80,122

80,122

80,122

16

16

16

16

45

45

76

76

76

76

25

25

25

25

126

126

126

126

130

130

130

130

69

69

69

28

28

28

28

28

28

163

163

163

84

84

124

124

124

124

125

125

125

125
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39593

39594

39594B

39595

39595B

39600

39601

39602

39603

39606

39607

39608

39609

39640

39641

39642B

39643

39643B

39644B

39645B

39646B

39652B

39653B

39655B

39656

39680

39681

39682

39683

39684B

39685B

39686B

39687B

39688

39689

39690

39691

39692

39693

39694

39695

39696

39697

39698

39699

39700

39701

39702

39703

39704

39705

39706

39712

39715

39716

39721

39723

39724

39725B

39726B

39727B

39728B

39729

20

20

20

20

20

62

62

74

74

53

53

53

53

86

86
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LED Turn Signal FAQ
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Because LED lights have much lower electrical current draw than incandescent bulbs, current in the

turn signal circuit may be reduced significantly. However, in some cases the current may be so low

that the turn signals/flashers might think that the bulb is burn out and 1) flash too rapidly, 2) not flash 

at all, or 3) flicker or stay on continuously when signaling.

There are several ways to eliminate this problem.

1. The simplest solution is to leave at least one 

incandescent lamp in the circuit. However, since 

eliminating the high draw and unreliability of 

incandescent bulbs is what LEDs are all about,

this is often not the most attractive option.

2. Add a special electrical resistor to the circuit. 

This prevents the flasher from malfunctioning, 

but it does so by eating up electrical energy 

unnecessarily.

3. The best solution is to replace the flasher with 

an LED­compatible solid state flasher that is 

designed to function properly even at very low 

load currents.

LED TURN SIGNAL LIGHT

LOAD RESISTOR

GROUND
(GREEN WIRE)

RUNNING 
(BROWN WIRE)

TURNING
(ORANGE WIRE)

HOT
(BLACK WIRE)

GROUND
(WHITE WIRE)

X

L

LED TURN SIGNAL LIGHT

LED FLASHER
(ITEM # 90650)

GROUND
(GREEN WIRE)

RUNNING 
(BROWN WIRE)

TURNING
(ORANGE WIRE)

12V BATTERY
RUNNING LIGHT

SWITCH

TURNING LIGHT
SWITCH

- +

LED TURN SIGNAL FAQ

LED TURN SIGNAL LIGHT

2" INCANDESCENT
MARKER LIGHT

GROUND
(GREEN WIRE)

RUNNING 
(BROWN WIRE)

TURNING
(ORANGE WIRE)

HOT
(BLACK WIRE)

GROUND
(WHITE WIRE)

Please see Page 175 for Detail

United Pacific Item # 34205
50W 6Ω Load Resistor
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